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ABERDEEN

509 ABERDEEN DR HICKS, JOHN CHAD Abatement Active In 9/20/2016 313570021962
ACC

7630 ACC BLVD SLF RUBY JONES II LLC Water Active Out 7/1/2008 211270296763
AIRPORT

2800 AIRPORT BLVD RALEIGH DURHAM INTERNATIONAL Water Active Out 2/6/2007 256140102676
2800 AIRPORT BLVD RALEIGH DURHAM INTERNATIONAL Water Active Out 2/6/2007 257710102676

ALBEMARLE

2536 ALBEMARLE AVE HOMEOWNERS OF LONGVIEW GARDE Paving Pending In 115720118298
2541 ALBEMARLE AVE RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 115580071494
2551 ALBEMARLE AVE HALL, GEORGE R & CAROLYN Y JR Paving Pending In 115700027791

ALDER GROVE

3915 ALDER GROVE LN GRIFFIS GLEN HOMEOWNERS ASSOCI Abatement Active In 9/6/2011 289160334759
3915 ALDER GROVE LN GRIFFIS GLEN HOMEOWNERS ASSOCI Abatement Active In 10/16/2012 295360334759
3915 ALDER GROVE LN GRIFFIS GLEN HOMEOWNERS ASSOCI Abatement Active In 1/20/2015 307460334759

ALLEGHANY

3619 ALLEGHANY DR TEAGUE, GEORGE M & NANCY C Paving Active In 3/4/2014 241070058511
ALPINIS

4907 ALPINIS DR KATIS, R E & DOLORIS R Sidewalk Active In 4/4/2000 105410214207
ALUMNI

2451 ALUMNI DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
2451 ALUMNI DR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
2451 ALUMNI DR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462
2457 ALUMNI DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250

AMISTAD

3700 AMISTAD LN CROWDER, CHESTER SR & KIMBERLY Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304770377081
3704 AMISTAD LN WILLIAMS, LASHAWN R & PATRILLA M Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305900377082
3705 AMISTAD LN ANGLADE, MARANATHA-DARLENE B Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304180377099
3708 AMISTAD LN MALLORY, PAMELA A Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305190377083
3712 AMISTAD LN STREIT, CHRISTOPHER M & FELICIA M Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305710377084

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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3715 AMISTAD LN ALAMIN-KHASHOGGI, SHAIKH Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304080377096
3716 AMISTAD LN OCCEAN, ANDY & BRANDI Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305420377085
3719 AMISTAD LN COBB, TANYA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304410377095
3723 AMISTAD LN MITCHELL, JAMES E & KEISHA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305270377094
3724 AMISTAD LN THOMAS, DAMON T Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305750377087
3727 AMISTAD LN UMEH, EMMANUEL J & PRISCA O Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305790377093
3728 AMISTAD LN CLARKE, LERSON L & BRENDA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304380377088
6418 AMISTAD LN PERRY, TENISHA R & BOBBY A Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305480377101

ANDERSON POINT

200 ANDERSON POINT DR LUCIANO, MARITZA Water Active Out 2/20/1990 66620066341
ANDOR

2300 ANDOR PL CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT VENTURE Sewer Pending Out 230920012060
2300 ANDOR PL CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT VENTURE Sewer Pending Out 230960012060

ANNSBURY

4301 ANNSBURY CT HART, JOY S & CHARLES W JR Water Flagged ETJ 302460272081
4305 ANNSBURY CT BURTON, WILLIAM E & MOLLY D Water Flagged ETJ 302450272080
4309 ANNSBURY CT RINGWALD, CURTIS & NINA MILLS Water Flagged ETJ 302440272079

APACHE

3208 APACHE DR TRUSTEE OF THE ELSIE H STANLEY TR Abatement Active In 9/16/2014 303920077588
APPLIANCE

2610 APPLIANCE CT RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280
ARBOR GRANDE

6500 ARBOR GRANDE WAY STAPLETON, DANIEL L & DORCAS Paving Pending In 306450220719
6501 ARBOR GRANDE WAY HARRINGTON, MICHAEL N & KIMSU M Paving Pending In 306280214683

ARDMORE

3631 ARDMORE DR PARRISH, CHRISTOPHER C Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270100006586
3631 ARDMORE DR PARRISH, CHRISTOPHER C Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270650006586
3634 ARDMORE DR CMCR-F PROPERTIES Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67490006295
3634 ARDMORE DR CMCR-F PROPERTIES Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270090006295
3634 ARDMORE DR CMCR-F PROPERTIES Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270640006295

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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ARGYLE

2426 ARGYLE DR CAROLINA COUNTRY CLUB CO Paving Pending In 135500011671
2426 ARGYLE DR CAROLINA COUNTRY CLUB CO Paving Pending In 148470011671

ASHBY

3301 ASHBY PL TEAGUE, WILLIAM MICHAEL Abatement Active In 11/18/2003 215870020917
3301 ASHBY PL TEAGUE, WILLIAM MICHAEL Abatement Active In 11/16/2010 286010020917
3301 ASHBY PL TEAGUE, WILLIAM MICHAEL Abatement Active In 7/19/2011 288990020917
3301 ASHBY PL TEAGUE, WILLIAM MICHAEL Abatement Active In 11/15/2011 290330020917

ASHEBROOK

300 ASHEBROOK DR THOMPSON, REESE & AMANDA LAMB Paving Pending In 306170110028
301 ASHEBROOK DR HARRIS, ERIC & ANNA DAMBOLD Paving Pending In 306020110056

ASHLEY

7205 ASHLEY DR STAFFORD, SHERESSA L Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267260200666
7208 ASHLEY DR MONROY, JONATHAN E & MARIA A Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266430072673
7208 ASHLEY DR MONROY, JONATHAN E & MARIA A Tap-Sewer Active In 7/15/2016 313170072673
7213 ASHLEY DR BULLOCK, CARL E Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265300039625
7217 ASHLEY DR OCHOA, CARLOS UMANZOR Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266250067096
7221 ASHLEY DR RAMIREZ, RAMON & SONIA OLIVERO Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266240067095
7225 ASHLEY DR MEDINA, DANIEL O & MARTHA Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266230067094
7229 ASHLEY DR PARKER, JONATHAN E Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266260067097
7233 ASHLEY DR TORRES, PATRICIA Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266500078971
7237 ASHLEY DR SALIHU, ENVER & ZYMRIJE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266270067098
7237 ASHLEY DR SALIHU, ENVER & ZYMRIJE Sewer Flagged In 289080067098

ASHTON HALL

259 ASHTON HALL LN ASHTON HALL TWNHM OWNERS ASSO Paving Pending In 306010063585
261 ASHTON HALL LN ASHTON HALL TWNHM OWNERS ASSO Paving Pending In 306010063585

ASTERWOOD

4631 ASTERWOOD DR MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841
4633 ASTERWOOD DR MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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4660 ASTERWOOD DR MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841
4661 ASTERWOOD DR MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841
4662 ASTERWOOD DR MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841

ATHENS

1324 ATHENS DR KHAN, SHAMSUL A Abatement Active In 3/15/2011 288380037222
1324 ATHENS DR KHAN, SHAMSUL A Abatement Active In 10/18/2011 290150037222
837 ATHENS DR LANCASTER, MITCHELL O Abatement Pending In 244820025380

ATHLONE

1400 ATHLONE PL ATHLONE TRUST Paving Pending In 311020055348
ATLANTIC

5621 ATLANTIC AVE MPHK CAPITAL LLC Abatement Pending In 315080079353
ATLANTIC SPRING

5400 ATLANTIC SPRINGS RD DAVIS, DONALD A Abatement Pending In 94050169615
AUBURN CHURCH

3700 AUBURN CHURCH RD RMHLKV LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270390217233
3700 AUBURN CHURCH RD RMHLKV LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270940217233
3850 AUBURN CHURCH RD PBV REAL ESTATE LLC Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67540004918

AURORA

1901 AURORA DR MURPHY, WILLIAM A & GLENNETTE E Abatement Pending In 239490103480
AUSTIN

2800 AUSTIN ST STRICKLAND, MINERVA & OTIS HEIRS Abatement Active Out 9/15/2015 310540068428
AVENT

4710 AVENT CT MURRAY, DEBRA LOUISE Abatement Pending Out 242570049712
AVENT FERRY

5054 AVENT FERRY RD RUSSELL, KAREN Water Active Out 2/5/2002 134710065648
5100 AVENT FERRY RD HALE, BENJAMIN H Water Active Out 2/5/2002 134680020825
5101 AVENT FERRY RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 306660045978
5401 AVENT FERRY RD MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841

BAILEY MANOR

2300 BAILEY MANOR DR KIRKPATRICK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 309150427037
This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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2300 BAILEY MANOR DR KIRKPATRICK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 309180427037
2300 BAILEY MANOR DR KIRKPATRICK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 309320427037
2301 BAILEY MANOR DR KIRKPATRICK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 309170427036
2301 BAILEY MANOR DR KIRKPATRICK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 309200427036
2301 BAILEY MANOR DR KIRKPATRICK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 309340427036
2318 BAILEY MANOR DR KIRKPATRICK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 309160427038
2318 BAILEY MANOR DR KIRKPATRICK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 309190427038
2318 BAILEY MANOR DR KIRKPATRICK & ASSOCIATES, LLC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 309330427038

BAILEYS LANDING

2300 BAILEYS LANDING DR ALI, MIR MUSTAFA Paving Flagged Out 254240275093
2300 BAILEYS LANDING DR ALI, MIR MUSTAFA Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254780275093
2301 BAILEYS LANDING DR ALI, MIR MUMTAZ & ADEEB Paving Flagged Out 254250275099
2301 BAILEYS LANDING DR ALI, MIR MUMTAZ & ADEEB Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254790275099
2303 BAILEYS LANDING DR ALI, MIR MUMTAZ & ADEEB Paving Flagged Out 254250275099
2303 BAILEYS LANDING DR ALI, MIR MUMTAZ & ADEEB Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254790275099

BARCLAY

5356 BARCLAY DR FITZGERALD, VIRGINIA C Paving Pending In 300830046683
BAREFOOT INDUS

8600 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL ARC PROPERTY LEASING LLC Sewer Pending In 285060082494
8601 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL PHOENIX CONCRETE LLC Sewer Pending In 285110147982
8612 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL JONES, BRENDA E TRUSTEE Sewer Pending In 285200178567
8613 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL EBW PROPERTIES LLC Sewer Pending In 284920147981
8620 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL RDU ROCK LLC Sewer Pending In 285070311338
8621 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL HINTON, NELSON E TRUSTEE Sewer Pending In 284940147980
8624 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL PEARCE, MICHAEL LEE Sewer Pending In 285030147977
8625 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL BAREFOOT, SHELTON L Sewer Pending In 284870147979
8628 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL HOBBY, COLON W Sewer Pending In 284950147978
8629 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL BUSHMASTERS LLC Sewer Pending In 284890266907
8632 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL SAFWAY LLC Sewer Pending In 285090126381

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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8634 BAREFOOT INDUSTRIAL SAFWAY LLC Sewer Pending In 285090126381
BARRINGER

839 BARRINGER DR BURNS, JAMES J Abatement Active In 5/19/2009 276420119715
839 BARRINGER DR BURNS, JAMES J Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315180119715

BARRINGTON

2700 BARRINGTON DR RUNION, CRAWFORD F & SHERRY L Abatement Active Out 5/19/2009 276390056087
2700 BARRINGTON DR RUNION, CRAWFORD F & SHERRY L Abatement Active Out 8/4/2009 277990056087
2700 BARRINGTON DR RUNION, CRAWFORD F & SHERRY L Abatement Active Out 9/21/2010 284530056087
2700 BARRINGTON DR RUNION, CRAWFORD F & SHERRY L Abatement Active Out 3/15/2011 288370056087
2700 BARRINGTON DR RUNION, CRAWFORD F & SHERRY L Abatement Active Out 7/19/2011 288930056087
2700 BARRINGTON DR RUNION, CRAWFORD F & SHERRY L Abatement Active Out 9/6/2011 289320056087
2700 BARRINGTON DR RUNION, CRAWFORD F & SHERRY L Abatement Active Out 1/17/2012 290900056087

BARWELL

3805 BARWELL RD CORTEZ, NOEL F Sewer Active Out 3/1/2005 167510004263
3820 BARWELL RD MCKINNON, LUCY D Sewer Active In 3/1/2005 167530047599
3916 BARWELL RD MANLEY, JONATHAN T & JEANETTE R Sewer Active In 3/1/2005 167570257605

BASEWOOD

1520 BASEWOOD DR LIGON, MICHAEL E Abatement Active In 9/2/2008 271650062721
BASHFORD

105 BASHFORD RD LAVITZ, M & Y XU Abatement Pending In 228170138080
434 BASHFORD RD NGUYEN, TIEN V Abatement Pending In 225880164133
657 BASHFORD RD COLONIAL HEIGHTS TOWNHOUSES AS Abatement Pending In 224020112334
751 BASHFORD RD GINKGO ARBOR CREEK LLC Paving Pending In 301270026282
752 BASHFORD RD MURRAY, V G JR Paving Pending In 301070117796

BASON

2001 BASON CT SINK, ROBERT A & REBECCA P Sidewalk Pending In 46610124378
2005 BASON CT SKIBA, DAVID Sidewalk Pending In 46620124379
2009 BASON CT TURLINGTON, DAVID BRIAN Sidewalk Pending In 46630124380
2013 BASON CT CHENOWETH, RYAN Sidewalk Pending In 46640124381

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
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2017 BASON CT EDWARDS, RALPH S JR Sidewalk Pending In 46650124382
2021 BASON CT INGALLS, BRIGITTA H Sidewalk Pending In 46660124383

BATTERY

1413 BATTERY DR VIMIKIMA INC Abatement Active In 8/2/2005 237160078166
1413 BATTERY DR VIMIKIMA INC Abatement Active In 10/16/2007 259950078166
1413 BATTERY DR VIMIKIMA INC Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315200078166

BATTLEFORD

6505 BATTLEFORD DR MANUEL, ROGER L Abatement Pending In 223390118264
BEACON VALLEY

1799 BEACON VALLEY DR COGGINS CONSTRUCTION CO Water Active Out 7/5/1995 81760079769
BEANE

3112 BEANE DR FORTE, MILTON Abatement Active Out 9/20/2011 289550096279
3112 BEANE DR FORTE, MILTON Abatement Active Out 9/17/2013 299390096279
3112 BEANE DR FORTE, MILTON Abatement Active Out 10/20/2015 310560096279

BEAUTY

1306 BEAUTY AVE LEYVA JIMENEZ, MARLEN ABIGAL Abatement Active In 4/17/2007 257530003867
BEAVER

5816 BEAVER LN THATCH, JOHN L & MARY ALICE J Water Active Out 10/1/1991 72920139588
BEAVER CREEK

3700 BEAVER CREEK DR BAKER, VAN E & WANDA C Water Active Out 10/1/1991 72860139593
3708 BEAVER CREEK DR REIMER, BRIAN & JENNIFER F LINDOW Water Active Out 10/1/1991 72840143374
3712 BEAVER CREEK DR WALL, G KENNETH & FAYE B Water Active Out 10/1/1991 72830139595

BEAVER DAM

719 BEAVER DAM RD COLLINS, MATTHEW W & SARAH WILS Abatement Pending In 223150015626
BEAVERWOOD

7117 BEAVERWOOD DR MONTAGUE, JERRY M & MARIE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266200067091
7121 BEAVERWOOD DR MANLEY, SHANNON & JUSTIN B Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265710058203
7125 BEAVERWOOD DR CALKINS, DIANA GABRIELLE Sewer Flagged In 6/7/2011 265720058204
7205 BEAVERWOOD DR CALKINS, DIANA GABRIELLE Sewer Flagged In 265740058206
7212 BEAVERWOOD DR HENNEIN, JOSIAH Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266300069316

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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7221 BEAVERWOOD DR EMMETT, DAVID L & AMANDA H Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266350071278
7237 BEAVERWOOD DR EBAN, HYEM & YTHAN APOUT Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266170066842
7305 BEAVERWOOD DR SARKER, FRANCIS & BABLY J Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265780058210
7309 BEAVERWOOD DR FERGUSON, CHRISTOPHER DARNELL Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267280058211
7321 BEAVERWOOD DR CONWAY, JACKIE DELORIS Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265810058214
7404 BEAVERWOOD DR WESCOTT, MICHAEL R Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265880058221
7405 BEAVERWOOD DR SANCHEZ, PEDRO RALFPH BALBU TRU Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265830058216

BEDFORD

2415 BEDFORD AVE DAVIS, JENNIFER L Abatement Active In 10/21/2008 272400064588
BEECHRIDGE

2210 BEECHRIDGE RD WHEELER, OLIVER GRAY IV Paving Pending In 310930122231
2300 BEECHRIDGE RD THOMPSON, STUART & ANNE Paving Pending In 310970001149

BELAFONTE

1640 BELAFONTE DR GANDZALI, ROGER MISSIE Abatement Active In 11/20/2012 296250313836
1640 BELAFONTE DR GANDZALI, ROGER MISSIE Abatement Active In 4/15/2014 302750313836

BELLAIRE

2207 BELLAIRE AVE MOORE, W W Sewer Active In 10/4/2005 166900048857
BELLEVUE

3705 BELLEVUE RD WOOD, CAROL WINSTEAD Abatement Pending In 223480056281
BELLINGHAM

8217 BELLINGHAM CIR STAR BRITE HOUSING, LLC Abatement Active In 9/19/2017 315550154390
BENNETT

1804 BENNETT ST ROBINETT, DWIGHT Abatement Active In 7/16/2013 298650065787
BENTLEY

7204 BENTLEY CIR LEWTER, ROBERT G & ELIZA M Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266040064516
7205 BENTLEY CIR HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO A & ELIZABETH Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265320041693
7212 BENTLEY CIR BRIDGES, ERIC ALVIN Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266490078808
7216 BENTLEY CIR DINGLE, VIRGINIA B Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 264950017668
7224 BENTLEY CIR WRIGHT, DOUGLAS & CONSTANCE R Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265270035372
7228 BENTLEY CIR STAR BRITE HOUSING, LLC Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266450074688

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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7233 BENTLEY CIR INGOLD, GARY A Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 264930015369
7237 BENTLEY CIR PHAM, DO DINH & LAN ANH Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 264960017954

BENTLEY WOOD

7301 BENTLEY WOOD LN FARANTATOS, JERRY JASON Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265470048113
7305 BENTLEY WOOD LN THOMAS, HORACE RANDOLPH & REBE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265980058231
7313 BENTLEY WOOD LN IZETA, CAMILO & SOFIA VAZQUEZ Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266210067092
7320 BENTLEY WOOD LN OKAFOR, MASCOT K & CRYSTAL U Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266370071280
7321 BENTLEY WOOD LN BANKS, YVONNE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266190067090

BERKS

3060 BERKS WAY GREENFIELD CROSSING AT WAKEFIEL Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297180278920
BERKSHIRE

111 BERKSHIRE RD SANDLIN, WOODROW BRYAN JR Abatement Pending In 220190062199
BERKSHIRE DOW

7448 BERKSHIRE DOWNS DR OLEVSKY, ALBERT R & KATHLEEN K Paving Active Out 6/2/2015 262690117113
7448 BERKSHIRE DOWNS DR OLEVSKY, ALBERT R & KATHLEEN K Sidewalk Active Out 6/2/2015 263870117113

BETHEL

1712 BETHEL RD SQUARED CORNERS CONSTRUCTION Abatement Active Out 12/2/2008 273530092337
BILYEU

611 BILYEU ST RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
620 BILYEU ST ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF RALEI Paving Pending In 313740409011
720 BILYEU ST PULLEN RIDGE CONDO HOA Paving Pending In 313730060057

BIRCH BROOK

3704 BIRCH BROOK CT CADWELL, SOOK CHAI & ALLEN SANDE Sewer Active In 6/6/2006 216490116318
BITTERNUT

3720 BITTERNUT LN MARTINEZ, BERENICE GARCIA Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270280124413
3720 BITTERNUT LN MARTINEZ, BERENICE GARCIA Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270830124413
3729 BITTERNUT LN HICKS, ARTHUR P Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67390124415
3729 BITTERNUT LN HICKS, ARTHUR P Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270300124415
3729 BITTERNUT LN HICKS, ARTHUR P Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270850124415

BLAIR

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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1011 BLAIR DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
1015 BLAIR DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250

BLANCHARD

109 BLANCHARD ST MURPHY, JULIE L Abatement Active In 9/1/2015 310080059958
BLEDSOE

228 BLEDSOE AVE ROBERTS, WAYNE Abatement Pending In 116120035637
228 BLEDSOE AVE ROBERTS, WAYNE Abatement Active In 6/16/1998 119590035637
228 BLEDSOE AVE ROBERTS, WAYNE Abatement Active In 8/5/2003 212140035637

BLEEKER

4413 BLEEKER CT MILES, ELEANOR W Abatement Pending In 224720116615
BLOODWORTH

1121 BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH TAYLOR 1121 TRUST Abatement Active In 3/6/2012 291390038260
1121 BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH TAYLOR 1121 TRUST Abatement Active In 10/16/2012 295340038260
1121 BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH TAYLOR 1121 TRUST Abatement Active In 7/16/2013 298620038260
1121 BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH TAYLOR 1121 TRUST Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 299990038260
1121 BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH TAYLOR 1121 TRUST Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 307140038260
1121 BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH TAYLOR 1121 TRUST Abatement Active In 9/1/2015 310200038260
1121 BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH TAYLOR 1121 TRUST Abatement Active In 11/17/2015 311520038260
1121 BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH TAYLOR 1121 TRUST Abatement Active In 9/6/2016 313230038260
1121 BLOODWORTH ST RALEIGH TAYLOR 1121 TRUST Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314340038260
1213 BLOODWORTH ST HOMEBRIDGE PROPERTY MAINTENAN Abatement Active In 7/20/2010 283430012933
1303 BLOODWORTH ST HALEY, LOLA SMITH Abatement Pending In 251210040775
814 BLOODWORTH ST LESTER, MICHAEL L Abatement Pending In 228180199254
916 BLOODWORTH ST HUBBARD, CORNELIA Abatement Pending In 251140060348
920 BLOODWORTH ST HARVEY, IRMA HARRIS Abatement Active In 9/2/2008 271630060346
920 BLOODWORTH ST HARVEY, IRMA HARRIS Abatement Active In 10/7/2008 272020060346
920 BLOODWORTH ST HARVEY, IRMA HARRIS Abatement Active In 12/2/2008 273420060346
920 BLOODWORTH ST HARVEY, IRMA HARRIS Abatement Active In 10/20/2009 279690060346
920 BLOODWORTH ST HARVEY, IRMA HARRIS Abatement Active In 12/1/2009 280350060346

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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920 BLOODWORTH ST HARVEY, IRMA HARRIS Abatement Active In 7/20/2010 283420060346
920 BLOODWORTH ST HARVEY, IRMA HARRIS Abatement Active In 9/21/2010 284240060346
920 BLOODWORTH ST HARVEY, IRMA HARRIS Abatement Active In 11/16/2010 286040060346
920 BLOODWORTH ST HARVEY, IRMA HARRIS Abatement Active In 10/18/2011 290050060346

BLOUNT

1002 BLOUNT ST JOHNSON, CURTIS BERNARD Abatement Pending In 293990030385
BLUE THIMBLE

5402 BLUE THIMBLE LN MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841
BLUEBERRY

3604 BLUEBERRY DR NORRIS, TIMOTHY P & KAREN H Sewer Active In 5/15/2007 207420025075
BOYLAN

131 BOYLAN AVE RALEIGH FLORENCE ST MMM LLC Abatement Pending In 224390032115
900 BOYLAN AVE RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250

BRAGG

508 BRAGG ST D MITCHELL PROPERTIES INC Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314270030305
530 BRAGG ST ROBINSON, SHERMAN HEIRS Abatement Active In 4/5/1994 94870060673
532 BRAGG ST HUNTER, ODIS LEE HEIRS Abatement Active In 1/19/2016 311900022102
541 BRAGG ST BROWN, DONNICE Abatement Pending In 223770094612

BREEZE

2100 BREEZE RD CHILDERS, JEFFREY BRENNON Paving Pending In 310940023742
2103 BREEZE RD MERRITT, KATHARINE & JOSEPH Paving Pending In 310920061657
2104 BREEZE RD DENMARK, BROOKS MCLAUGHLIN Paving Pending In 310950017819
2105 BREEZE RD KERR, LAURENCE & INEZ G Paving Pending In 310910008913
2106 BREEZE RD KEEFER, GREGORY HUGH Paving Pending In 310960004535
2107 BREEZE RD ZAGAR, CYRILL Paving Pending In 310980040020

BRENTWOOD

2701 BRENTWOOD RD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698
BREWSTER

4104 BREWSTER DR CAIN, JACQUELINE T Abatement Active In 9/19/2017 315580085760
BRIARCLIFF

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sewer Active In 4/5/2011 271890076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sewer Active In 4/5/2011 271900076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sewer Active In 4/5/2011 271910076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sewer Active In 4/5/2011 271920076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sewer Active In 4/5/2011 271930076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sewer Active In 4/5/2011 271940076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sewer Active In 4/5/2011 271950076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sewer Active In 4/5/2011 271960076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2011 289110076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2011 289120076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Paving Active In 6/7/2011 289140076749
3300 BRIARCLIFF RD GODWIN, JULIAN G III & NANCY H Paving Active In 6/7/2011 289150076749

BRIARMONT

1610 BRIARMONT CT WILLIAMS, RHONDA D Abatement Active In 9/19/2017 315560268774
BRIGHAM

837 BRIGHAM RD HINNANT, TABITHA Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 298940024265
BRIGHTON

1015 BRIGHTON RD WOOTEN, VICTOR & ANGELA Abatement Pending In 297570162710
1015 BRIGHTON RD WOOTEN, VICTOR & ANGELA Abatement Active In 7/15/2014 303170162710
732 BRIGHTON RD METROPOLITAN DESIGNS INC Abatement Active In 9/18/2007 259500072184
732 BRIGHTON RD METROPOLITAN DESIGNS INC Abatement Active In 2/19/2008 262180072184
732 BRIGHTON RD METROPOLITAN DESIGNS INC Abatement Active In 10/7/2008 272040072184
732 BRIGHTON RD METROPOLITAN DESIGNS INC Abatement Active In 10/20/2009 279610072184
732 BRIGHTON RD METROPOLITAN DESIGNS INC Abatement Active In 10/18/2011 289940072184
732 BRIGHTON RD METROPOLITAN DESIGNS INC Abatement Active In 9/18/2012 294530072184
732 BRIGHTON RD METROPOLITAN DESIGNS INC Abatement Pending In 300190072184
732 BRIGHTON RD METROPOLITAN DESIGNS INC Abatement Active In 5/20/2014 302900072184
732 BRIGHTON RD METROPOLITAN DESIGNS INC Abatement Pending In 313410072184

BRILLIANT

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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2001 BRILLIANT DR CAO, MIKE L Water Flagged ETJ 302430273240
BROCKTON

4408 BROCKTON DR DURHAM, DAVID S Abatement Pending In 233500126063
BROOKHAVEN

4825 BROOKHAVEN DR BATTEN, BILLY G Abatement Active In 11/20/2001 163050004997
4825 BROOKHAVEN DR BATTEN, BILLY G Abatement Active In 12/2/2003 216540004997
4825 BROOKHAVEN DR BATTEN, BILLY G Abatement Active In 9/4/2012 294310004997
4825 BROOKHAVEN DR BATTEN, BILLY G Abatement Active In 9/2/2014 303520004997

BROOKHOLLOW

6501 BROOKHOLLOW DR QIU, YOULIANG & LING ZHU Paving Pending In 306540046410
BROOKS

1611 BROOKS AVE JOHNS, MARVIN CURTIS & SARAH B Abatement Pending In 130010006160
BROOKTON

9304 BROOKTON CT GRAHAM, WILLIAM E & DALE G Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226940113887
9308 BROOKTON CT HAYWOOD, CHARLES A JR & NIKKI P Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226930113884
9312 BROOKTON CT DROWN, SEAN MICHAEL & DAWN W Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226920113881

BROSNAN

3620 BROSNAN LN MCFARLAND-BRANDON, ALESHA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305820377064
BUCK JONES

104 BUCK JONES RD SMALLMAN, STEPHEN C Paving Pending In 301230043634
105 BUCK JONES RD SCHWAB, WINTHROP D JR TRUSTEE Paving Pending In 301190043135
106 BUCK JONES RD LEE, RICHARD S JR Paving Pending In 301000041455
110 BUCK JONES RD BULLUCK, JEFF C & JOYCE B Paving Pending In 300690034788
111 BUCK JONES RD ZHOU, MINWEN & CHENGFENG NIAN Paving Pending In 300800020658
200 BUCK JONES RD LENNON, GEORGE W & BETTY ANNE Paving Pending In 301390067722
201 BUCK JONES RD YEUNG, SHIN YIING Paving Pending In 301320068100
209 BUCK JONES RD YEUNG, CHING KIT & CHUN NI Paving Pending In 301310055660
213 BUCK JONES RD PEDERSEN, BJORN & RUTH H Paving Pending In 301110034017
216 BUCK JONES RD EVERGREEN CONSTRUCTION CO Paving Pending In 300920031370
217 BUCK JONES RD ASFARI, AMIN & VASILICA LEANA Paving Pending In 300590042580

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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221 BUCK JONES RD ASHLEY, JOHN D Paving Pending In 300600052051
225 BUCK JONES RD CANALES, JORGE LOPEZ Paving Pending In 300820043530
226 BUCK JONES RD SPD HOLDINGS LLC Paving Pending In 301340031374
229 BUCK JONES RD CAMPBELL, KAREN KAY Paving Pending In 300710044929
232 BUCK JONES RD CHESTNUT HILLS APARTMENTS LLC Paving Pending In 301330293795
233 BUCK JONES RD NUNN, PHYLLIS D Paving Pending In 301080060247
237 BUCK JONES RD TURNER, BARBARA A Paving Pending In 301290009032
238 BUCK JONES RD DUPREE, JOSEPH E JR Paving Pending In 300790015021
240 BUCK JONES RD CUTLIP, JEFFREY L Paving Pending In 300750076804
241 BUCK JONES RD PFISTER, JANE F Paving Pending In 301120030526
242 BUCK JONES RD CUTLIP, JEFFREY L Paving Pending In 300750076804
244 BUCK JONES RD CUTLIP, JEFFREY L Paving Pending In 300760076805
245 BUCK JONES RD BLANKINSHIP, VERONICA Paving Pending In 300660062630
249 BUCK JONES RD KING, THOMAS G. & SHANNYN K. Paving Pending In 300990035729
300 BUCK JONES RD CUTLIP, JEFFREY L Paving Pending In 300770076816
306 BUCK JONES RD JRA REAL ESTATE LLC Paving Pending In 301380076809
308 BUCK JONES RD JRA REAL ESTATE LLC Paving Pending In 301380076809
309 BUCK JONES RD ROCHE, MARY LYNN Paving Pending In 301170014446
313 BUCK JONES RD LIU, JIANPING & SIZHUO LI Paving Pending In 301060002470
317 BUCK JONES RD WILLIAMS, ROBERT V Paving Pending In 301300077560
319 BUCK JONES RD HOGAN, WALTER J JR Paving Pending In 300930031832
320 BUCK JONES RD PADDEN PLACE TOWNHOME OWNERS Paving Pending In 301180075269
325 BUCK JONES RD BEARD, WALTER R & SHERALDEN L Paving Pending In 300650002472
329 BUCK JONES RD LE, LOI MINH & KIMCHI NGOC NGUYEN Paving Pending In 300910049295
400 BUCK JONES RD GINKGO ARBOR CREEK LLC Paving Pending In 301270026282
401 BUCK JONES RD CROSBY, GREGORY Paving Pending In 300740007207
407 BUCK JONES RD ELLIS, NICHOLAS LEE & HANNAH HAHN Paving Pending In 300850064000
413 BUCK JONES RD HOSSEINIPOUR, ZIA Paving Pending In 300950065265
417 BUCK JONES RD TABBAL, ALEXANDRE S & RACHEL E Paving Pending In 300720043691

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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430 BUCK JONES RD SIDER, AZMI A Paving Pending In 301220022234
436 BUCK JONES RD SIDER INC Paving Pending In 301210026283
471 BUCK JONES RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 301150101845
473 BUCK JONES RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 301160102373
517 BUCK JONES RD PLANT, RICHARD LEE Paving Pending In 301130055720
519 BUCK JONES RD DEBS, DAVID Paving Pending In 300630004072
520 BUCK JONES RD ALL SAINTS ANTIOCHIAN ORTHODOX C Paving Pending In 300580117799
521 BUCK JONES RD DEBS, DAVID Paving Pending In 300640004071
522 BUCK JONES RD ALL SAINTS ANTIOCHIAN ORTHODOX C Paving Pending In 300580117799
523 BUCK JONES RD DEBS, DAVID Paving Pending In 300640004071
605 BUCK JONES RD COTTON, JOHN QUINCY Paving Pending In 300730015076
609 BUCK JONES RD MEEKS, GARY WAYNE & SANDRA GAIL Paving Pending In 301040026175
612 BUCK JONES RD MARTIN, DAVID J Paving Pending In 301030080452
613 BUCK JONES RD BALLARD, REX D Paving Pending In 300620003749
614 BUCK JONES RD CITY OF RALEIGH Paving Pending In 301400177718
617 BUCK JONES RD SOUTH VALLEY INC Paving Pending In 301250045859
621 BUCK JONES RD MARENOV, HRISTO BONEV Paving Pending In 301020042442
625 BUCK JONES RD BOWERS, RICHARD G Paving Pending In 300680000390
629 BUCK JONES RD HARDING, GARY Paving Pending In 300900019809
632 BUCK JONES RD PASTOR, RYAN D & PATRICIA L Paving Pending In 300700051961
633 BUCK JONES RD SOUTH VALLEY APARTMENTS INC Paving Pending In 301240068965
636 BUCK JONES RD JEWELS REALTY INVESTMENT LLC Paving Pending In 300980051962
637 BUCK JONES RD HOWARD, PAMELA C Paving Pending In 300960068045
641 BUCK JONES RD SOUTH VALLEY INC Paving Pending In 301260015025
701 BUCK JONES RD SOUTH VALLEY INC Paving Pending In 301360066023
708 BUCK JONES RD GREATER RALEIGH AREA CHRISTIAN Paving Pending In 300860102951
716 BUCK JONES RD GREATER RALEIGH AREA CHRISTIAN Paving Pending In 300870059950
801 BUCK JONES RD GREATER RALEIGH AREA CHRISTIAN Paving Pending In 300880044319
821 BUCK JONES RD HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH OF CARY I Paving Pending In 300940297308

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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823 BUCK JONES RD HOPE COMMUNITY CHURCH OF CARY I Paving Pending In 300940297308
BUFFALOE

3712 BUFFALOE RD NOYOLA, LUCIA Paving Active In 9/6/2005 155390043267
3712 BUFFALOE RD NOYOLA, LUCIA Sidewalk Active In 9/6/2005 155990043267
3925 BUFFALOE RD SINGLETARY, DELOIS H Paving Active In 9/6/2005 155510068387
3933 BUFFALOE RD WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY Paving Active In 9/6/2005 155470062321
3933 BUFFALOE RD WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY Sidewalk Active In 9/6/2005 156070062321
4100 BUFFALOE RD RALEIGH BUFFALOE RETAIL INVESTME Water Active Out 11/8/1995 77890173799
4100 BUFFALOE RD RALEIGH BUFFALOE RETAIL INVESTME Sewer Active Out 11/8/1995 81390173799
4100 BUFFALOE RD RALEIGH BUFFALOE RETAIL INVESTME Paving Active Out 11/2/2004 135050173799
4100 BUFFALOE RD RALEIGH BUFFALOE RETAIL INVESTME Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 137790173799
4505 BUFFALOE RD WOODLIEF, EDNA MOODY Paving Active Out 11/2/2004 134990079485
4505 BUFFALOE RD WOODLIEF, EDNA MOODY Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 135160079485
4511 BUFFALOE RD WOODLIEF, EDNA MOODY Paving Active Out 11/2/2004 135000079484
4511 BUFFALOE RD WOODLIEF, EDNA MOODY Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 135170079484
5000 BUFFALOE RD FOX, JUSTIN KYLE Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63930075175
5000 BUFFALOE RD FOX, JUSTIN KYLE Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 225720075175
5004 BUFFALOE RD KENNETH M WATKINS & HILDA B WATK Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63940075176
5017 BUFFALOE RD YOUNG, BETH WATKINS Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112160030400
5017 BUFFALOE RD YOUNG, BETH WATKINS Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137700030400
5017 BUFFALOE RD YOUNG, BETH WATKINS Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167600030400
5017 BUFFALOE RD YOUNG, BETH WATKINS Water Active Out 9/6/2005 240750030400
5017 BUFFALOE RD YOUNG, BETH WATKINS Water Active Out 9/6/2005 240760030400
5104 BUFFALOE RD HONEYCUTT, BENJAMIN C & JODI L Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63970093175
5108 BUFFALOE RD MURRAY, JACQUELINE S Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63980093176
5200 BUFFALOE RD MURRAY, JACQUELINE S Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63990093177
5204 BUFFALOE RD MURRAY, BOBBY L ESTATE Water Active Out 10/16/1990 64000075172
5400 BUFFALOE RD FRY, WALTER KEITH Water Active Out 10/16/1990 64020066974
5425 BUFFALOE RD HALL, LANA L Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63820035237

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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5601 BUFFALOE RD AVERA, PENN S Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63830009864
5604 BUFFALOE RD WARDS CORNER LLC Water Active Out 10/16/1990 64050074208
5615 BUFFALOE RD RESENDIZ, JOSE ALFREDO Water Active Out 10/16/1990 73240173879
5701 BUFFALOE RD WARD, TRAVIS WAYNE Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63850074190
5701 BUFFALOE RD WARD, TRAVIS WAYNE Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63860074190
5712 BUFFALOE RD HEMPHILL, PAUL H & POLLY B Water Active Out 10/16/1990 64060098947
5800 BUFFALOE RD BINGHAM, WILLIAM D & PEGGY H Water Active Out 10/16/1990 64070042478
5922 BUFFALOE RD PERRY, HUGH H HEIRS Water Active Out 10/16/1990 64780136910
6109 BUFFALOE RD HUNTS MOBILE HOME PARK, LLC Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63880034226
6320 BUFFALOE RD TAYLOR, REUBEN IRVIN & JOAN J III Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106160069627
6400 BUFFALOE RD FREEMAN, JOHN F JR & JENNY C Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106130068323
6412 BUFFALOE RD FULLER, GAYLE UPCHURCH Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106100080710
6416 BUFFALOE RD RICHARDSON, DAVID VADEN & PAM L Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106140033318
6501 BUFFALOE RD BUFFALOE ROAD WEH LP Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112300158990
6508 BUFFALOE RD STEWART, NEIL H Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106210057182
6512 BUFFALOE RD GRIFFIN, TIMOTHY Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106260054603
6604 BUFFALOE RD 6604 BUFFALOE ROAD LLC Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106240043539
6606 BUFFALOE RD ENGLISH, DONNA W & DWAYNE L RYPD Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106280082493
6900 BUFFALOE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112280087972
6901 BUFFALOE RD RIVER WALK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112290066629
6904 BUFFALOE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112230087971
6908 BUFFALOE RD BAILLARGEON, CRIS V & SUSAN C Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112210087968
6926 BUFFALOE RD NIXON, HORACE M & CONNIE M Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112240087966
6927 BUFFALOE RD CLARK STORES LLC Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112220036827
7000 BUFFALOE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112270087931
7003 BUFFALOE RD YOUNG, BETH WATKINS Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112200074508
7003 BUFFALOE RD YOUNG, BETH WATKINS Water Active Out 12/3/2001 164290074508
7004 BUFFALOE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112260210598
7308 BUFFALOE RD HESTER, LINDA ELAINE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112190030404

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.
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7308 BUFFALOE RD HESTER, LINDA ELAINE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 164300030404
7309 BUFFALOE RD HESTER, LINDA ELAINE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112190030404
7309 BUFFALOE RD HESTER, LINDA ELAINE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 164300030404
7315 BUFFALOE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112170092671
7425 BUFFALOE RD HESTER, LINDA ELAINE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112190030404
7425 BUFFALOE RD HESTER, LINDA ELAINE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 164300030404
7725 BUFFALOE RD J P ROBERTSON FAMILY LMTED Water Pending Out 302250273903
7801 BUFFALOE RD DUNN, JOYCE C Water Pending Out 302260019409
7808 BUFFALOE RD PUBIE PROPERTY LLC Water Flagged ETJ 302550173523
7809 BUFFALOE RD DUNN, JAMES L II Water Pending Out 302270173863
7817 BUFFALOE RD DUNN, JOYCE DAVIS Water Pending Out 302280229466
7818 BUFFALOE RD SOUZA, ANTHONY PHILIP Water Flagged ETJ 302540164711
7820 BUFFALOE RD DUNN, SHARON MARGRETTA Water Flagged ETJ 302530173522
7825 BUFFALOE RD NGUYEN, TUYET LINH Water Pending Out 302290164704
7828 BUFFALOE RD ALC PROPERTIES LLC Water Flagged ETJ 302520164710
7836 BUFFALOE RD ELLIS, STEVEN & EVELYN Water Flagged ETJ 302510164709
7901 BUFFALOE RD DIXON, GARY ALLEN Water Pending Out 302300164705
7908 BUFFALOE RD DEBNAM, DONALD C & RENITA D Water Flagged ETJ 302480168311
7920 BUFFALOE RD RUSSELL, KATHIE L TRUSTEE Water Flagged ETJ 302470164707
7921 BUFFALOE RD MCNEILL-HICKS, MARLO Water Pending Out 302310164706
8016 BUFFALOE RD PUGH, CHERYL STEVENS Water Flagged ETJ 302420273241
8024 BUFFALOE RD COLLINS, ANTHONY & YVONNE Water Flagged ETJ 302410273242
8100 BUFFALOE RD PURYEAR, SUE E Water Flagged ETJ 302390057852
8101 BUFFALOE RD PURYEAR, JANIE H Water Pending Out 302330057851
8200 BUFFALOE RD PURYEAR, FRED LEO Water Flagged ETJ 302380120603
8209 BUFFALOE RD TONEY, ERIC & JENNIFER Water Pending Out 302340230429
8229 BUFFALOE RD PURYEAR, JANIE H Water Pending ETJ 302350230430
8236 BUFFALOE RD PURYEAR, LINDA Water Flagged ETJ 302230183413
8301 BUFFALOE RD RWC BUFFALOE, LLC Water Pending In 302360060496

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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8308 BUFFALOE RD BUFFALOE COUNTRY LLC Water Flagged ETJ 302220060404
8317 BUFFALOE RD RWC BUFFALOE, LLC Water Pending In 302240325114
8437 BUFFALOE RD REYNOLDS, DAVID L Water Pending Out 302370296520

BUNCHE

821 BUNCHE DR RABEL, RAMSES & ANDREA Abatement Active In 8/4/2009 278010022876
821 BUNCHE DR RABEL, RAMSES & ANDREA Abatement Active In 1/17/2012 290860022876

BUNKER HILL

6312 BUNKER HILL DR SHEPARD, PATRICE A Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305660377048
6316 BUNKER HILL DR COVINGTON, DAVELLE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304420377049
6336 BUNKER HILL DR MCDONALD, RICHARD L & LASHONDA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305220377089
6404 BUNKER HILL DR IH6 PROPERTY NORTH CAROLINA, LP Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305700377055
6420 BUNKER HILL DR WALKER, JACQUELINE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305810377059
6500 BUNKER HILL DR SHAW, ZAHIRAH Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305650377060

BURTON

12 BURTON AVE RUSSELL, ROBERT F Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60430014796
120 BURTON AVE CHESTNUT HILLS APARTMENTS LLC Paving Pending In 301330293795
19 BURTON AVE WILLIAMS, HAROLD DEWEY Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60440046811

BYWOOD

2008 BYWOOD CT MUIRFIELD GROUP RESIDENTIAL INC Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 235060128976
2008 BYWOOD CT MUIRFIELD GROUP RESIDENTIAL INC Water Active Out 7/3/1984 249120128976

CAMPBELL

2501 CAMPBELL RD CAMPBELL INVESTMENT OF NC LLC Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 253880023876
CANDLEWOOD

6717 CANDLEWOOD DR FOLDEN, GERALD C Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315780045459
CANE GARDEN

3834 CANE GARDEN DR STRICKLAND, JAMI M & WILLIAM D Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305720346612
3840 CANE GARDEN DR WILLIAMS, LATONIA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305910346611
3848 CANE GARDEN DR AMH 2014-2 BORROWER LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304130346609
3852 CANE GARDEN DR AMH 2015-1 BORROWER LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305200346608
3900 CANE GARDEN DR MRAZEK, ALES Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305340346606

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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3904 CANE GARDEN DR MICHEL, MARJORIE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305250346605
3908 CANE GARDEN DR MAYO, DEIRDRE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305210346604
3912 CANE GARDEN DR PROPERTY OWNER 4 LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305110332064
3916 CANE GARDEN DR ARMSTRONG, KAWYN & BRITTANY Paving Active In 5/3/2016 312780332063
3919 CANE GARDEN DR AMH 2015-1 BORROWER LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305860332067
3923 CANE GARDEN DR PROPERTY OWNER 5, LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 312770332068
3928 CANE GARDEN DR AMH NC PROPERTIES LP Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304170332060
3931 CANE GARDEN DR REED, LATRINA M Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305570332070
3935 CANE GARDEN DR THOMASON, MONICA L Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305780332071
3939 CANE GARDEN DR ALEXANDRU, ALINA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305300332072
3954 CANE GARDEN DR HARGROVE, JAMES H & DEBORAH C Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304840332054
3957 CANE GARDEN DR PITTMAN, SHARON R Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305510332075
3962 CANE GARDEN DR BALDWIN, TRIXY M Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304210332052
3966 CANE GARDEN DR RODRIGUEZ, DOMINGO Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305610332051
3970 CANE GARDEN DR PRIDDY, WENDY Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305540332050
3975 CANE GARDEN DR NYARANGI, JONES O Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305390332078
3978 CANE GARDEN DR WALTON, JARED Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305840331856
3979 CANE GARDEN DR HORESOVSKY, BRIAN Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304960332079
3983 CANE GARDEN DR BURGOS, DANIEL & SONIA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304310332080
3986 CANE GARDEN DR WILLIAMS, MICHELLE L ALEXA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305920331854
3987 CANE GARDEN DR WOOD, TAMIKA N Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305930332081
3991 CANE GARDEN DR BERRY, HASSAN S Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304260332082
4005 CANE GARDEN DR NEWKIRK, JOI Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305370332083
4009 CANE GARDEN DR RICHBURG, ELIZA MARIE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305590332084
4013 CANE GARDEN DR HINTON, RICKY & PAMELA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304910332085
4017 CANE GARDEN DR YOUNG, TOMICA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305970332086
4020 CANE GARDEN DR BENNETT, TOBIAS Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305170331850
4021 CANE GARDEN DR CAWLEY, ALBERT SR & GERALDINE O Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304350332087
4024 CANE GARDEN DR MITCHELL, JOHN K Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305280331849
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4025 CANE GARDEN DR 2015-3 IH2 BORROWER LP Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304970332088
4028 CANE GARDEN DR BOYD, JANIKA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304280331848
4029 CANE GARDEN DR FULLER, M ANTHONY Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304780332089

CANTERBURY

1405 CANTERBURY RD LANDVATER, LANCE E & CYNTHIA C Paving Pending In 310900011540
CAPABILITY

998 CAPABILITY DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
CAPITAL

3622 CAPITAL BLVD COOPER BEAL PROPERTIES I LLC Abatement Pending In 238520092229
3624 CAPITAL BLVD COOPER BEAL PROPERTIES I LLC Abatement Pending In 238520092229
3628 CAPITAL BLVD COOPER BEAL PROPERTIES I LLC Abatement Pending In 238520092229
6517 CAPITAL BLVD FOGLEMAN, WILLIAM C Water Active Out 10/3/1989 63670081798
6601 CAPITAL BLVD KOZMA HEDVIKA Water Active Out 10/3/1989 63680005687
6613 CAPITAL BLVD U S ONE ASSOCIATES Water Active Out 10/3/1989 68670159114
6700 CAPITAL BLVD ETHEL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Water Active Out 10/3/1989 63770072544
6700 CAPITAL BLVD ETHEL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Water Flagged Out 10/3/1989 271680367018
6701 CAPITAL BLVD WALL JR, AARON, R Water Active Out 10/3/1989 63690033949
6731 CAPITAL BLVD HOLLINGSWORTH, WALTER Water Active Out 10/3/1989 70200139302
6801 CAPITAL BLVD LEITH MICHAEL, J Water Active Out 10/3/1989 63700124611
8507 CAPITAL BLVD JONES, WILLIAM N & BETTY K Sewer Active Out 3/3/1992 74010038134
8509 CAPITAL BLVD JONES, WILLIAM N & BETTY K Sewer Active Out 3/3/1992 74010038134
8515 CAPITAL BLVD JONES, DWIGHT H & CONNIE R Sewer Active Out 3/3/1992 74000031878
8528 CAPITAL BLVD CELEBRATION COVENANT FAMILY CHU Sewer Active Out 3/3/1992 74070081049

CAREER PATH

1800 CAREER PATH ST ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143
1801 CAREER PATH ST ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143
1817 CAREER PATH ST ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143

CARLTON

6913 CARLTON DR MCLEAN, JOE LOUIS & DOROTHY J Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266830085122
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7004 CARLTON DR ROSS, JULIUS T Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267080108166
7008 CARLTON DR HO, THUY B Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265450048111
7205 CARLTON DR HERMAN, DANIEL N & JENNIFER R Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265360044508
7208 CARLTON DR HOPSON, CHARLENE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265590049689
7212 CARLTON DR PACKARD, MARTHA I Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266520079656
7301 CARLTON DR MOUNTAIN MAN PROPERTIES, LLC Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265380046481
7304 CARLTON DR RAMIREZ-VAZQUEZ, JOSE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266050064718
7309 CARLTON DR CULBRETH, THOMAS CLARENCE & JOA Sewer Flagged In 289090005545

CARNAGE

1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 1/19/2010 280980024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 7/17/2012 293040024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 10/16/2012 295330024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 7/16/2013 298570024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299620024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 7/15/2014 303190024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 307120024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 3/3/2015 308730024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309730024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 10/20/2015 310590024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 11/17/2015 311550024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 312970024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314360024156
1422 CARNAGE DR GMAC MTG Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315800024156

CAROLINA

300 CAROLINA AVE TROXLER, R T HEIRS Abatement Pending In 224030074845
CAROLINA PINES

1002 CAROLINA PINES AVE SHEPHARD, LISA COMILLA Abatement Pending In 297560044871
1300 CAROLINA PINES AVE GODWIN, MORRIS C SR & MARTHA H Paving Active In 3/5/2002 128320046869

CARTWAY
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3516 CARTWAY LN KRAUSE, WILLIAM E & KAREN LYNN Water Active Out 9/6/2005 136970158457
CASTLEBROOK

6413 CASTLEBROOK DR NDIAYE, SERIGNE & IBRAHIMA DIOUF Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63950075177
CASWELL

8600 CASWELL CT GAULDIN, MARK A TRUSTEE Sewer Active Out 5/3/2005 228760094577
CENTENNIAL

452 CENTENNIAL PKWY NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 313780431244
472 CENTENNIAL PKWY STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA Paving Pending In 313770224469
540 CENTENNIAL PKWY BURBIDGE, MICHAEL F BISHOP Paving Pending In 313760409010

CENTURION

3700 CENTURION DR VERMEER NCSC LAND HOLDING LLC Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67520186789
CHAMBERLAIN

310 CHAMBERLAIN ST HALO GROUP OF NC LLC Abatement Pending In 220970029946
CHANEY

1209 CHANEY RD FOURNIER, JEFFREY E Paving Active In 2/3/1998 107420023974
1209 CHANEY RD FOURNIER, JEFFREY E Abatement Active In 10/17/2006 252540023974

CHAPEL HILL

5900 CHAPEL HILL RD NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Water Active Out 12/6/2011 243590078699
5900 CHAPEL HILL RD NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Water Active Out 12/6/2011 31440

CHARLES

2265 CHARLES DR FAISAL INC Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235310023131
2265 CHARLES DR FAISAL INC Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235500023131

CHATHAM

1001 CHATHAM LN SANTANA, DANIEL FELIPE Abatement Pending In 221620060798
CHELMSHIRE

3101 CHELMSHIRE CT MELVIN, MAE W Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73610144846
CHESLEY

8713 CHESLEY CT WADDELL, CHRISTOPHER LEE Abatement Pending Out 255090108810
CHEYENNE

3425 CHEYENNE RD CASUSOL, SHERREE M Abatement Pending In 249590040578
This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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CHOW

2700 CHOW LN MURRAY, KEITH EARL Sewer Pending Out 273660074647
2701 CHOW LN MURRAY, KEITH E Sewer Pending Out 273650209821

CITATION

2008 CITATION DR JOE MOORE & COMPANY INC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 203410176153
COHOSH

8103 COHOSH CT AMH NC PROPERTIES, LP Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315820318478
COLE

516 COLE ST MCCOY, THOMAS MARSHALL JR Abatement Pending In 164420048556
COLEMAN

809 COLEMAN ST HERNDON, MADISON Abatement Active In 11/18/2003 215780030310
833 COLEMAN ST RTP HOMES LLC Abatement Pending In 298060045776
833 COLEMAN ST RTP HOMES LLC Abatement Active In 7/16/2013 298280045776
833 COLEMAN ST RTP HOMES LLC Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 300230045776
833 COLEMAN ST RTP HOMES LLC Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309740045776

COLLETON

207 COLLETON RD GEORGE, CHARLES ARNOLD JR Abatement Active In 4/20/2004 221520010492
COMET

2401 COMET DR HOBBS, TONY TRUSTEE Water Active In 11/3/2015 220420055699
COMMERCE PARK

3801 COMMERCE PARK DR GU, MAY X Abatement Pending In 279960044931
COMO

420 COMO DR TROTTER, CLAUDE R JR Paving Active In 12/2/2003 217140277233
CONQUEST

3701 CONQUEST DR VL COX LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 203440176171
3701 CONQUEST DR VL COX LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270350176171
3701 CONQUEST DR VL COX LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270900176171
3713 CONQUEST DR ENTERPRISE BUSINESS PROPERTIES L Water Active Out 5/3/2005 203480176173
3728 CONQUEST DR BANDIT LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 203490176170
3733 CONQUEST DR CONQUEST BUILDING INVESTORS LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 203530176156
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3736 CONQUEST DR IVEY CROSSWINDS LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 203510186381
COOKE

102 COOKE ST JEFFRIES, JOANNE TURNER Abatement Active In 9/18/2007 259330243750
320 COOKE ST JENKINS, A B Abatement Active In 87290022609

CORPORATION

1041 CORPORATION PKWY R K INGRAM PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Pending In 304050243026
1041 CORPORATION PKWY R K INGRAM PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Pending In 312370243026
1041 CORPORATION PKWY R K INGRAM PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Pending In 314040243026
1041 CORPORATION PKWY R K INGRAM PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Pending In 314710243026
1041 CORPORATION PKWY R K INGRAM PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315230243026
1041 CORPORATION PKWY R K INGRAM PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Active In 9/19/2017 315590243026
1560 CORPORATION PKWY WILDERS GROVE INC Paving Active In 7/5/1995 100550193131
1560 CORPORATION PKWY WILDERS GROVE INC Sidewalk Active In 7/5/1995 100560193131
1750 CORPORATION PKWY CONTRERAS, YEINSY CLARIXA MERCA Abatement Pending In 291140310554

COTTONROSE

5490 COTTONROSE LN MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841
COURTLAND

1509 COURTLAND DR ENGLAND, JOSHUA NATHAN Abatement Pending In 160570024574
CRAFTSMAN

4900 CRAFTSMAN DR CRAFTSMAN VENTURES LLC Water Active In 12/6/2016 297740086716
4901 CRAFTSMAN DR CRAFTSMAN DEVELOPMENT LLC Water Active In 12/6/2016 297750109683
4904 CRAFTSMAN DR CRAFTSMAN VENTURES LLC Water Active In 12/6/2016 297760086717

CRANDON

3204 CRANDON LN BRITT, ERVIN DOUGLAS Abatement Active In 12/1/2009 280310134394
3204 CRANDON LN BRITT, ERVIN DOUGLAS Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316260134394

CREECH

2564 CREECH RD WORD OF GOD FELLOWSHIP Sewer Active Out 9/6/2005 160970028033
2845 CREECH RD DILLMARK TOWNHOMES ASSOCIATION Abatement Pending In 216580091740
2845 CREECH RD DILLMARK TOWNHOMES ASSOCIATION Abatement Active In 1/20/2004 217160091740
2845 CREECH RD DILLMARK TOWNHOMES ASSOCIATION Abatement Pending In 272270091740
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2845 CREECH RD DILLMARK TOWNHOMES ASSOCIATION Abatement Active In 11/20/2012 296210091740
2845 CREECH RD DILLMARK TOWNHOMES ASSOCIATION Abatement Active In 1/7/2014 301980091740
2845 CREECH RD DILLMARK TOWNHOMES ASSOCIATION Abatement Active In 10/20/2015 310610091740
2845 CREECH RD DILLMARK TOWNHOMES ASSOCIATION Abatement Active In 10/18/2016 313870091740

CREEDMOOR

4900 CREEDMOOR RD HAWKINS, LORETTA W Water Active Out 8/6/1991 66140074428
5728 CREEDMOOR RD SADIKA INC Water Active Out 5/1/1984 52490050887
5810 CREEDMOOR RD FITTS, CLARICE V HEIRS Water Active Out 5/1/1984 52510022504
5822 CREEDMOOR RD TURNER, CARL A & SUSAN T Water Active Out 5/1/1984 52540071662
5822 CREEDMOOR RD TURNER, CARL A & SUSAN T Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 225810071662
5828 CREEDMOOR RD TURNER, CARL A Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 225820071659
5901 CREEDMOOR RD 5901 CREEDMOOR ROAD, LLC Water Active Out 5/1/1984 52420049299
5901 CREEDMOOR RD 5901 CREEDMOOR ROAD, LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 151400049299
5901 CREEDMOOR RD 5901 CREEDMOOR ROAD, LLC Water Pending Out 301710049299
5904 CREEDMOOR RD WATSON, JOSEPHINE C Water Active Out 5/1/1984 52550074859
5904 CREEDMOOR RD WATSON, JOSEPHINE C Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 151540074859
5998 CREEDMOOR RD WATSON, JOSEPHINE C Water Active Out 5/1/1984 52550074859
5998 CREEDMOOR RD WATSON, JOSEPHINE C Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 151540074859
6001 CREEDMOOR RD CREEDMORE ROAD BAPTIST CHURCH Water Pending In 301750090693
6003 CREEDMOOR RD CREEDMORE ROAD BAPTIST CHURCH Water Pending In 301750090693
6512 CREEDMOOR RD NEW AGE HOSPITALITY LLC Water Active Out 9/21/1982 52990042099
6609 CREEDMOOR RD LIGON, SAMUEL Water Active Out 9/21/1982 52920042106

CRESTLINE

2524 CRESTLINE AVE GUY, AIMEE Tap-Water Active In 4/4/2018 316800005859
2524 CRESTLINE AVE GUY, AIMEE Tap-Sewer Active In 4/4/2018 316810005859

CRESTMONT

11101 CRESTMONT DR LYNN, ELIZA J Paving Pending ETJ 292250178466
CROSS

1600 CROSS ST JOHNSON & HAMILL PROPERTIES Abatement Active In 2/1/2005 228050006803
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1600 CROSS ST JOHNSON & HAMILL PROPERTIES Abatement Active In 9/15/2009 279410006803
1600 CROSS ST JOHNSON & HAMILL PROPERTIES Abatement Active In 5/17/2011 288580006803
1606 CROSS ST JOHNSON & HAMILL PROPERTIES Abatement Active In 2/1/2005 228050006803
1606 CROSS ST JOHNSON & HAMILL PROPERTIES Abatement Active In 9/15/2009 279410006803
1606 CROSS ST JOHNSON & HAMILL PROPERTIES Abatement Active In 5/17/2011 288580006803

CROSS LINK

1110 CROSS LINK RD CROSS LINK TRACE HOME OWNERS A Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299650246334
711 CROSS LINK RD HERNDON & HERNDON ENTERPRISES Abatement Pending In 224880035368

CRUSADER

2401 CRUSADER DR BURBIDGE, MICHAEL F BISHOP Paving Pending In 313760409010
CUM LAUDE

3551 CUM LAUDE CT ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143
3560 CUM LAUDE CT ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143
3620 CUM LAUDE CT ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143
3680 CUM LAUDE CT ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143

CUMBERLAND

610 CUMBERLAND ST MITCHELL, NATHANIEL ETAL Abatement Active In 7/15/2014 303380047895
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 11/15/2011 290370047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 7/17/2012 293090047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 11/20/2012 296180047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299320047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 1/7/2014 301930047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 5/20/2014 302890047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 9/2/2014 303530047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 306900047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 1/20/2015 307480047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 11/18/2014 308700047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309760047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 9/15/2015 310300047741

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 11/17/2015 311570047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 9/6/2016 314060047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 6/20/2017 315030047741
619 CUMBERLAND ST GIBBS, DOROTHY MITCHELL Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315830047741

CURRITUCK

1005 CURRITUCK DR JACKSON, DAVID BRIAN Sidewalk Active In 12/2/2008 253050071711
604 CURRITUCK DR WILLIAMS, JAMES T & PRISCILLA S Sidewalk Active In 12/2/2008 237570052961
748 CURRITUCK DR PRESSLEY, LARRY D Sidewalk Active In 12/2/2008 237270068041
805 CURRITUCK DR SCHULTZ, STEPHEN K Sidewalk Active In 12/2/2008 237240051365
904 CURRITUCK DR NELSON, TIMOTHY G Sidewalk Active In 12/2/2008 237730046483

CURTIS

1607 CURTIS DR CDR1607 LLC Paving Pending In 306670013845
CUTLER

310 CUTLER ST ADAMS, DENO Abatement Active In 7/19/2005 236980071798
DACIAN

459 DACIAN RD MOORE, REBECCA W Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272610063716
472 DACIAN RD DUMONT, WILLIAM JOHN Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272860030703
500 DACIAN RD NEWKIRK, GEORGE L Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272890050670
507 DACIAN RD HEDRINGTON, GRANVILLE JOHN Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272670012758
512 DACIAN RD GUZMAN, FREDDY M Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272920050948
512 DACIAN RD GUZMAN, FREDDY M Abatement Active In 3/15/2011 288350050948
519 DACIAN RD DL RESTORATION LLC Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272690081819
523 DACIAN RD SANDERS, KAREN VIVIAN Abatement Active In 9/19/2006 252270081609
523 DACIAN RD SANDERS, KAREN VIVIAN Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272700081609
527 DACIAN RD STEVENSON, CAROLYN WILLIAMS Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272710026201
531 DACIAN RD JONES, JERALD E Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272720083265
532 DACIAN RD SMITH, JAMES J Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272970050036
552 DACIAN RD SMITH, THOMAS C & DENISE M Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 273020061035

DALEVIEW
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5300 DALEVIEW DR JOHN, FRANCIS & MUMTAZ Paving Active Out 3/2/2010 232990105918
5300 DALEVIEW DR JOHN, FRANCIS & MUMTAZ Sidewalk Active Out 3/2/2010 233120105918
5301 DALEVIEW DR DEAR, BARBARA L & BRUCE Paving Active Out 3/2/2010 233000105915
5301 DALEVIEW DR DEAR, BARBARA L & BRUCE Sidewalk Active Out 3/2/2010 233130105915

DALLAS

1701 DALLAS ST LIPKIN, LORI Paving Pending In 121190012692
1712 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA L HEIRS Abatement Active In 3/19/2013 297260055974
1712 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA L HEIRS Abatement Active In 9/16/2014 303950055974
1712 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA L HEIRS Abatement Active In 11/18/2014 307330055974
1712 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA L HEIRS Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309770055974
1712 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA L HEIRS Abatement Active In 10/20/2015 310620055974
1712 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA L HEIRS Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 313010055974
1712 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA L HEIRS Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314260055974
1712 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA L HEIRS Abatement Active In 9/19/2017 315600055974
1716 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA LEE HEIRS Abatement Active In 9/16/2014 303960055976
1716 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA LEE HEIRS Abatement Active In 11/18/2014 307340055976
1716 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA LEE HEIRS Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309780055976
1716 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA LEE HEIRS Abatement Active In 10/20/2015 310630055976
1716 DALLAS ST POLLARD, ONDREA LEE HEIRS Abatement Active In 9/19/2017 315980055976

DANDRIDGE

2201 DANDRIDGE DR TALLEY, LYNDA FAYE Abatement Active In 11/15/2005 242430069210
2701 DANDRIDGE DR CROSS LINK TRACE HOME OWNERS A Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299650246334

DAVIE

815 DAVIE ST TENDY, LAUREN Abatement Active In 2/21/2017 314630014861
815 DAVIE ST TENDY, LAUREN Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315840014861

DECHART

3563 DECHART LN BLEDSOE, DONALD J & CARA L Water Pending In 307880198669
3563 DECHART LN BLEDSOE, DONALD J & CARA L Paving Pending In 308370198669
3564 DECHART LN STROBEL, CATHERINE A Water Pending In 307920198718
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3564 DECHART LN STROBEL, CATHERINE A Paving Pending In 308410198718
DILLARD

4808 DILLARD DR CALVELLO, TAMMY F Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108600068714
4808 DILLARD DR CALVELLO, TAMMY F Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 254090068714
4808 DILLARD DR CALVELLO, TAMMY F Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254630068714
4814 DILLARD DR EDWARDS, MELANIE GAY SWINSON Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108610029075
4814 DILLARD DR EDWARDS, MELANIE GAY SWINSON Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 253930029075
4814 DILLARD DR EDWARDS, MELANIE GAY SWINSON Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254470029075
4900 DILLARD DR BOSHOFF, ALTON L Paving Active In 2/7/2012 253870023558
5001 DILLARD DR COLLINS, RONALD GRAHAM & JULIE J Water Active Out 7/5/2000 147060132343
5015 DILLARD DR MILLS, JENNIE T Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108640119132
5207 DILLARD DR FREDERIC, CARL A Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108680065890
5215 DILLARD DR GOTTFRIED, SCOTT P & CANDACE D Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108660057232
5221 DILLARD DR HARRIS, MICHAEL W & SARA W Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108650028989
5303 DILLARD DR HALEY, PATRICIA C Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108670065685
5305 DILLARD DR ALZOUBI, KHALED A Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108540064126
5311 DILLARD DR BLAKE, GEORGE P & GAIL H Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108720006444
5315 DILLARD DR BLAKE, GEORGE P & GAIL H Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108700006443
5319 DILLARD DR HILL, JOHN EDWARD & YUH DOROTHY Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108750043943
5321 DILLARD DR HILL, JOHN EDWARD & YUH DOROTHY Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108740043940
5324 DILLARD DR GANOUR, ABDERRAHIM & MAJDA SALA Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108710004252
5401 DILLARD DR MOORE, MURIEL W Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108770048774
5404 DILLARD DR GIBSON, NANCEE E Water Active Out 7/5/2000 309250051919
5408 DILLARD DR PINEY PLAINS CHRISTIAN CHURCH Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108780103213
5408 DILLARD DR PINEY PLAINS CHRISTIAN CHURCH Abatement Active Out 6/21/2011 288720103213

DIPLOMA

1804 DIPLOMA CT ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143
DIXIE

104 DIXIE TRL LACKEY, J WILLIAM Abatement Active In 4/17/2007 257500033528
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416 DIXIE TRL EUSTATHIOU, EVAGELIA I Abatement Pending In 213880038944
DIXIE FOREST

2311 DIXIE FOREST RD BARRESI, VINCENT A Water Active In 10/6/1992 75080020629
2311 DIXIE FOREST RD BARRESI, VINCENT A Sewer Active In 2/6/2007 217440020629

DOGWOOD

3008 DOGWOOD DR DUMAS, KELVIN Water Active In 11/3/2015 231470076810
3008 DOGWOOD DR DUMAS, KELVIN Tap-Water Active In 3/13/2018 316580076810
3100 DOGWOOD DR SINCLAIR, AVIS L Sewer Pending In 229810064279
3125 DOGWOOD DR KING, RICHARD M & ANGEL H Sewer Pending In 230000054290
3140 DOGWOOD DR RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 230070107844
3140 DOGWOOD DR RALEIGH CITY OF Water Pending In 231730107844
3142 DOGWOOD DR RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 230070107844
3142 DOGWOOD DR RALEIGH CITY OF Water Pending In 231730107844
3204 DOGWOOD DR RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 230150107846
3204 DOGWOOD DR RALEIGH CITY OF Water Pending In 231770107846
3303 DOGWOOD DR JIUZ, RAFAELA Water Active In 11/3/2015 231850004311
3309 DOGWOOD DR GRAHAM, THOMAS JR Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230330040672
3309 DOGWOOD DR GRAHAM, THOMAS JR Water Active In 11/3/2015 231870040672
3318 DOGWOOD DR LONG, JOHN B III & WANDA A Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 229220015353
3318 DOGWOOD DR LONG, JOHN B III & WANDA A Water Active In 11/3/2015 231110015353
3320 DOGWOOD DR LONG, JOHN B III & WANDA A Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 229230020471
3320 DOGWOOD DR LONG, JOHN B III & WANDA A Water Active In 11/3/2015 231120020471
3332 DOGWOOD DR LONG, JOHN B III & WANDA A Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 229240027827
3332 DOGWOOD DR LONG, JOHN B III & WANDA A Water Active In 11/3/2015 231130027827
3332 DOGWOOD DR LONG, JOHN B III & WANDA A Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 283260027827
3332 DOGWOOD DR LONG, JOHN B III & WANDA A Water Active In 11/3/2015 312070027827
3417 DOGWOOD DR LOPEZ-RODAS, JORGE D & EDITA F Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230550009338
3417 DOGWOOD DR LOPEZ-RODAS, JORGE D & EDITA F Water Active In 11/3/2015 231970009338
3421 DOGWOOD DR LOPEZ-RODAS, JORGE D & EDITH F Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230590015752
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3421 DOGWOOD DR LOPEZ-RODAS, JORGE D & EDITH F Water Active In 11/3/2015 231980015752
3425 DOGWOOD DR DOVE, JOHN W Abatement Pending In 297700078966
3429 DOGWOOD DR REILLY, JOHN PATRICK Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230650013418
3500 DOGWOOD DR AYERS, BRYAN D & LILLIE R Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 229310072670
3501 DOGWOOD DR BLIZZARD, JEFF C Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230700071355
3512 DOGWOOD DR ARREAGA, JORGE LOPEZ Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 229330029321
3521 DOGWOOD DR DIAZ, EDWIN Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230820024625

DONALD ROSS

623 DONALD ROSS DR ALSTON, WILLIAM VAN Abatement Pending In 233530058703
DORAN

2213 DORAN PL CONNOR, JIMMY Sewer Pending In 230930192246
2301 DORAN PL CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT VENTURE Sewer Pending Out 230920012060
2301 DORAN PL CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT VENTURE Sewer Pending Out 230960012060
2408 DORAN PL NORTH CAROLINA HOME BUYERS LLC Abatement Active Out 10/17/2017 315850017835

DORETY

2300 DORETY PL BUCK, JOSHUA Sewer Pending Out 231030009050
2300 DORETY PL BUCK, JOSHUA Water Active Out 11/3/2015 232190009050

DOVER FARM

2301 DOVER FARM RD MACNAIR STARNES PROPERTY LLC Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150400217208
2301 DOVER FARM RD MACNAIR STARNES PROPERTY LLC Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150830217208
2301 DOVER FARM RD MACNAIR STARNES PROPERTY LLC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 309260217208

DOWLING

1008 DOWLING RD SMITH, BARBARA H & LINWOOD B Water Active Out 3/7/2000 97910120262
1016 DOWLING RD SMITH, BARBARA H Water Active Out 3/7/2000 97900030366
1108 DOWLING RD HOFFMAN, PHIL B TRUSTEE Water Active Out 3/7/2000 97980045177
1112 DOWLING RD HOFFMAN, PHIL B TRUSTEE Water Active Out 3/7/2000 97990045178
1120 DOWLING RD FOUNTAIN LIVING WATERS CHURCH IN Water Active Out 3/7/2000 97920045180
1200 DOWLING RD DANIELS, LINWOOD EARL JR Water Active Out 3/7/2000 97930016667
1310 DOWLING RD STILLMAN, ROBERT Sewer Active Out 3/7/2000 98070078113
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1314 DOWLING RD HURST, CAMERON Sewer Active Out 3/7/2000 98080031602
1410 DOWLING RD ANDREWS, GARNER F JR & PAIGE C Sewer Active Out 3/7/2000 98010035206
1430 DOWLING RD ANDREWS, GARNER F JR & PAIGE C Sewer Active Out 3/7/2000 143040210509
1533 DOWLING RD D & D INVESTORS LLC Abatement Pending In 296530352121
914 DOWLING RD HOFFMAN, PHIL B Water Active Out 3/7/2000 97890045179

DOWNING

1222 DOWNING RD WARREN, EDNA HEIRS Abatement Active In 6/18/2013 298030004414
DUNN

4205 DUNN DR DUNN, WILLARD LORENZA JR & MARY J Sewer Active Out 5/6/2008 233860099324
DURALEIGH

4521 DURALEIGH RD HANSON AGGREGATES SOUTHEAST LL Paving Active Out 12/5/2006 149610120280
5209 DURALEIGH RD HANSON AGGREGATES SOUTHEAST LL Water Active Out 12/2/1997 119810069748
5209 DURALEIGH RD HANSON AGGREGATES SOUTHEAST LL Water Active Out 12/2/1997 119820069748
5209 DURALEIGH RD HANSON AGGREGATES SOUTHEAST LL Paving Active Out 12/5/2006 256690069748
5209 DURALEIGH RD HANSON AGGREGATES SOUTHEAST LL Sidewalk Active Out 12/5/2006 256720069748
5319 DURALEIGH RD NELLO L TEER COMPANY Sidewalk Active Out 12/5/2006 148730039195
5319 DURALEIGH RD NELLO L TEER COMPANY Paving Active Out 12/5/2006 149470039195

DURANT

9224 DURANT RD K & ASSOCIATES OF RALEIGH INC Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 143880159094
9224 DURANT RD K & ASSOCIATES OF RALEIGH INC Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 144500159094
9300 DURANT RD K & ASSOCIATES OF RALEIGH INC Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 143920005843
9310 DURANT RD MALLINCKRODT INC Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 143850234331

DUTCHMAN

3449 DUTCHMAN RD DUTCHMAN CREEK HOMEOWNERS AS Abatement Active In 3/3/2015 308790344614
EAST

1205 EAST ST PASSAGE HOME INC Abatement Active In 2/18/1997 109360076795
1205 EAST ST PASSAGE HOME INC Abatement Active In 1/5/1999 121110076795
1205 EAST ST PASSAGE HOME INC Abatement Active In 7/20/1999 134310076795
1205 EAST ST PASSAGE HOME INC Abatement Active In 2/20/2001 158810076795

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.

Page 33 of  136



Tax ID #Street Location Property Owner Type Status Confirmed

City of Raleigh Current and Proposed Assessment Liens
Sorted by Street Address

Records as of  4/19/2018
Account #

1205 EAST ST PASSAGE HOME INC Abatement Active In 10/17/2001 161920076795
1205 EAST ST PASSAGE HOME INC Abatement Active In 9/3/2002 168360076795
1205 EAST ST PASSAGE HOME INC Abatement Active In 2/18/2003 203960076795
1205 EAST ST PASSAGE HOME INC Abatement Active In 2/17/2004 219880076795
1205 EAST ST PASSAGE HOME INC Abatement Active In 7/20/2004 222970076795
709 EAST ST DAVIDSON, SADIE HEIRS Abatement Active In 9/19/2017 315570060593
709 EAST ST DAVIDSON, SADIE HEIRS Abatement Active In 2/20/2018 316380060593

EBENEZER CHUR

3600 EBENEZER CHURCH RD GRAY, SAM W JR & DONNA H Sewer Active Out 5/4/2004 112530103490
3800 EBENEZER CHURCH RD HAAKENSON, GARY ALVIN Sewer Active Out 5/4/2004 222280103496
3900 EBENEZER CHURCH RD MACCIOLI, SANDRA ROTEN Sewer Active Out 5/4/2004 112520103454
8337 EBENEZER CHURCH RD ASH GREY PROPERTIES LLC Water Pending In 284730082283
8337 EBENEZER CHURCH RD ASH GREY PROPERTIES LLC Sewer Pending In 284980082283
8341 EBENEZER CHURCH RD ASH GREY PROPERTIES LLC Water Pending In 284800081382
8341 EBENEZER CHURCH RD ASH GREY PROPERTIES LLC Sewer Pending In 285100081382
8345 EBENEZER CHURCH RD ASH GREY PROPERTIES LLC Water Pending In 284790082765
8345 EBENEZER CHURCH RD ASH GREY PROPERTIES LLC Sewer Pending In 285080082765
8401 EBENEZER CHURCH RD ASH GREY PROPERTIES LLC Sewer Pending In 285040045910
8455 EBENEZER CHURCH RD WASHBURN, IVAN SCOTT & JOAN H Water Pending In 284820082277
8455 EBENEZER CHURCH RD WASHBURN, IVAN SCOTT & JOAN H Sewer Pending In 285160082277
8457 EBENEZER CHURCH RD WASHBURN, IVAN SCOTT Sewer Pending In 285140230444
8460 EBENEZER CHURCH RD JONES, JAMES RUSSELL Sewer Pending Out 284970203251
8513 EBENEZER CHURCH RD ARAP II LLC Sewer Pending In 284830107019
8601 EBENEZER CHURCH RD WATSON, HARRY BRUCE Sewer Pending In 285170107012

EDWARDS MILL

2923 EDWARDS MILL RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53430066469
2923 EDWARDS MILL RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53440066469
2923 EDWARDS MILL RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53450066469

ELIZABETH
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4900 ELIZABETH DR ENGLISH, DONNA W & DWAYNE L RYPD Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106280082493
4901 ELIZABETH DR RALEIGH CITY OF Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112330082490
4904 ELIZABETH DR 6604 BUFFALOE ROAD LLC Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106240043539
4925 ELIZABETH DR GRIFFIN, TIMOTHY Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106260054603

ELLERBE

2409 ELLERBE LN MATTISON, SANDRA TOWE Abatement Active In 2/19/2013 297010027608
2409 ELLERBE LN MATTISON, SANDRA TOWE Abatement Active In 10/18/2016 313890027608

ERINRIDGE

2816 ERINRIDGE RD GARCIA-CONTRERAS, CARLOS JESUS Abatement Active In 9/20/2011 289580360475
2816 ERINRIDGE RD GARCIA-CONTRERAS, CARLOS JESUS Abatement Active In 6/19/2012 292800360475
2816 ERINRIDGE RD GARCIA-CONTRERAS, CARLOS JESUS Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299430360475

EUSTON

2308 EUSTON ST GUPTA, BHOLA N Abatement Pending In 139690079222
EVA MAE

1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 10/19/2010 285650341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299270341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 300000341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 1/7/2014 301970341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 5/20/2014 302880341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 7/15/2014 303230341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 307160341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 9/15/2015 310410341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 11/17/2015 311580341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 312980341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 9/20/2016 313510341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 2/21/2017 314640341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315260341186
1522 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315870341186
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Pending In 260890306989
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1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Pending In 279310306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299260306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 300010306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 1/7/2014 301960306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 7/15/2014 303240306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 307170306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 9/15/2015 310400306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 312990306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 9/20/2016 313520306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 2/21/2017 314650306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315270306989
1523 EVA MAE DR HERITAGE MANOR ASSN INC Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315880306989

EVERGREEN

1600 EVERGREEN AVE BEESON, SONDRA LEIGH & JABIN PIPO Abatement Pending In 244060182661
1704 EVERGREEN AVE AD3 DEVELOPMENT LLC Abatement Active In 86330036347
1704 EVERGREEN AVE AD3 DEVELOPMENT LLC Abatement Active In 86970036347
1708 EVERGREEN AVE JOHNSON, SAMUEL A JR Abatement Active In 86320036351
1708 EVERGREEN AVE JOHNSON, SAMUEL A JR Abatement Active In 86960036351

EVERS

2400 EVERS DR JOHNSON, WILLIAM HENRY JR & ELAIN Abatement Active In 12/6/2005 244130026989
2400 EVERS DR JOHNSON, WILLIAM HENRY JR & ELAIN Abatement Active In 1/8/2008 261650026989
2500 EVERS DR HOLDER, DORIS IRINE HEIRS Abatement Active In 6/20/2006 249530031943

FALLS

1601 FALLS CT NGUYEN, MAN THI & THUY SOAN THI Abatement Pending In 253810098495
FALLS OF NEUSE

10101 FALLS OF NEUSE RD CHILDRENS BIBLE MINISTRIES OF NC I Water Active Out 7/3/1984 52620036295
10101 FALLS OF NEUSE RD CHILDRENS BIBLE MINISTRIES OF NC I Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 157650036295
10101 FALLS OF NEUSE RD CHILDRENS BIBLE MINISTRIES OF NC I Sidewalk Active Out 12/7/2004 158680036295
10301 FALLS OF NEUSE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Flagged In 12/7/2004 271720101861

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
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10491 FALLS OF NEUSE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Flagged In 12/7/2004 271720101861
10600 FALLS OF NEUSE RD SPENCOMM LLC Sidewalk Active Out 9/5/2006 212350094207
10600 FALLS OF NEUSE RD SPENCOMM LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281420094207
10600 FALLS OF NEUSE RD SPENCOMM LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282250094207
10720 FALLS OF NEUSE RD MOUNT PLEASANT BAPTIST CHURCH Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281480121492
10720 FALLS OF NEUSE RD MOUNT PLEASANT BAPTIST CHURCH Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282310121492
10809 FALLS OF NEUSE RD WOODLIEF, JOYCE D & DOUGLAS E Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281970017417
10809 FALLS OF NEUSE RD WOODLIEF, JOYCE D & DOUGLAS E Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282800017417
10813 FALLS OF NEUSE RD WOODLIEF, JOYCE D & DOUGLAS E Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 282020124818
10813 FALLS OF NEUSE RD WOODLIEF, JOYCE D & DOUGLAS E Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282850124818
10820 FALLS OF NEUSE RD BURNSIDE, ROBERT & VERONICA Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281340050801
10820 FALLS OF NEUSE RD BURNSIDE, ROBERT & VERONICA Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282170050801
10901 FALLS OF NEUSE RD RAY, HENRY RANDOLPH TRUSTEE Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281990069035
10901 FALLS OF NEUSE RD RAY, HENRY RANDOLPH TRUSTEE Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282820069035
10920 FALLS OF NEUSE RD PEARSON, WILLIAM E SR Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281530141560
10920 FALLS OF NEUSE RD PEARSON, WILLIAM E SR Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282360141560
11308 FALLS OF NEUSE RD JACKSON, DANIEL W & MELINDA F Water Active Out 12/2/1997 103940115148
11308 FALLS OF NEUSE RD JACKSON, DANIEL W & MELINDA F Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281470115148
11308 FALLS OF NEUSE RD JACKSON, DANIEL W & MELINDA F Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282300115148
11309 FALLS OF NEUSE RD TART, SHIRLEY S Paving Active ETJ 11/1/2016 282010108564
11309 FALLS OF NEUSE RD TART, SHIRLEY S Sidewalk Active ETJ 11/1/2016 282840108564
11312 FALLS OF NEUSE RD JACKSON, ELIZABETH F Water Active Out 12/2/1997 103960035016
11312 FALLS OF NEUSE RD JACKSON, ELIZABETH F Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281300035016
11312 FALLS OF NEUSE RD JACKSON, ELIZABETH F Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282130035016
11313 FALLS OF NEUSE RD WALTER, MICHAEL J Paving Active ETJ 11/1/2016 282000080512
11313 FALLS OF NEUSE RD WALTER, MICHAEL J Sidewalk Active ETJ 11/1/2016 282830080512
11321 FALLS OF NEUSE RD STRICKLAND, DOROTHY C Paving Active ETJ 11/1/2016 281360377997
11321 FALLS OF NEUSE RD STRICKLAND, DOROTHY C Sidewalk Active ETJ 11/1/2016 282190377997
11361 FALLS OF NEUSE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Flagged In 12/7/2004 271720101861

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
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11401 FALLS OF NEUSE RD STRICKLAND, DOROTHY C Paving Active ETJ 11/1/2016 283270068491
11401 FALLS OF NEUSE RD STRICKLAND, DOROTHY C Sidewalk Active ETJ 11/1/2016 283280068491
11405 FALLS OF NEUSE RD UNITED STATES OF AMERICA Sidewalk Pending Out 282790010326
11704 FALLS OF NEUSE RD DICKINSON, MARVIN TRUSTEE Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281280010619
11704 FALLS OF NEUSE RD DICKINSON, MARVIN TRUSTEE Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282110010619
11709 FALLS OF NEUSE RD GUZMAN, EVA Paving Active In 11/1/2016 281380081868
11709 FALLS OF NEUSE RD GUZMAN, EVA Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 282210081868
11712 FALLS OF NEUSE RD DICKINSON, MARVIN Water Active Out 12/2/1997 104090042873
11712 FALLS OF NEUSE RD DICKINSON, MARVIN Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281320042873
11712 FALLS OF NEUSE RD DICKINSON, MARVIN Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282150042873
11800 FALLS OF NEUSE RD DICKINSON, MARVIN Water Active Out 12/2/1997 104080025681
11800 FALLS OF NEUSE RD DICKINSON, MARVIN Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 275070025681
11800 FALLS OF NEUSE RD DICKINSON, MARVIN Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 275480025681
11801 FALLS OF NEUSE RD FRAZIER, DANNY K & PAMELA E Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 275130083359
11801 FALLS OF NEUSE RD FRAZIER, DANNY K & PAMELA E Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 275540083359
12690 FALLS OF NEUSE RD VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 11/1/2016 275300248877
12691 FALLS OF NEUSE RD VILLAGE OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 11/1/2016 275270247390
12691 FALLS OF NEUSE RD VILLAGE OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 275680247390
12790 FALLS OF NEUSE RD VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 11/1/2016 275310248878
12790 FALLS OF NEUSE RD VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 275720248878
12797 FALLS OF NEUSE RD VILLAGE OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 11/1/2016 275270247390
12797 FALLS OF NEUSE RD VILLAGE OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 275680247390
12798 FALLS OF NEUSE RD VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 11/1/2016 275310248878
12798 FALLS OF NEUSE RD VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 275720248878
6515 FALLS OF NEUSE RD MCCOMBS ENTERPRISES INC Paving Pending In 306370059381
6601 FALLS OF NEUSE RD SAMPSON BLADEN OIL CO INC Paving Pending In 306420034069
6677 FALLS OF NEUSE RD SCG FALLS VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTE Paving Pending In 306140078554
6681 FALLS OF NEUSE RD SCG FALLS VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTE Paving Pending In 306140078554
6685 FALLS OF NEUSE RD SCG FALLS VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTE Paving Pending In 306140078554

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
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8600 FALLS OF NEUSE RD BAZARGAN, NIA DARIUS Abatement Pending In 120630105833
8600 FALLS OF NEUSE RD BAZARGAN, NIA DARIUS Sidewalk Active In 9/5/2006 227680105833
8701 FALLS OF NEUSE RD NORTH RALEIGH CHURCH OF CHRIST Sidewalk Active Out 9/5/2006 227110068380
9101 FALLS OF NEUSE RD FALLS RIDGE WEST LLC Water Active Out 10/19/1982 52770328761
9101 FALLS OF NEUSE RD FALLS RIDGE WEST LLC Sidewalk Active Out 9/5/2006 253090328761
9701 FALLS OF NEUSE RD RALEIGH DURANT LLC Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 235650318093
9701 FALLS OF NEUSE RD RALEIGH DURANT LLC Water Active Out 7/3/1984 249130318093
9927 FALLS OF NEUSE RD CHILDRENS BIBLE MINISTRIES OF NC I Water Active Out 7/3/1984 52610103668
9927 FALLS OF NEUSE RD CHILDRENS BIBLE MINISTRIES OF NC I Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 157680103668
9927 FALLS OF NEUSE RD CHILDRENS BIBLE MINISTRIES OF NC I Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 235070103668

FARLESS

5508 FARLESS RD WILSON, WILLIAM HENRY JR Paving Pending ETJ 292430027079
FARM GATE

5800 FARM GATE RD HALE, LAURA HIGH Paving Pending In 300890038428
5801 FARM GATE RD CALLIRGOS, KARLA MOLERO Paving Pending In 300780051966
5804 FARM GATE RD RAYLE, KEVIN C Paving Pending In 301090070580
5805 FARM GATE RD LOCKHART, KATIE E Paving Pending In 301010051965
5808 FARM GATE RD MORRIS, BRUCE JR & MARJORIE Paving Pending In 301050065184
5809 FARM GATE RD GAMBLE, ROBERT F JR Paving Pending In 300840051964

FARMERS MARKE

1203 FARMERS MARKET DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
1225 FARMERS MARKET DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250

FARMRIDGE

5500 FARMRIDGE RD BEESON, LYNN CORBIN Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65910107344
5500 FARMRIDGE RD BEESON, LYNN CORBIN Paving Pending Out 292110107344
5501 FARMRIDGE RD BAILEY FOREFRONT LLC Paving Pending Out 292080003228

FAYETTEVILLE

1107 FAYETTEVILLE ST JONES, MAMIE THORPE YEARGIN Sidewalk Active In 4/3/2012 250460080259
1107 FAYETTEVILLE ST JONES, MAMIE THORPE YEARGIN Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 299960080259

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
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1107 FAYETTEVILLE ST JONES, MAMIE THORPE YEARGIN Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 307060080259
1107 FAYETTEVILLE ST JONES, MAMIE THORPE YEARGIN Abatement Active In 9/1/2015 310140080259
1107 FAYETTEVILLE ST JONES, MAMIE THORPE YEARGIN Abatement Active In 10/20/2015 310640080259
1107 FAYETTEVILLE ST JONES, MAMIE THORPE YEARGIN Abatement Active In 9/6/2016 313220080259
1107 FAYETTEVILLE ST JONES, MAMIE THORPE YEARGIN Abatement Active In 2/21/2017 314660080259
1107 FAYETTEVILLE ST JONES, MAMIE THORPE YEARGIN Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315280080259
1209 FAYETTEVILLE ST WILLIAMS, FRANCIS A H Paving Active In 4/3/2012 249900014361
1300 FAYETTEVILLE ST RIGHT FORCE INC Abatement Pending In 224400033447
1410 FAYETTEVILLE ST TORRES, MARTIN HERNANDEZ Sidewalk Active In 4/3/2012 250590247219
1810 FAYETTEVILLE ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Paving Active In 4/3/2012 250210283090
1810 FAYETTEVILLE ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Sidewalk Active In 4/3/2012 250610283090
1813 FAYETTEVILLE ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209390283091
1813 FAYETTEVILLE ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Sidewalk Active In 1/4/2011 209870283091
1813 FAYETTEVILLE ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Paving Active In 4/3/2012 250220283091
1813 FAYETTEVILLE ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Sidewalk Active In 4/3/2012 250600283091

FERNWOOD

3605 FERNWOOD DR HAMPTON, KYLE W & NATALIE E Tap-Sewer Active In 5/4/2017 315000005190
FIELDSPRING

100 FIELDSPRING LN PURVIS, JOSEPH D & LISA B Paving Pending In 301140249134
101 FIELDSPRING LN HUYNH, DUY Paving Pending In 300970249121

FILBERT

2885 FILBERT ST MCMILLER, JO ANN Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 313050325894
FITZGERALD

741 FITZGERALD DR GOODMAN, JASPER DEONTA Abatement Active In 5/20/2008 267870027635
FOLLOW ME

2509 FOLLOW ME WAY PROVIDENCE OF RALEIGH TWNHSE O Abatement Active In 9/4/2012 293930357139
2511 FOLLOW ME WAY PROVIDENCE OF RALEIGH TWNHSE O Abatement Active In 9/4/2012 293930357139

FONVILLE

9509 FONVILLE RD LASSITER, ERNEST O Water Active Out 12/2/1997 104160040695

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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9549 FONVILLE RD LASSITER, ERNEST & MARY H Water Active Out 12/2/1997 104120032545
9604 FONVILLE RD GORMAN, PAUL E Water Active Out 12/2/1997 104210094292
9716 FONVILLE RD ZUCH, JOHN & JESSICA Water Active Out 12/2/1997 315010095999
9721 FONVILLE RD FONVILLE, JOHN TATEM Sewer Active Out 11/1/2005 244380121814
9741 FONVILLE RD FONVILLE, JOHN T Sewer Active Out 11/1/2005 132290121813
9745 FONVILLE RD FONVILLE, JOHN T Water Active Out 12/2/1997 104850136874
9745 FONVILLE RD FONVILLE, JOHN T Sewer Active Out 11/1/2005 132250136874

FOREST MILL

3220 FOREST MILL CIR BEADNELL, JOHN T & SHARON M Water Pending In 307550252908
3220 FOREST MILL CIR BEADNELL, JOHN T & SHARON M Paving Pending In 308040252908
3224 FOREST MILL CIR PEACOCK, GERALD A & SHERRIE A Water Pending In 307840252907
3224 FOREST MILL CIR PEACOCK, GERALD A & SHERRIE A Paving Pending In 308330252907
3228 FOREST MILL CIR PLYMOUTH, CHRISTOPHER & SHANNO Water Pending In 307860252906
3228 FOREST MILL CIR PLYMOUTH, CHRISTOPHER & SHANNO Paving Pending In 308350252906
3232 FOREST MILL CIR BAGHDADI, JIHAD Water Pending In 307540252905
3232 FOREST MILL CIR BAGHDADI, JIHAD Paving Pending In 308030252905
3236 FOREST MILL CIR GALLOWAY, ARLISA Water Pending In 307630252904
3236 FOREST MILL CIR GALLOWAY, ARLISA Paving Pending In 308120252904
3240 FOREST MILL CIR PETRIE, JAMES EDWARD Water Pending In 307850252903
3240 FOREST MILL CIR PETRIE, JAMES EDWARD Paving Pending In 308340252903

FORESTVILLE

2824 FORESTVILLE RD RALEIGH LODGE #1318 LOYAL ORDER Water Active Out 7/11/2006 210500141463
3208 FORESTVILLE RD PULLEY, BARRY ODELL Water Active Out 9/6/2005 240690090883
3232 FORESTVILLE RD MAYNOR, ANTHONY E Water Active Out 9/6/2005 136940227671
3236 FORESTVILLE RD MAYNOR, ANTHONY E Water Active Out 9/6/2005 136930012332
3237 FORESTVILLE RD KING, ARTHUR EUGENE Water Active Out 9/6/2005 136890039140
3328 FORESTVILLE RD WAKE CROSS ROADS BAPTIST CHURC Water Pending In 307940086273
3328 FORESTVILLE RD WAKE CROSS ROADS BAPTIST CHURC Paving Pending In 308430086273
3329 FORESTVILLE RD WAKE CROSS ROADS BAPTIST CHURC Water Pending Out 307950089055

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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3329 FORESTVILLE RD WAKE CROSS ROADS BAPTIST CHURC Paving Pending Out 308440089055
3409 FORESTVILLE RD JONES, HERBERT & ABIGAIL HARRINGT Water Active Out 9/6/2005 136800036999
3409 FORESTVILLE RD JONES, HERBERT & ABIGAIL HARRINGT Water Pending Out 307680036999
3409 FORESTVILLE RD JONES, HERBERT & ABIGAIL HARRINGT Paving Pending Out 308170036999
3421 FORESTVILLE RD J AND A PROPERTIES OF RALEIGH LLC Water Pending In 307620037049
3421 FORESTVILLE RD J AND A PROPERTIES OF RALEIGH LLC Paving Pending In 308110037049
3500 FORESTVILLE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Water Pending In 307870164107
3500 FORESTVILLE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 308360164107
3501 FORESTVILLE RD WAKE CROSSROADS COMMONS LLC Water Pending In 307960323666
3501 FORESTVILLE RD WAKE CROSSROADS COMMONS LLC Paving Pending In 308450323666
3502 FORESTVILLE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Water Pending In 307870164107
3502 FORESTVILLE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 308360164107
3852 FORESTVILLE RD TART, LUTHER S & JOANNE B Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137130004564
3901 FORESTVILLE RD RAY, LEE BROOKS & VANESSA COOKE Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137070014664
3905 FORESTVILLE RD FINGER, STEVEN & CASSANDRA H Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137060134063
3909 FORESTVILLE RD WARD, TODD M & LISA P Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137140134064
4001 FORESTVILLE RD MOORE, BRADLEY ROGERS Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137160134065
4004 FORESTVILLE RD WILLIAMS, JAMES R Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137090017973
4008 FORESTVILLE RD HOLDEN, EVERETT RUSSELL Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137170198334
4008 FORESTVILLE RD HOLDEN, EVERETT RUSSELL Water Active Out 9/6/2005 240770198334
4009 FORESTVILLE RD HOLDEN, EVERETT RUSSELL Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137170198334
4009 FORESTVILLE RD HOLDEN, EVERETT RUSSELL Water Active Out 9/6/2005 240770198334
4025 FORESTVILLE RD HOLDEN, WAYLAND E & LAURA B Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137150112761
4121 FORESTVILLE RD ACG CREEKSIDE LLC Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137190056246
4208 FORESTVILLE RD TOUFILES, KYRILLOS A Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137210043520
4221 FORESTVILLE RD YOUNG, MELVIN N Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137220123828
4232 FORESTVILLE RD POOLE, DWIGHT M & DORIS L Water Active Out 9/6/2005 240730056197
4300 FORESTVILLE RD POOLE, DWIGHT & DORIS L Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137290056225
4301 FORESTVILLE RD GAY, RODNEY GERON Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137260024638
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4316 FORESTVILLE RD GAY, ROBERT JR Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137300087695
4325 FORESTVILLE RD BENTON, DAN M & ALVA P Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137250005872
4400 FORESTVILLE RD BROTHERS TWENTY SEVEN LLC Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137480074575
4404 FORESTVILLE RD BAYS, JEFFERY A & JULIE M Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137360074600
4416 FORESTVILLE RD HUDSON, KENNETH T & SHALLINA T Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137410098187
4509 FORESTVILLE RD AYCOCK, BING C Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137460062342
4512 FORESTVILLE RD PRICES REAL ESTATE CO LLC Sewer Pending Out 273580012628
4528 FORESTVILLE RD HALLOWES, JAMES ANTHONY Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137330073676
4528 FORESTVILLE RD HALLOWES, JAMES ANTHONY Sewer Pending Out 273620073676
4536 FORESTVILLE RD PERONNE, MICHEL M & ANDREA J PAU Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137380037699
4536 FORESTVILLE RD PERONNE, MICHEL M & ANDREA J PAU Sewer Pending Out 273600037699
4541 FORESTVILLE RD ROUSE, DANIEL T & BARBARA K Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137450066925
4600 FORESTVILLE RD CORNETTE, JOEL B & KATHERINE E Sewer Pending Out 273590013833
4609 FORESTVILLE RD MCSORLEY, MICHAEL J & ANNA-MARIE Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137490073764
4609 FORESTVILLE RD MCSORLEY, MICHAEL J & ANNA-MARIE Sewer Pending Out 273630073764
4612 FORESTVILLE RD POOLE, RUBY B Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137370056380
4612 FORESTVILLE RD POOLE, RUBY B Sewer Pending Out 273610056380
4625 FORESTVILLE RD PARRISH, ROBERT M & JOY H Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137340053176
4637 FORESTVILLE RD PARRISH, MILTON & JOY Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137350053107
4700 FORESTVILLE RD ROMERO, FRANCO & OLGA Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137600098087
4705 FORESTVILLE RD JONAH ASSOCIATES LLP Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137580082507
4717 FORESTVILLE RD JONAH ASSOCIATES LLP Water Active Out 9/6/2005 240710111743
4720 FORESTVILLE RD BROWN, MARY T Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137680072252
4728 FORESTVILLE RD BARDEN, RODERICK D Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137610004150
4733 FORESTVILLE RD DAVIS, THOMAS E Water Active Out 9/6/2005 240740072369
4733 FORESTVILLE RD DAVIS, THOMAS E Water Active Out 9/6/2005 242170072369
4741 FORESTVILLE RD BARDEN, MARGARET L Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137510111741
4801 FORESTVILLE RD BARDEN, MARGARET L Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137620004144
4812 FORESTVILLE RD WRIGHT, MARGIE H Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137560111269
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4817 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, THOMAS W Water Active Out 9/6/2005 240700098719
4908 FORESTVILLE RD GOTTLIEB, NORA LEE W TRUSTEE Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137520025877
4925 FORESTVILLE RD NOBLE, DIANE C Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137530048311
5008 FORESTVILLE RD YOUNG, WILLIAM C Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137720056296
5020 FORESTVILLE RD YOUNG, WILLIAM C TRUSTEE Water Active Out 9/6/2005 137710018011
5100 FORESTVILLE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167620036687
5120 FORESTVILLE RD BRC BUFFALOE ROAD APARTMENTS LL Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167610036686
5127 FORESTVILLE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200110107667
5209 FORESTVILLE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167630037096
5221 FORESTVILLE RD MILES, JAMES DOUGLAS & JOYCE S Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167730109904
5225 FORESTVILLE RD MILES, JAMES DOUGLAS Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167650047172
5226 FORESTVILLE RD STOKES, CONSTANCE W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167700087226
5228 FORESTVILLE RD MARIE DAVIS POOLE LVNG TRUST Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167660056293
5232 FORESTVILLE RD POOLE, MARIE DAVIS ESTATE OF Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167670056409
5234 FORESTVILLE RD DR HORTON INC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167740185280
5261 FORESTVILLE RD DR HORTON INC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167680074691
5268 FORESTVILLE RD STOKES, CONSTANCE W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200100078445
5305 FORESTVILLE RD COZART, BETTY L. Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167710089376
5317 FORESTVILLE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167890252745
5323 FORESTVILLE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167900252746
5401 FORESTVILLE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200190002825
5401 FORESTVILLE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Sewer Active Out 10/2/2012 257890002825
5417 FORESTVILLE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Sewer Active Out 10/2/2012 257980044781
5425 FORESTVILLE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Sewer Active Out 10/2/2012 257960037092
5512 FORESTVILLE RD YOKELEY, GARLIE RICE & LYNN N Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167770027873
5613 FORESTVILLE RD HALE, EVELYN S & DONALD Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167880182255
5633 FORESTVILLE RD SIMPSON, JAMES EDWARD Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167840082508
5708 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, BILLY W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167860095888
5712 FORESTVILLE RD MCCONNELL, PHILLIP A Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167790045492
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5717 FORESTVILLE RD MESSER, EVERETT HEIRS Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167810068585
5721 FORESTVILLE RD ALLEN, MARY FRANCES Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167780044499
5901 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, ALMA E Water Active Out 11/4/2008 237780095661
5902 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, GEORGE R Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168020065474
5902 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, GEORGE R Water Active Out 11/4/2008 237820065474
5902 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, GEORGE R Water Active Out 5/15/2007 258760065474
5902 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, GEORGE R Water Active Out 11/4/2008 273810065474
5909 FORESTVILLE RD WATSON FAMILY II LLC Water Active Out 11/4/2008 237810052674
5910 FORESTVILLE RD WATSON FAMILY II LLC Water Active Out 11/4/2008 237790064951
5917 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, GEORGE R Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168020065474
5917 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, GEORGE R Water Active Out 11/4/2008 237820065474
5917 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, GEORGE R Water Active Out 5/15/2007 258760065474
5917 FORESTVILLE RD SMITH, GEORGE R Water Active Out 11/4/2008 273810065474
5924 FORESTVILLE RD WATSON FAMILY II LLC Water Active Out 11/4/2008 237800091986

FORSYTH

339 FORSYTH ST MARKS, MARILYN E Paving Active In 6/6/2006 162420027917
339 FORSYTH ST MARKS, MARILYN E Water Active In 6/6/2006 204800027917

FOX

4200 FOX RD WYNSLOW PARK LLC Water Pending In 302120347168
5620 FOX RD ROGERS, LULA MAE Paving Pending Out 303020061017
5700 FOX RD BODY OF CHRIST CHURCH Paving Pending Out 302980018375
5720 FOX RD HAMILTON BRYCE LLC Abatement Active In 10/15/2002 200930025325
5801 FOX RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 303010160314
5824 FOX RD COKLEY, ANGELA RENEE Paving Pending In 302990337245
5828 FOX RD LUNDY, JANICE LATRELL DUNN Paving Pending In 303000150784
7012 FOX RD JUSZKIEWICZ, STANLEY JOSEPH Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287590114803
7016 FOX RD NGUYEN, HIEN & TU TRAN Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287600114804
7100 FOX RD GIACULLI, PAUL Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287610114806
7101 FOX RD WAKE CNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287080080350
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7103 FOX RD WAKE CNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287080080350
7204 FOX RD GUINS, MICHAEL T & TERRIE W Sewer Active In 2/1/2000 89750116013
7301 FOX RD WILLIAMS, PAMELA L & HERSHELL C Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267030095110
7305 FOX RD O'NEAL, WILLIAM S Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267020094978
7308 FOX RD GATLING, DONALD E & SHARON H Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266930087832
7321 FOX RD SPENCER, ANITA CHRISTY Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266980094973
7400 FOX RD CARBAJAL, ALEJANDRO & MARIA Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266900087829
7404 FOX RD MURPHY, RANDALL L & SUZANNE S Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266890087828
7408 FOX RD CURRIN, SHIRLEY DAVIS Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266880087827
7500 FOX RD ALI, DIN MOHAMMAD Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265670051760
7512 FOX RD CROWDER, DONALD R SR Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265640051757
7516 FOX RD BARTON, RICHARD R Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266610082447
7612 FOX RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287460104363

FOX HOLLOW

1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299250190973
1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 300040190973
1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 7/15/2014 303250190973
1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 307040190973
1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 6/16/2015 309380190973
1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 9/15/2015 310380190973
1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 11/17/2015 311590190973
1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 9/20/2016 313530190973
1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314300190973
1723 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316280190973
1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299240192289
1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 300050192289
1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 7/15/2014 303260192289
1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 307030192289
1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 6/16/2015 309390192289
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1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 9/15/2015 310370192289
1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 11/17/2015 311600192289
1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 9/20/2016 313540192289
1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314310192289
1725 FOX HOLLOW DR BURNETTE, L K Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316290192289

FRANK

507 FRANK ST EICHENBERGER, THOMAS EVERT Abatement Pending In 155100073767
FREEDOM

1001 FREEDOM DR PARTIN, BETTY H Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241310053261
1001 FREEDOM DR PARTIN, BETTY H Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241540053261
1005 FREEDOM DR MCCOLL, WILLIAM DAVID & AMELIA P Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241320082271
1005 FREEDOM DR MCCOLL, WILLIAM DAVID & AMELIA P Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241550082271
1009 FREEDOM DR PARTIN, BETTY HOWELL Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241190053248
1009 FREEDOM DR PARTIN, BETTY HOWELL Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241420053248
705 FREEDOM DR CASHWELL REAL ESTATE LLC Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241250107662
705 FREEDOM DR CASHWELL REAL ESTATE LLC Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241480107662
708 FREEDOM DR CLW REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241280122143
708 FREEDOM DR CLW REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241510122143
709 FREEDOM DR CLW REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241240092197
709 FREEDOM DR CLW REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LLC Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241470092197
830 FREEDOM DR EXPEDITED MOTO FREIGT, LLC Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241260138754
830 FREEDOM DR EXPEDITED MOTO FREIGT, LLC Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241490138754
901 FREEDOM DR MCCOLL, AMELIA P Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241300085103
901 FREEDOM DR MCCOLL, AMELIA P Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241530085103
924 FREEDOM DR DUNN, ROBERT C Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241330095958
924 FREEDOM DR DUNN, ROBERT C Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241560095958
926 FREEDOM DR DUNN, ROBERT C Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241330095958
926 FREEDOM DR DUNN, ROBERT C Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241560095958
930 FREEDOM DR DL RESTORATION LLC Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241340124284
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930 FREEDOM DR DL RESTORATION LLC Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 241570124284
FRIAR TUCK

816 FRIAR TUCK RD HOUSTON, PRINCE L Abatement Pending In 121000003021
FRIENDLY

2505 FRIENDLY TRL SHREEJI INVESTMENT LLC Water Active In 5/4/2010 246910064685
2505 FRIENDLY TRL SHREEJI INVESTMENT LLC Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248220064685
2505 FRIENDLY TRL SHREEJI INVESTMENT LLC Tap-Water Active In 2/23/2015 309010064685
2508 FRIENDLY TRL JEFFRIES, CONSTANCE FRANCINA Water Active In 5/4/2010 246850064679
2508 FRIENDLY TRL JEFFRIES, CONSTANCE FRANCINA Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248160064679
2524 FRIENDLY TRL RUDD, CLARENCE H Water Active In 5/4/2010 246380017966
2524 FRIENDLY TRL RUDD, CLARENCE H Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247500017966
2544 FRIENDLY TRL MORRISETTE, C B Water Pending In 247250186383
2544 FRIENDLY TRL MORRISETTE, C B Sewer Pending In 248640186383
2552 FRIENDLY TRL PADEN, STEVEN A Tap-Water Active In 3/21/2018 316780064671
2552 FRIENDLY TRL PADEN, STEVEN A Tap-Sewer Active In 3/21/2018 316790064671
2614 FRIENDLY TRL AVERY, WILLIAM L Water Active In 5/4/2010 246670048874
2614 FRIENDLY TRL AVERY, WILLIAM L Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247940048874

FULLER

1214 FULLER ST WHEELER CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Abatement Active In 5/2/1995 99980161919
1214 FULLER ST WHEELER CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Abatement Pending In 236870161919
1214 FULLER ST WHEELER CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Abatement Pending In 239690161919
1214 FULLER ST WHEELER CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Abatement Pending In 259920161919
1214 FULLER ST WHEELER CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Abatement Pending In 279600161919
1214 FULLER ST WHEELER CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Abatement Pending In 284140161919
1214 FULLER ST WHEELER CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Abatement Pending In 290290161919
1214 FULLER ST WHEELER CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Abatement Pending In 296560161919
1214 FULLER ST WHEELER CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Abatement Active In 6/16/2015 309400161919

GAMBLE

5900 GAMBLE DR KPA, DJHAL & HPANG RMAH Abatement Pending Out 296550107495
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5904 GAMBLE DR CLARK, JACKSON LEON HEIRS Abatement Active Out 7/20/2010 283530107494
5904 GAMBLE DR CLARK, JACKSON LEON HEIRS Abatement Active Out 1/18/2011 287910107494
5904 GAMBLE DR CLARK, JACKSON LEON HEIRS Abatement Active Out 9/6/2011 289270107494
5904 GAMBLE DR CLARK, JACKSON LEON HEIRS Abatement Active Out 1/17/2012 291030107494
5904 GAMBLE DR CLARK, JACKSON LEON HEIRS Abatement Active Out 6/19/2012 292820107494
5904 GAMBLE DR CLARK, JACKSON LEON HEIRS Abatement Active Out 9/18/2012 294800107494
5904 GAMBLE DR CLARK, JACKSON LEON HEIRS Abatement Active Out 1/15/2013 296740107494
5904 GAMBLE DR CLARK, JACKSON LEON HEIRS Abatement Active Out 5/21/2013 297660107494

GARDEN KNOLL

2605 GARDEN KNOLL LN VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297160273434
2641 GARDEN KNOLL LN VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297160273434
2649 GARDEN KNOLL LN VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297160273434

GARDNER

1027 GARDNER ST SMITH, MICHAEL & EILEEN Abatement Pending In 201000070537
1027 GARDNER ST SMITH, MICHAEL & EILEEN Abatement Pending In 214880070537

GARLAND

4205 GARLAND DR ALFORD, EUGENE J III & JULIE W Paving Pending In 310990084571
GARNER

1014 GARNER RD MOUNT CALVARY HOLY CHURCH Abatement Pending In 290300049439
1208 GARNER RD VAUGHAN, CAMILLE TAYLOR Paving Active In 9/5/2006 153470069608
1212 GARNER RD VAUGHAN, CAMILLE TAYLOR Paving Active In 9/5/2006 153460069607
1413 GARNER RD SMITH, STEPHANIE NICHOL Paving Active In 9/5/2006 153420063726
1439 GARNER RD WILLIS, LUCILLE HEIRS Sidewalk Active In 9/5/2006 152810078151
1439 GARNER RD WILLIS, LUCILLE HEIRS Paving Active In 9/5/2006 153510078151
1905 GARNER RD MARGUERITE MASSEY LIGHTNER LIVIN Abatement Active In 1/19/2016 311920042067
1905 GARNER RD MARGUERITE MASSEY LIGHTNER LIVIN Abatement Active In 10/18/2016 313910042067
2235 GARNER RD GARNER ROAD YOUNG MENS CHRISTI Paving Active In 2/7/2006 245520328921
2511 GARNER RD ALLISON, ROLANDA LYNNE Sidewalk Active In 2/7/2006 138440001580
2511 GARNER RD ALLISON, ROLANDA LYNNE Paving Active In 2/7/2006 139270001580
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2511 GARNER RD ALLISON, ROLANDA LYNNE Abatement Active In 1/17/2017 314590001580
2515 GARNER RD PAYSON PROPERTIES LLC Paving Active In 2/7/2006 139200074485
2530 GARNER RD JILES, THOMAS & ANNIE LEE Paving Active In 2/7/2006 139350037389
2530 GARNER RD JILES, THOMAS & ANNIE LEE Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315290037389
3004 GARNER RD HERNDON & HERNDON LLC Paving Active In 2/7/2006 245430336305
3004 GARNER RD HERNDON & HERNDON LLC Sidewalk Active In 2/7/2006 245610336305
3004 GARNER RD HERNDON & HERNDON LLC Abatement Pending In 253290336305
3010 GARNER RD MCCALLUM, ROSE L Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299230053881
3010 GARNER RD MCCALLUM, ROSE L Abatement Active In 11/19/2013 300400053881
3115 GARNER RD ALEXANDER, LINDA C Sewer Active Out 2/1/2005 165400277296
3115 GARNER RD ALEXANDER, LINDA C Paving Active Out 2/7/2006 245560277296
3115 GARNER RD ALEXANDER, LINDA C Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2006 245640277296
3117 GARNER RD ALEXANDER, LINDA C Sewer Active Out 2/1/2005 165400277296
3117 GARNER RD ALEXANDER, LINDA C Paving Active Out 2/7/2006 245560277296
3117 GARNER RD ALEXANDER, LINDA C Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2006 245640277296
3215 GARNER RD ALEXANDER, LINDA C Paving Active Out 2/7/2006 139080131767
3215 GARNER RD ALEXANDER, LINDA C Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2006 245580131767
3313 GARNER RD SYNOWIEZ, PAUL J & JUDY M Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2006 138280069165
3313 GARNER RD SYNOWIEZ, PAUL J & JUDY M Paving Active Out 2/7/2006 139110069165
3313 GARNER RD SYNOWIEZ, PAUL J & JUDY M Sewer Active Out 2/1/2005 165370069165
3409 GARNER RD SKILLEN, RICHARD D Sewer Active Out 2/1/2005 233610021772
3409 GARNER RD SKILLEN, RICHARD D Paving Active Out 2/7/2006 245550021772
3409 GARNER RD SKILLEN, RICHARD D Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2006 245620021772
3511 GARNER RD STARK, EDDIE HEIRS Sewer Active Out 3/1/2005 164700066968

GARRETT

7400 GARRETT CT STRICKLAND, POLLY CODY Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266730083514
7405 GARRETT CT LEONARD, JAMES R & VIRGINIA C Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265410048107
7408 GARRETT CT LINDSAY, RONALD P & NADINE E Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265430048109
7409 GARRETT CT SIU, YNUN Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265420048108
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6213 GARRETT RD MITCHELL, LAURENCE GEORGE Abatement Active Out 3/3/2015 308820024311
GATCOMBE

3325 GATCOMBE PL FURBEE, JAMES W & YVONNE H Abatement Active In 11/17/2015 311620140308
GLACKENS

3621 GLACKENS CT NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Water Pending In 308000197578
3621 GLACKENS CT NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Paving Pending In 308490197578

GLENDOWER

6913 GLENDOWER RD BURNS, JAMES J Abatement Active In 11/20/2012 296120122799
6913 GLENDOWER RD BURNS, JAMES J Abatement Active In 2/19/2013 296990122799
6913 GLENDOWER RD BURNS, JAMES J Abatement Pending In 298080122799
6913 GLENDOWER RD BURNS, JAMES J Abatement Active In 7/16/2013 298490122799

GLENRIDGE

3120 GLENRIDGE DR BOYD, DEBORAH JEAN Abatement Pending In 229040025304
3120 GLENRIDGE DR BOYD, DEBORAH JEAN Abatement Pending In 291150025304

GLENWOOD

2500 GLENWOOD AVE CAROLINA COUNTRY CLUB CO Paving Pending In 135500011671
2500 GLENWOOD AVE CAROLINA COUNTRY CLUB CO Paving Pending In 148470011671

GLOBE

10300 GLOBE RD C&D GLOBAL INVESTMENTS LLC Water Active Out 2/1/2005 233560097786
10410 GLOBE RD DISCOVERY PROPERTIES LLC Water Active Out 2/1/2005 233550097962

GOSHAWK

2708 GOSHAWK LN ALHINDI, TAREQ & CARMEL WARNING Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314170174761
GRANITE

500 GRANITE ST SOUTH SAUNDERS REDEVELOPMENT Abatement Active In 9/19/2017 315620077863
GRANITE RIDGE

4144 GRANITE RIDGE TRL PRICE, JESSE H & LINDA A Sewer Pending Out 273640098444
GREAT LAUREL

7137 GREAT LAUREL DR WILMINGTON SAVINGS FUND SOCIETY Abatement Active In 1/19/2016 311930311635
7334 GREAT LAUREL DR RIVERA, LUIS & KOYAH Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 300210311591

GREEN
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1116 GREEN ST SENTER TRACTOR CO INC Sidewalk Pending In 131240042702
1120 GREEN ST SENTER TRACTOR CO INC Sidewalk Pending In 131270063286
1210 GREEN ST ALAMANCE FIVE LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131280062625

GREGG

1104 GREGG ST WELLS, JAMES JR Abatement Active In 11/20/2012 296110075538
GRESHAM LAKE

2308 GRESHAM LAKE RD HORTMAN, LEE THOMAS & KELLY LYNN Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98370037708
2312 GRESHAM LAKE RD HUGHES, JON LEWIS & RACHEL M Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98380034030
2320 GRESHAM LAKE RD MALEK, MAHNAZ M Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98390092396
2516 GRESHAM LAKE RD GIBBS, SPENCER Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98440053517
2604 GRESHAM LAKE RD ABJW BAREFOOTHOLDINGS LLC Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98450063514
2604 GRESHAM LAKE RD ABJW BAREFOOTHOLDINGS LLC Water Active Out 3/7/2000 143240063514
2612 GRESHAM LAKE RD ABJW BAREFOOTHOLDINGS LLC Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98460049781
2805 GRESHAM LAKE RD LEE, JAMES W JR & DEBORAH B Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98280083008
2806 GRESHAM LAKE RD RITD LLC Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98770199388
2910 GRESHAM LAKE RD ROWLAND LANDFILL INC Water Active Out 3/4/2000 98500061461
2917 GRESHAM LAKE RD THOMPSON, DIANNE C ETAL Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98310030137
3000 GRESHAM LAKE RD ROWLAND LANDFILL INC Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98510082723
3002 GRESHAM LAKE RD ROWLAND LANDFILL INC Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98510082723
3011 GRESHAM LAKE RD BRODIE, HUBERT HEIRS Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98320008601
3100 GRESHAM LAKE RD LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Sewer Active Out 6/6/2000 107920059008
3107 GRESHAM LAKE RD GRESHAM LAKE PROPERTIES LLC Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98340067055

GREYSON

2603 GREYSON ST U.S. BANK TRUST, NA TRUSTEE Sidewalk Active In 6/5/2012 272650035699
2603 GREYSON ST U.S. BANK TRUST, NA TRUSTEE Paving Active In 11/5/2014 289010035699
2604 GREYSON ST FISHER, DEBORAH C Paving Active In 11/5/2014 289040023907
2608 GREYSON ST HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF WAKE CN Abatement Pending In 296300014636

GREYWOOD

3509 GREYWOOD DR SMADA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Abatement Pending In 200560136994

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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3631 GREYWOOD DR YADUSKY, WILLIAM P Abatement Active In 7/15/1997 112400000193
GROVE

738 GROVE AVE STEVENS, WILLIAM E Abatement Pending In 255110082973
GROVE POINT

1905 GROVE POINT CT KAMDEM, LIBERTE G Sidewalk Pending In 46560141984
1909 GROVE POINT CT SEE, YU SAN & CHI YEE Sidewalk Pending In 46570141983
1913 GROVE POINT CT DESHAZO, SELYNA D Sidewalk Pending In 46580141982
1917 GROVE POINT CT IKHREISHI, ISAM N Sidewalk Pending In 46590141981

GUNNETTE

5426 GUNNETTE DR PEARL RIDGE HOMEOWNERS ASSN IN Abatement Pending In 259930290634
HADLEY

1812 HADLEY RD HOLLOWAY, RENA ELIZABETH Abatement Pending In 315970062604
HAITHCOCK

3920 HAITHCOCK RD BREWER, SHIRLEY FAYE Abatement Active In 2/21/2017 314670089912
HARGETT

1306 HARGETT ST MCDANIEL, KATHERINE S Abatement Active In 6/18/2013 298010024444
3600 HARGETT ST HAYWOOD, CHARLES A JR & NIKKI P Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226930113884
3602 HARGETT ST HAYWOOD, CHARLES A JR & NIKKI P Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226930113884
3603 HARGETT ST HAYWOOD, CHARLES A JR & NIKKI P Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226930113884
3607 HARGETT ST HAYWOOD, CHARLES A JR & NIKKI P Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226930113884
4500 HARGETT ST HAYWOOD, CHARLES A JR & NIKKI P Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226930113884
4501 HARGETT ST HAYWOOD, CHARLES A JR & NIKKI P Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226930113884
5000 HARGETT ST HAYWOOD, CHARLES A JR & NIKKI P Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226930113884
5001 HARGETT ST HAYWOOD, CHARLES A JR & NIKKI P Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226930113884

HARPER

1013 HARPER RD GRIFFITH, JOANN Paving Active In 11/19/2002 130480168695
HATTON

2221 HATTON WAY NEW HOPE CROSSING HMOWNRS ASS Sewer Pending In 231040252330
HAVENWOOD

7000 HAVENWOOD DR UMELO, NGOZI N & DOMINIC O UGORJI Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266710083512
This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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7108 HAVENWOOD DR EDWARDS, MARIA C & CARMEN S HER Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265550048768
7109 HAVENWOOD DR SQUIRES, MARY F Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265940058227
7121 HAVENWOOD DR CUTCHINS, ROBERT M & BERTHA B Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265330043901

HAVERTY

4308 HAVERTY DR EARNELL, ANN Abatement Active In 10/19/2010 285680320184
HAY

602 HAY LN MOORE, JEFFREY T Abatement Active In 6/20/2017 315040087002
HELMSLEY

4980 HELMSLEY AVE WYNSLOW PARK LLC Water Pending In 302120347168
HERITAGE MANOR

1310 HERITAGE MANOR DR CSH PROPERTY ONE, LLC Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315310315740
HERMAN

6801 HERMAN PL HERMAN 6801 TRUST Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287620114807
6805 HERMAN PL GIACULLI, PAUL Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287610114806

HERNDON OAKS

3530 HERNDON OAKS WAY HERNDON OAKS TOWNHOMES ASSN I Abatement Pending In 289760019549
3530 HERNDON OAKS WAY HERNDON OAKS TOWNHOMES ASSN I Abatement Active In 1/15/2013 296690019549

HERTFORD

501 HERTFORD ST HICKS, TRAVIS & COURTNEY Paving Pending In 301500031825
HICKORY GROVE 

11200 HICKORY GROVE CHURC CONNER, LONNIE & NORMA Paving Pending ETJ 292170282576
11200 HICKORY GROVE CHURC CONNER, LONNIE & NORMA Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 295060282576

HILBURN

7401 HILBURN DR ADAMS, JUDITH D Abatement Pending In 152200242136
HILLSBOROUGH

1904 HILLSBOROUGH ST CARTER, THOMAS E Abatement Pending In 224710060942
5701 HILLSBOROUGH ST RUSSELL, ROBERT F Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60430014796
5707 HILLSBOROUGH ST MCGRATH, MARK R & NANCY J Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60420007173
5713 HILLSBOROUGH ST MCGRATH, MARK R & NANCY J Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60410007172
5715 HILLSBOROUGH ST BONKDAR, HASSAN Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60400007114

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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5717 HILLSBOROUGH ST SKYE2 FARM, LLC Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60390051762
6013 HILLSBOROUGH ST BATTS, HOWARD C JR Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60300047813
6019 HILLSBOROUGH ST HILLSBOROUGH STREET PROPERTIES Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60290048989
6101 HILLSBOROUGH ST HILLSBOROUGH STREET PROPERTIES Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60280036504
6117 HILLSBOROUGH ST TOMA, KAMAL S & NARGIS S Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60260047248

HOGAN

2907 HOGAN LN BRICK AND OAK PARTNERS LLC Abatement Pending In 224940031821
2909 HOGAN LN HOGAN, JERRY HEIRS Water Active In 6/4/2013 285210031824

HOLIDAY

3300 HOLIDAY DR BROCAR TWO, LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 119510334928
3300 HOLIDAY DR BROCAR TWO, LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 202890334928

HOLLOWAY

2712 HOLLOWAY RD RICHARDSON, MATTIE BARNES Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247390007204
2720 HOLLOWAY RD GUTIERREZ, ANDRES CHUPIN Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276690007737
2729 HOLLOWAY RD GUTIERREZ, ANDRES CHUPIN Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276670004050

HOLLY LAKE

3336 HOLLY LAKE TRL MELTON, JACQUELINE COATS Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210720098728
HOLMES

1115 HOLMES ST MILES, WILLIE JR Abatement Pending In 255120076436
HOLMES HOLLOW

11916 HOLMES HOLLOW RD MCCONNELL, GILBERT C & CYNTHIA S Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 275890032542
11916 HOLMES HOLLOW RD MCCONNELL, GILBERT C & CYNTHIA S Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 283070032542
11916 HOLMES HOLLOW RD MCCONNELL, GILBERT C & CYNTHIA S Water Active Out 12/2/1997 283120032542
12008 HOLMES HOLLOW RD ROUNTREE, JOHN D Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 275230115149
12008 HOLMES HOLLOW RD ROUNTREE, JOHN D Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 275640115149
12012 HOLMES HOLLOW RD JONES, DALE L & LILLIAN M Water Active Out 12/2/1997 104710174144
12012 HOLMES HOLLOW RD JONES, DALE L & LILLIAN M Water Active Out 12/2/1997 116000174144
12016 HOLMES HOLLOW RD MASON, TONY L Water Active Out 12/7/1997 104770044579
12029 HOLMES HOLLOW RD FALLS BAPTIST CHURCH TRUSTEES Water Active Out 12/2/1997 115940090649

HOLSTON
This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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3120 HOLSTON LN WAT HOLDINGS LLC Abatement Active In 12/7/2004 225050186252
3120 HOLSTON LN WAT HOLDINGS LLC Abatement Active In 1/23/2007 255800186252
3132 HOLSTON LN WAT HOLDINGS LLC Abatement Active In 12/7/2004 225050186252
3132 HOLSTON LN WAT HOLDINGS LLC Abatement Active In 1/23/2007 255800186252

HORNE

402 HORNE ST JACKSON, ROBBIE L & WILLIAM E SMIT Sidewalk Active In 6/1/2010 283010058507
HORSEBACK

6829 HORSEBACK LN BLACKBURN, PAUL S & SHERYL T Abatement Active In 10/18/2016 313940360644
6831 HORSEBACK LN BLACKBURN, PAUL S & SHERYL T Abatement Active In 10/18/2016 313940360644

HUNNICUTT

4024 HUNNICUTT DR HUNNICUTT, EDNA C HEIRS Water Active Out 3/7/2000 98000034152
HYSON

3901 HYSON PL WARDS CORNER LLC Water Active Out 10/1/1991 72770088223
INTEGRITY

3100 INTEGRITY DR WILCOHESS LLC Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 271020246111
3500 INTEGRITY DR GRASP INVESTMENTS LLC Paving Active In 11/1/2016 270490246117
3511 INTEGRITY DR CMCR F PROPERTIES Paving Active In 11/1/2016 270430246101
3511 INTEGRITY DR CMCR F PROPERTIES Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 270980246101

IRONWOOD

5425 IRONWOOD LN FINKNER, BETTY R Sewer Active Out 1/18/2011 257790091059
5429 IRONWOOD LN FINKNER, BETTY R Sewer Active Out 1/18/2011 257780091058
5440 IRONWOOD LN DOUGLAS, GEORGE B III & MEGAN J Sewer Active Out 1/18/2011 257760091056
5444 IRONWOOD LN HOBBS, CHARLES DENNIS & WINIFRED Sewer Active Out 1/18/2011 257770091057

IVERSON

4128 IVERSON ST KONG, MUN L & THUY Y Sewer Active In 2/7/2006 218810093826
IVES

6905 IVES CT TIMBERLAKE, WAYNE J Sewer Flagged In 266620083046
6908 IVES CT HEFLER, ANDREW S Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266970094972

JAMES

4201 JAMES RD ROBERTSON, JUSTIN NELSON Paving Active Out 2/1/1994 74130012847
This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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4201 JAMES RD ROBERTSON, JUSTIN NELSON Sidewalk Active Out 2/1/1994 74140012847
4201 JAMES RD ROBERTSON, JUSTIN NELSON Water Active Out 12/8/1992 87420012847
4201 JAMES RD ROBERTSON, JUSTIN NELSON Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 87600012847
4216 JAMES RD LEECHFORD, WAYNE E JR & JULIE C Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 75360053772
4220 JAMES RD LOMONTE, LARRY D & VICKIE Y Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 75370029117
4300 JAMES RD BONILLA-MEJIA, IRMA YOLANDA Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 75390070277
4308 JAMES RD DANIELS, FLORA T Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 75410016636
4316 JAMES RD STONE, ANITRA BROWN Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 75430007175
4404 JAMES RD KG PLAZA, LLC Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 75460027646
4408 JAMES RD KG PLAZA, LLC Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 75470027647

JANE

4101 JANE LN RICORYAN LLC Water Active Out 11/8/1995 77910043280
JEFFREYS GROVE

6004 JEFFREYS GROVE SCHO FLOYD, WILLIAM O & LINDA B Water Pending Out 301760022791
6015 JEFFREYS GROVE SCHO GOWER, JERRY L & JOANN W Water Pending Out 301810079951
6017 JEFFREYS GROVE SCHO FLYNT, DAVID E Water Pending Out 301770064029
6021 JEFFREYS GROVE SCHO PITTARD, BONNIE L Water Pending Out 301780022258
6023 JEFFREYS GROVE SCHO MARLOWE, DANIEL STEWART Water Pending Out 301790043222
6153 JEFFREYS GROVE SCHO KOHOUT, JOHN J Abatement Pending In 296290077850

JOE LOUIS

1305 JOE LOUIS AVE LEYVA JIMENEZ, MARLEN ABIGAL Abatement Active In 4/17/2007 257530003867
1516 JOE LOUIS AVE BOYKIN, JOSEPH SR HEIRS Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309990007466

JONES

1401 JONES ST NWOSU, PATRICIA W Abatement Pending In 220950061085
JONES FRANKLIN

1223 JONES FRANKLIN RD DEEJA LLC Abatement Pending In 242700012361
156 JONES FRANKLIN RD MEDLIN, GARY E Sidewalk Pending In 164040087582
2101 JONES FRANKLIN RD WOODS, CLINTON GREGORY Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108800079332
2505 JONES FRANKLIN RD RICHARDSON, PAUL D & BETTY B Water Active Out 9/5/2007 136470019678

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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JONES SAUSAGE

3000 JONES SAUSAGE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 314850433789
3000 JONES SAUSAGE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 314870433789
3001 JONES SAUSAGE RD THE STEPHENS CENTER INC Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73500077444
3001 JONES SAUSAGE RD THE STEPHENS CENTER INC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270180077444
3001 JONES SAUSAGE RD THE STEPHENS CENTER INC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270730077444
3501 JONES SAUSAGE RD VERMEER NCSC LAND HOLDING LLC Water Flagged Out 2/6/1990 258570186789
3531 JONES SAUSAGE RD VERMEER NCSC LAND HOLDING LLC Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67520186789
3561 JONES SAUSAGE RD SOUTH CAROLINA WAREHOUSING, LLC Water Flagged In 2/6/1990 258580243743
3609 JONES SAUSAGE RD AUBURN CHURCH ASSOC LMTD PRTNR Water Active Out 2/6/1990 70930192301
3609 JONES SAUSAGE RD AUBURN CHURCH ASSOC LMTD PRTNR Water Active Out 5/3/2005 203430192301
3609 JONES SAUSAGE RD AUBURN CHURCH ASSOC LMTD PRTNR Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270380192301
3609 JONES SAUSAGE RD AUBURN CHURCH ASSOC LMTD PRTNR Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270930192301
3770 JONES SAUSAGE RD CMCR F PROPERTIES Paving Active In 11/1/2016 270430246101
3770 JONES SAUSAGE RD CMCR F PROPERTIES Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 270980246101
3801 JONES SAUSAGE RD RMHLKV LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270400217234
3801 JONES SAUSAGE RD RMHLKV LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270950217234
3900 JONES SAUSAGE RD GRASP INVESTMENTS LLC Paving Active In 11/1/2016 270490246117
4001 JONES SAUSAGE RD JTS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC Water Active Out 2/6/1990 70970304655
4001 JONES SAUSAGE RD JTS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270560304655
4005 JONES SAUSAGE RD JTS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC Water Active Out 2/6/1990 70980304654
4005 JONES SAUSAGE RD JTS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270550304654
4005 JONES SAUSAGE RD JTS REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 271100304654
4020 JONES SAUSAGE RD WILCOHESS LLC Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 271020246111

JOYDON

7104 JOYDON CT GRIFFITH, TAMMY H Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266550079794
7105 JOYDON CT MITCHELL, GLORIA A Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265520048119

KAPLAN

4812 KAPLAN DR SMITH, OLIVE B Paving Pending In 311340089449
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4900 KAPLAN DR WESTERN BOULEVARD PRESBYTERIA Paving Pending In 311360088184
5536 KAPLAN DR RICHIE, KEITH & LISA P Abatement Active In 11/19/2013 300520120062

KARLBROOK

4327 KARLBROOK LN CWFORTRESS LLC Abatement Active In 9/21/2010 283970338386
KEMPTON

8401 KEMPTON RD BERGER, JOHN B Paving Active ETJ 4/1/2008 140020121922
8401 KEMPTON RD BERGER, JOHN B Sidewalk Active ETJ 4/1/2008 140580121922

KENNINGTON

2442 KENNINGTON RD THARPE, WILBUR Abatement Active In 11/17/2009 280040019213
2442 KENNINGTON RD THARPE, WILBUR Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315330019213

KENT

1334 KENT RD DAVIS, WALTER G Abatement Pending In 272560168994
1424 KENT RD KAPLAN SQUARE TOWNHOUSES HOME Abatement Pending In 224840109172

KING CHARLES

1528 KING CHARLES RD MASEMBO, MFUMUKANDA M Abatement Active In 11/20/2012 296060077596
208 KING CHARLES RD CRUMPLER, WALLACE PAUL Abatement Pending In 216710052840
505 KING CHARLES RD MCINTURF, ROBERT S & KATHERINE E Abatement Pending In 164650055287

KING WILLIAM

113 KING WILLIAM RD GRADY, ROSALINDA Abatement Active In 4/19/2005 234870076338
KINGS ARMS

8600 KINGS ARMS WAY BRAITHWAITE, SANDY L Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 141300124733
8600 KINGS ARMS WAY BRAITHWAITE, SANDY L Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 141690124733

KINGS GRANT

1328 KINGS GRANT DR KIDD, KENNETH W & ANNE P Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 282030171769
1328 KINGS GRANT DR KIDD, KENNETH W & ANNE P Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282860171769
1329 KINGS GRANT DR BUNN, LONNIE W & SANDRA M Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 281540171814
1329 KINGS GRANT DR BUNN, LONNIE W & SANDRA M Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282370171814

KINGSLAND

7929 KINGSLAND DR SMITH, ROBERT E & ZULAY Sewer Active In 10/3/2000 111460131852
8132 KINGSLAND DR ROGERS, VIRGINIA H & KAREN R EVAN Sewer Active In 10/3/2000 111620126790

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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KNOWLES

207 KNOWLES ST JEFFREYS RENTALS LLC Abatement Pending In 229060056131
2732 KNOWLES ST EARQUAHRT, XAVIER Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315900033764

KYLE

4951 KYLE DR WYNSLOW PARK LLC Water Pending In 302120347168
5016 KYLE DR BRANNAN, THOMAS STEPHEN Water Pending Out 302170103560
5020 KYLE DR HEFETZ, YOSEF Water Pending Out 302180001375
5100 KYLE DR BANEGAS, SELBIN GEOVANY Water Pending Out 302190098946
5101 KYLE DR WYNSLOW PARK LLC Water Pending In 302120347168
5120 KYLE DR ALEX S GUPTON & MARY C GUPTON FA Water Pending Out 302200095653
5200 KYLE DR TRAN, VY VAN Water Pending Out 302210047667
5201 KYLE DR CURTIS, BERTRON B & KARI L EATON Water Pending Out 302130082882
5205 KYLE DR CURTIS, HENDELL & FREIDA J Water Pending Out 302140124505
5209 KYLE DR ST MATTHEW BAPTIST CHURCH TRUS Water Pending Out 302150124509
5215 KYLE DR WESTON, DENNA P Water Pending Out 302160058958
5705 KYLE DR CITYWIDE PROPERTIES OF NC LLC Water Pending Out 216270304755
5709 KYLE DR CITYWIDE PROPERTIES OF NC LLC Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216280057840

LADYWOOD

3604 LADYWOOD CT PARKER, CHARLOTTE Water Pending Out 307830146613
3604 LADYWOOD CT PARKER, CHARLOTTE Paving Pending Out 308320146613
3608 LADYWOOD CT CRUMPLER, SUSAN W Water Pending Out 307600146614
3608 LADYWOOD CT CRUMPLER, SUSAN W Paving Pending Out 308090146614
3612 LADYWOOD CT NOLEN, LISA R Water Pending Out 307810146615
3612 LADYWOOD CT NOLEN, LISA R Paving Pending Out 308300146615
3616 LADYWOOD CT MARSHALL, CHARLENE YVETTE Water Pending Out 307720146616
3616 LADYWOOD CT MARSHALL, CHARLENE YVETTE Paving Pending Out 308210146616

LAKE ANNE

6812 LAKE ANNE DR RICH, LEWIS E Water Active Out 2/2/1988 61570011467
LAKE RALEIGH

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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1100 LAKE RALEIGH RD NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
1100 LAKE RALEIGH RD NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462

LAKE WHEELER

1306 LAKE WHEELER RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
2100-U LAKE WHEELER RD NYREN, KENNETH FLOYD Paving Pending In 293370074122
2109 LAKE WHEELER RD BEASLEY, MARIE L Paving Pending In 293330040906
2110 LAKE WHEELER RD HRA VILLAGE GREEN LLC Paving Pending In 293290061330
2116 LAKE WHEELER RD PLAYMAKER PROPERTIES LLC Paving Pending In 293340001963
2118 LAKE WHEELER RD HAYES, MICHAEL B Paving Pending In 293320074135
2121 LAKE WHEELER RD EDMISTEN, RUFUS L & LINDA H Paving Pending In 293310005223
2122 LAKE WHEELER RD RIVETT, MARCIA GENE Paving Pending In 293300074134
2412 LAKE WHEELER RD PRUITT PROPERTIES INC Abatement Pending Out 134590292252
2429 LAKE WHEELER RD MIRACLE TEMPLE HOUSE OF PRAYER Abatement Active In 9/7/1993 92190034614
2618 LAKE WHEELER RD LAKE WHEELER PATEL LLC Paving Pending In 293410046731
2800 LAKE WHEELER RD FDU WAKE INVESTMENTS LLC Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60890368216
2800 LAKE WHEELER RD FDU WAKE INVESTMENTS LLC Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212930368216
2800 LAKE WHEELER RD FDU WAKE INVESTMENTS LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213570368216
2820 LAKE WHEELER RD RHAMKATTE FARMS LLC Water Flagged Out 6/2/1987 271700368217
2820 LAKE WHEELER RD RHAMKATTE FARMS LLC Paving Flagged Out 11/7/2007 271710368217

LANE

1517 LANE ST BAILEY, JOHN T Abatement Active In 4/17/2007 257670035067
LATIMER

419 LATIMER RD JOSEPH, TAMARA S Abatement Active In 9/20/2016 313560001990
LAUREL HILLS

4008 LAUREL HILLS RD SHAW, GUENN TRUSTEE Sewer Active In 5/15/2007 206140063561
LAURELBROOK

2301 LAURELBROOK ST IZUOGU, JACOBS & KIMBERLY Paving Active In 7/7/2009 240910097776
2307 LAURELBROOK ST ROBINSON, VICKI J Paving Active In 7/7/2009 240930018365

LAWRENCE
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2000 LAWRENCE DR NYREN, KENNETH FLOYD Paving Pending In 293370074122
2013 LAWRENCE DR PLAYMAKER PROPERTIES LLC Paving Pending In 293340001963

LEAD MINE

4408 LEAD MINE RD CRABTREE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH I Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235340087396
4408 LEAD MINE RD CRABTREE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH I Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235530087396
4416 LEAD MINE RD RHODES, PRESTON Q JR Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235290059594
4416 LEAD MINE RD RHODES, PRESTON Q JR Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235490059594
4420 LEAD MINE RD CRABTREE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH I Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235240074071
4420 LEAD MINE RD CRABTREE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH I Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235440074071
4424 LEAD MINE RD SCHTAKLEFF, SIRINE Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235280065631
4424 LEAD MINE RD SCHTAKLEFF, SIRINE Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235480065631
4508 LEAD MINE RD CORBIN, FRANCES TODD Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235390070914
4508 LEAD MINE RD CORBIN, FRANCES TODD Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235580070914
4512 LEAD MINE RD CURRIN, NORMAN ANTHONY & FAYE P Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235270045815
4512 LEAD MINE RD CURRIN, NORMAN ANTHONY & FAYE P Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235470045815
4516 LEAD MINE RD LOWERY & WEBSTER PROPERTIES LL Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235330018401
4516 LEAD MINE RD LOWERY & WEBSTER PROPERTIES LL Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235520018401
4518 LEAD MINE RD CURRIN, NORMAN A & FAYE P Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235370049847
4518 LEAD MINE RD CURRIN, NORMAN A & FAYE P Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235560049847
4600 LEAD MINE RD CURRIN, NORMAN A & FAYE P Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235380064332
4600 LEAD MINE RD CURRIN, NORMAN A & FAYE P Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235570064332

LEANNE

1400 LEANNE CT HOLDER, WILLIAM NATHAN HOUSE Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254200149363
1400 LEANNE CT HOLDER, WILLIAM NATHAN HOUSE Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254740149363
1401 LEANNE CT SCHATZ, RONALD C & MARGIE Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254190149349
1401 LEANNE CT SCHATZ, RONALD C & MARGIE Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254730149349

LEASE

5801 LEASE LN ARAP II LLC Sewer Pending In 284830107019
5804 LEASE LN ASH GREY PROPERTIES LLC Sewer Pending In 284900107013

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
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5805 LEASE LN TURNER REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC Sewer Pending In 285120107018
5808 LEASE LN BONAVENTURE REAL ESTATE LLC Sewer Pending In 284880107014
5812 LEASE LN ALLIED RALEIGH LLC Water Active In 2/5/2002 118620107015
5812 LEASE LN ALLIED RALEIGH LLC Sewer Pending In 284860107015
5813 LEASE LN AGNOLUTTO, LOUIS J & CARLA T Water Pending In 284690107017
5813 LEASE LN AGNOLUTTO, LOUIS J & CARLA T Sewer Pending In 284850107017
5820 LEASE LN CARTER PROPERTIES LLC Water Pending In 284700109681
5820 LEASE LN CARTER PROPERTIES LLC Sewer Pending In 284910109681
5824 LEASE LN OCMULGEE CONCRETE SERVICES INC Water Pending In 284750109747
5824 LEASE LN OCMULGEE CONCRETE SERVICES INC Sewer Pending In 285000109747
5825 LEASE LN AGNOLUTTO, LOUIS J & CARLA T Water Pending In 284680109476
5825 LEASE LN AGNOLUTTO, LOUIS J & CARLA T Sewer Pending In 284840109476
5832 LEASE LN MAX WARREN FAMILY LLC Water Pending In 284770110700
5832 LEASE LN MAX WARREN FAMILY LLC Sewer Pending In 285020110700
5836 LEASE LN HOOKS, MICHAEL B & JUDY Y Water Pending In 284720108167
5836 LEASE LN HOOKS, MICHAEL B & JUDY Y Sewer Pending In 284960108167
5840 LEASE LN JUDY HOOKS LLC Water Pending In 284740108168
5840 LEASE LN JUDY HOOKS LLC Sewer Pending In 284990108168
5841 LEASE LN MAX WARREN FAMILY LLC Water Pending In 284760113546
5841 LEASE LN MAX WARREN FAMILY LLC Sewer Pending In 285010113546
5844 LEASE LN ARC PROPERTY LEASING LLC Water Pending In 284780117035
5844 LEASE LN ARC PROPERTY LEASING LLC Sewer Pending In 285050117035
5845 LEASE LN TURNER REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC Water Pending In 284810079699
5845 LEASE LN TURNER REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC Sewer Pending In 285130079699
5849 LEASE LN GRANTHAM, CHARLES E Water Pending In 284710115079
5849 LEASE LN GRANTHAM, CHARLES E Sewer Pending In 284930115079

LEESVILLE

10046 LEESVILLE RD ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE Paving Pending In 292320016519
10101 LEESVILLE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65870154256

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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10201 LEESVILLE RD NC DEPRATMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65970154254
10205 LEESVILLE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65980154253
10209 LEESVILLE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65880100503
10209 LEESVILLE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65960100503
10301 LEESVILLE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65890029236
10601 LEESVILLE RD WARD, RANDALL L & SUSAN P Paving Pending Out 292410058541
10700 LEESVILLE RD WARD, RANDALL L & SUSAN P Paving Pending Out 292420211747
10801 LEESVILLE RD BERRY, LOIS SPIKES Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65900066458
10801 LEESVILLE RD BERRY, LOIS SPIKES Paving Pending Out 292140066458
10905 LEESVILLE RD WRIGHT, ELWANDA S Paving Pending Out 292440079860
10909 LEESVILLE RD BERRY FAMILY, LLC Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65930005941
10909 LEESVILLE RD BERRY FAMILY, LLC Paving Pending Out 292130005941
10910 LEESVILLE RD BERRY FAMILY, LLC Paving Pending ETJ 292150066460
10910 LEESVILLE RD BERRY FAMILY, LLC Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294890066460
10913 LEESVILLE RD BERRY FAMILY, LLC Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65940005949
10913 LEESVILLE RD BERRY FAMILY, LLC Paving Pending Out 292160005949
10921 LEESVILLE RD WAKE CNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Paving Pending In 292400365217
10924 LEESVILLE RD BARLOW, LENWOOD C JR Paving Pending ETJ 292090238817
10924 LEESVILLE RD BARLOW, LENWOOD C JR Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294900238817
11000 LEESVILLE RD VANDERGRIFF, HENRY W & LINDA D Paving Pending ETJ 292390080294
11000 LEESVILLE RD VANDERGRIFF, HENRY W & LINDA D Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294910080294
11001 LEESVILLE RD WAKE CNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Paving Pending In 292400365217
11004 LEESVILLE RD PELCH, KEVIN F Paving Pending ETJ 292290038113
11004 LEESVILLE RD PELCH, KEVIN F Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294920038113
11008 LEESVILLE RD FAQUINI, JULIO & MANUEL NOBRE Paving Pending ETJ 292300078575
11008 LEESVILLE RD FAQUINI, JULIO & MANUEL NOBRE Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294930078575
11016 LEESVILLE RD LESTER, RICHARD & JACQUELINE Paving Pending ETJ 292360027182
11016 LEESVILLE RD LESTER, RICHARD & JACQUELINE Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294940027182
11208 LEESVILLE RD POOLE, THOMAS MARVIN & KATHY E Paving Pending ETJ 292310013434

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.

Page 64 of  136



Tax ID #Street Location Property Owner Type Status Confirmed

City of Raleigh Current and Proposed Assessment Liens
Sorted by Street Address

Records as of  4/19/2018
Account #

11208 LEESVILLE RD POOLE, THOMAS MARVIN & KATHY E Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294970013434
11212 LEESVILLE RD ROOF, BRIAN D Paving Pending ETJ 292350186271
11212 LEESVILLE RD ROOF, BRIAN D Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294960186271
11220 LEESVILLE RD HATHAWAY, ASHER & AARON Paving Pending ETJ 292190046808
11220 LEESVILLE RD HATHAWAY, ASHER & AARON Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294980046808
11300 LEESVILLE RD ARMSTRONG, LLOYD KELSEY Paving Pending ETJ 292770026824
11300 LEESVILLE RD ARMSTRONG, LLOYD KELSEY Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294990026824
11306 LEESVILLE RD ASSOCIATE PROPERTIES LLC Paving Pending ETJ 292240026823
11306 LEESVILLE RD ASSOCIATE PROPERTIES LLC Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 295000026823
11306 LEESVILLE RD ASSOCIATE PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Pending ETJ 296540026823
11308 LEESVILLE RD BARBARE, BRYAN Paving Pending ETJ 292230026822
11308 LEESVILLE RD BARBARE, BRYAN Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 295010026822
11312 LEESVILLE RD PENA, MICHAEL & CARMEN Paving Pending ETJ 292280026821
11312 LEESVILLE RD PENA, MICHAEL & CARMEN Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 295020026821
11323 LEESVILLE RD HARRINGTON POINTE TOWN HOME O Paving Pending In 292210327467
11325 LEESVILLE RD HARRINGTON POINTE TOWN HOME O Paving Pending In 292210327467
11400 LEESVILLE RD ARRINGTON, WARREN H JR Paving Pending ETJ 292070006135
11400 LEESVILLE RD ARRINGTON, WARREN H JR Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 295030006135
11401 LEESVILLE RD ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE Paving Pending In 292320016519
11404 LEESVILLE RD GOODWIN, ROY Z & MARIAN C Paving Pending ETJ 292180032827
11404 LEESVILLE RD GOODWIN, ROY Z & MARIAN C Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 295040032827
11413 LEESVILLE RD ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE Paving Pending In 292340370722
11416 LEESVILLE RD BENRUBE, SCOTT J & NANCY K Paving Pending ETJ 292120040609
11420 LEESVILLE RD OTT, ADAM Paving Pending ETJ 292380019652
11420 LEESVILLE RD OTT, ADAM Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 295050019652
11424 LEESVILLE RD CROWTHERS, LUCAS L. Paving Pending ETJ 292370027081
11501 LEESVILLE RD ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE Paving Pending In 292330370721
11503 LEESVILLE RD ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE Paving Pending In 292320016519
11601 LEESVILLE RD ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE Paving Pending In 292320016519
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11602 LEESVILLE RD HARRINGTON GROVE COMMUNITY ASS Paving Pending In 292200161503
11604 LEESVILLE RD HARRINGTON GROVE COMMUNITY ASS Paving Pending In 292200161503
11606 LEESVILLE RD HARRINGTON GROVE COMMUNITY ASS Paving Pending In 292200161503
6710 LEESVILLE RD BARTHOLOMEW, KATHRYN T Paving Pending In 234380068641
6801 LEESVILLE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Sidewalk Pending In 234610078822
7109 LEESVILLE RD BAPTIST GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH Paving Pending In 234360090652
7109 LEESVILLE RD BAPTIST GROVE BAPTIST CHURCH Sidewalk Pending In 234570090652
7809 LEESVILLE RD BOYETTE, JOHN DOUGLAS Water Active Out 7/5/1989 66530007419
7810 LEESVILLE RD MURPHY, ROBERT MICHAEL Water Active Out 7/5/1989 66460048752
8005 LEESVILLE RD WESTON, JACOB R & FALESHA HOUST Water Active Out 7/5/1989 66490100519
8009 LEESVILLE RD WEBB, ERIC M & CAROLYN T Water Active Out 7/5/1989 66480106758
8009 LEESVILLE RD WEBB, ERIC M & CAROLYN T Sidewalk Active Out 6/21/1994 86380106758
8009 LEESVILLE RD WEBB, ERIC M & CAROLYN T Paving Active Out 6/21/1994 86450106758
8250 LEESVILLE RD TEMPLE, KATHERINE HOUSE Water Active Out 7/5/1989 66370033477
8300 LEESVILLE RD TEMPLE, KATHERINE HOUSE Water Flagged Out 7/5/1989 242370204746
8304 LEESVILLE RD TABERNACLE BAPTIST CHURCH OF RA Water Flagged In 7/5/1989 242360116841
8306 LEESVILLE RD TABERNACLE BAPTIST CHURCH OF RA Water Flagged In 7/5/1989 242360116841
8320 LEESVILLE RD TABERNACLE BAPTIST CHURCH OF RA Water Active Out 7/5/1989 66360033479
8420 LEESVILLE RD SHUFFLER, R E JR HEIRS Water Active Out 7/5/1989 66340156262
9011 LEESVILLE RD TIMBERLAKE, WAYNE Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 65010116826
9513 LEESVILLE RD HALPERN ENTERPRISES, INC Water Active Out 12/5/1989 66040017415
9608 LEESVILLE RD DILLARD, EDNA Water Active Out 12/5/1989 65780018273
9807 LEESVILLE RD GLADWELL PROPERTIES LLC Paving Active Out 1/3/2006 244660289740

LENOIR

205 LENOIR ST FRANK R ANDERSON REALTY & INVEST Abatement Pending In 224440071308
627 LENOIR ST STEWART, DAVID W Abatement Pending In 147220046451

LEONARD

3465 LEONARD ST FIELDS, CARLON ODELL HEIRS Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315340035945
LIGON MILL
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7401 LIGON MILL RD DEVINCENZO, BRUCE & SONDRA M Water Active ETJ 3/4/2008 133830103635
7508 LIGON MILL RD YOUNG, MAE T HEIRS Water Active ETJ 7/11/2006 210170080500

LINCOLNVILLE

6533 LINCOLNVILLE RD UTLEY, LISA Abatement Pending In 255130179111
LINEBERRY

2535 LINEBERRY DR ALVAREZ, OBDULIA Paving Active In 6/2/2009 241150064167
3040 LINEBERRY DR HRA THE U RALEIGH LLC Paving Pending In 312830157952
3098 LINEBERRY DR TRAILWOOD FOREST HOMEOWNERS Paving Pending In 312820219813

LITCHFORD

9200 LITCHFORD RD GAUS, TIMOTHY J Sidewalk Active Out 9/5/2006 158730128998
LIVE OAK

4017 LIVE OAK RD ALEXANDER, JIMMY LEWIS & JOYCE A Sewer Active In 3/7/2006 208450045281
LIZEI

2608 LIZEI ST MILLER, PATRICK & TAMMY Sewer Pending ETJ 273690248248
2616 LIZEI ST PEARCE, RUDY V JR Sewer Pending ETJ 273680248246
2628 LIZEI ST NELSON, CHRISTOPHER T & ODESSA P Sewer Pending ETJ 273670248243

LORIMER

1208 LORIMER RD MIDNESS, FREDRICK D Paving Pending In 311240017510
1209 LORIMER RD ISAACS, THOMAS R & GALE J Paving Pending In 311140087141
1210 LORIMER RD SALMON, MICHAEL E & ERIN B Paving Pending In 311330095273
1213 LORIMER RD ROCHFORD, KAREN A Paving Pending In 311390038366
1214 LORIMER RD FENN, JANE P Paving Pending In 311060006302
1217 LORIMER RD MIXON, ARTHUR CURRIE & SHARON Paving Pending In 311250054194
1218 LORIMER RD PARKER, CAROLYN J Paving Pending In 311280000066
1220 LORIMER RD WILLIAMSON, MARCUS LEE Paving Pending In 311380057216
1225 LORIMER RD CHANDLER, RICHARD EDWARD Paving Pending In 311040012780
1226 LORIMER RD FENN, MOLLY A & KARIM NASSAR Paving Pending In 311070067254
1233 LORIMER RD ESSIC, JEFFERSON FORREST & KAREN Paving Pending In 311050080630
1300 LORIMER RD BARNUM, RYAN Paving Pending In 311030062522
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1302 LORIMER RD MAHINI, HASSAN Paving Pending In 311200064545
1303 LORIMER RD WARD, MICHAEL A & SUSAN B Paving Pending In 311180036072
1304 LORIMER RD HILL, JEANNE E Paving Pending In 311100030806
1311 LORIMER RD APPERSON, CHARLES SMITH & CAROL Paving Pending In 311000016454
1314 LORIMER RD MELOMO, VINCENT H & LEE W Paving Pending In 311230071251
1315 LORIMER RD PRUITT, STANLEY M Paving Pending In 311310057636
1318 LORIMER RD PETERS, JUSTIS GRANT RAHMAT Paving Pending In 311290071250
1319 LORIMER RD PLATZ, BRIAN CHRISTOPHER Paving Pending In 311300016456
1321 LORIMER RD MCDANIEL, JESSE S Paving Pending In 311210016455
1400 LORIMER RD CROMPTON, DANIEL & ALIX BOULARD Paving Pending In 311220092193
1401 LORIMER RD MORAN, BARBARA J Paving Pending In 311260073839
1402 LORIMER RD SWAB, JANICE C Paving Pending In 311350016464
1404 LORIMER RD JETT, JACKSON B JR & DELORAH T Paving Pending In 311170068850
1408 LORIMER RD HOWARD, BARBARA COX Paving Pending In 311120015307
1412 LORIMER RD WHITE, JEFFREY MARTIN Paving Pending In 311370038408
1413 LORIMER RD ASH, ARLENE M Paving Pending In 311010011833
1417 LORIMER RD HOLT, WILLIAM D & MELANIE B Paving Pending In 311110026024
1420 LORIMER RD MUNN, DONALD DEVEREAUX Paving Pending In 311270061224
1424 LORIMER RD INAYA, ZUHAIR I I & KHAWLA I I Paving Pending In 311130061640
1501 LORIMER RD GROTHMANN, STEVEN WILLIAM Paving Pending In 311080026025
1505 LORIMER RD JEFFERIES, KEVIN M Paving Pending In 311160005913
1509 LORIMER RD RUSSELL, ROGER & KAREN ISLEY Paving Pending In 311320034757

LOUISBURG

5209 LOUISBURG RD STEVENS, JERALD A Water Pending In 216060118622
5217 LOUISBURG RD HOYTE, VIVIAN JONES Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216220170664
5312 LOUISBURG RD GOODSON, ANTHONY I & DOROTHY D Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216030203311
5316 LOUISBURG RD UTLEY, MARTHA J Water Pending Out 216250197708
5404 LOUISBURG RD GOODSON, HEZEKIAH JR & LINDA G LO Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216240197707
5410 LOUISBURG RD MIMS, RODNEY & GLADYS Water Pending Out 216050037351
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5421 LOUISBURG RD CONWELL, JACQUELINE U Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216090072443
5432 LOUISBURG RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORATION Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216230183557
5435 LOUISBURG RD UTLEY, MARTHA J Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216140142531
5501 LOUISBURG RD UTLEY, MICHAEL Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216020142530
5505 LOUISBURG RD ROBERTSON, CLEMENTINE JONES Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216130142529
5509 LOUISBURG RD UTLEY, MARTHA J Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216120142528
5513 LOUISBURG RD UTLEY, MARTHA J Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216100037360
5600 LOUISBURG RD BROOKS, CYNTHIA D Water Active Out 2/5/2008 215970008655
5601 LOUISBURG RD JEFFERYS, JOHNNY B & ETHEL M Water Active Out 2/5/2008 215980035197
5605 LOUISBURG RD JEFFERYS, JOHNNY B & ETHEL M Water Active Out 2/5/2008 215990035198
5608 LOUISBURG RD SAWA REAL ESTATE LLC Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216110059934
5612 LOUISBURG RD SAWA REAL ESTATE LLC Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216180059932
5616 LOUISBURG RD RICORYAN LLC Water Active Out 2/5/2008 215930052365
5618 LOUISBURG RD RICORYAN LLC Water Active Out 2/5/2008 215920078089
5622 LOUISBURG RD GIBSON, JUDY SPENCER Water Active Out 2/5/2008 215950012984
5700 LOUISBURG RD GIBSON, JUDY SPENCER Water Active Out 2/5/2008 215940007144
5710 LOUISBURG RD CITYWIDE PROPERTIES OF NC LLC Water Pending Out 216270304755
5716 LOUISBURG RD CITYWIDE PROPERTIES OF NC LLC Water Active Out 2/5/2008 216280057840
6609 LOUISBURG RD SOSA, AZUCENA QUINTO Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287570104408
6617 LOUISBURG RD ALSTON, TAMARA Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287550104406
6709 LOUISBURG RD BURNETTE, ELLA P Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287520104403
6713 LOUISBURG RD TRAN, TU & HIEN NGUYEN Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287510104402
6809 LOUISBURG RD WHITLEY, CHARLES E & LINDA E Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287470104398
7103 LOUISBURG RD AZARGOON, GHORBAN ALI Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267270214167
7309 LOUISBURG RD SLADE, GARY RAY Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267120109228
7313 LOUISBURG RD HENRY, DWIGHT Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267130109229
7405 LOUISBURG RD NOTCH, DANIEL JO & FONDA L Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 264910014101
7609 LOUISBURG RD NELMS, JAMES E & PATRICIA A Water Active Out 3/4/2008 133990050520
7615 LOUISBURG RD AVERETT, DORIS POOLE Water Active Out 3/4/2008 134000002806
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7703 LOUISBURG RD CHAMBLEE, HAROLD C & LIFFIE B Water Active Out 3/4/2008 133970012672
7809 LOUISBURG RD AVERETTE, PAUL L & PAULETTE H Water Active Out 3/4/2008 133910002810
8001 LOUISBURG RD HOPE PROPERTIES LLC Water Active Out 3/4/2008 133960289737
8025 LOUISBURG RD AVERETTE FAMILY TRUST THE Water Active Out 3/4/2008 133900113570
8031 LOUISBURG RD GHORI FAMILY LLC THE Water Active Out 3/4/2008 267540024836
8101 LOUISBURG RD MURRAY, MARY S Water Active Out 3/4/2008 133890092295
8160 LOUISBURG RD WAKE HIGH MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS Water Active Out 7/11/2006 210240120773
8160 LOUISBURG RD WAKE HIGH MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS Water Active Out 3/4/2008 267550120773
8160 LOUISBURG RD WAKE HIGH MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS Water Pending Out 307980120773
8160 LOUISBURG RD WAKE HIGH MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS Paving Pending Out 308470120773
8166 LOUISBURG RD WAKE HIGH MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS Water Active Out 7/11/2006 210190135767
8182 LOUISBURG RD MEYER, JAMES E & SUSAN C Water Active Out 7/11/2006 210210156267
8185 LOUISBURG RD YOUNG, MAE T HEIRS Water Active ETJ 7/11/2006 210170080500
8201 LOUISBURG RD AL-AWAR, SHADY Water Active ETJ 7/11/2006 210290071824
8211 LOUISBURG RD VBBSS GROUP LLC Water Active Out 7/11/2006 210300059104
8225 LOUISBURG RD VBBSS GROUP LLC Water Active Out 7/11/2006 210310059105
8228 LOUISBURG RD ESTEVES, BENJAMIN & ELIDA PEREZ Water Active Out 7/11/2006 210320016623

LOWELL RIDGE

7150 LOWELL RIDGE RD RIVERA, LUIS & KOYAH Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 300210311591
LUNAR

709 LUNAR DR LEACH, ETHEL M HEIRS Abatement Pending In 225900101932
773 LUNAR DR HINES, JAMES L & CAROLYN S Abatement Active In 1/18/2011 287970101710

LYNN

2 LYNN RD VELEZ, ALEX M Paving Pending In 306490041825
2208 LYNN RD CREEDMOOR LYNN COMMONS LLC Water Active Out 11/2/1982 53080113281
3517 LYNN RD DOVELL, YVONNE S Paving Active Out 12/11/1990 67570069340
3517 LYNN RD DOVELL, YVONNE S Sidewalk Active Out 12/11/1990 74660069340
3521 LYNN RD SCHMIDT, SHIRLEY M Paving Active Out 12/11/1990 67580001144
3521 LYNN RD SCHMIDT, SHIRLEY M Sidewalk Active Out 12/11/1990 74650001144
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3601 LYNN RD RAMOS, REYNA BENAVIDES Paving Active Out 12/11/1990 67640011404
3601 LYNN RD RAMOS, REYNA BENAVIDES Sidewalk Active Out 12/11/1990 74640011404
3605 LYNN RD STOWE, ROSEMARY HADDOCK Paving Active Out 12/11/1990 67650011020
3605 LYNN RD STOWE, ROSEMARY HADDOCK Sidewalk Active Out 12/11/1990 74620011020
3607 LYNN RD BUTLER, KELLEY S & DAVID L Paving Active Out 12/11/1990 67660069677
3607 LYNN RD BUTLER, KELLEY S & DAVID L Sidewalk Active Out 12/11/1990 74610069677
3609 LYNN RD RAY, CHARLES B Paving Active Out 12/11/1990 67670069676
3609 LYNN RD RAY, CHARLES B Sidewalk Active Out 12/11/1990 74600069676
3613 LYNN RD LEIS, LAWRENCE R & DIANNA L DUNLA Paving Active Out 12/11/1990 67680004403
3613 LYNN RD LEIS, LAWRENCE R & DIANNA L DUNLA Sidewalk Active Out 12/11/1990 74590004403
3613 LYNN RD LEIS, LAWRENCE R & DIANNA L DUNLA Water Active Out 12/11/1990 74780004403
3617 LYNN RD PURSER, MARK S Paving Active Out 12/11/1990 67690072133
3617 LYNN RD PURSER, MARK S Sidewalk Active Out 12/11/1990 74580072133
3617 LYNN RD PURSER, MARK S Water Active Out 1/2/1991 74770072133
7 LYNN RD COMMONWEALTH PARTNERS, LLC Paving Pending In 306560001500

MACON POND

4051 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53430066469
4051 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53440066469
4051 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53450066469
4104 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53430066469
4104 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53440066469
4104 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53450066469
4106 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53430066469
4106 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53440066469
4106 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53450066469
4110 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53430066469
4110 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53440066469
4110 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53450066469
4112 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53430066469
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4112 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53440066469
4112 MACON POND RD REX HOSPITAL INC Water Active Out 12/4/1979 53450066469

MADELINE

3700 MADELINE WAY PERRY, TENISHA R & BOBBY A Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305480377101
3701 MADELINE WAY DOLBY, LAMAR H & JENINE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304580377118
3704 MADELINE WAY DAVIS, BARBARA T Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304470377102
3712 MADELINE WAY HARTSFIELD, KATINA Y Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304850377104
3715 MADELINE WAY CARTER, BRITTANY N Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304330377114
3716 MADELINE WAY EL, AMIN SALIMAH H Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304650377105
3724 MADELINE WAY BENNETT, REGINA R Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304250377107
3728 MADELINE WAY MILES, TERESA A Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305260377108

MAGNOLIA

6722 MAGNOLIA CT ONNIPAUPER LLC Abatement Pending In 200570147235
6756 MAGNOLIA CT MAGNOLIA COURT TOWNHOMES ASSO Abatement Active In 7/16/2013 298430132849
6756 MAGNOLIA CT MAGNOLIA COURT TOWNHOMES ASSO Abatement Active In 6/21/2016 312710132849
6756 MAGNOLIA CT MAGNOLIA COURT TOWNHOMES ASSO Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 313620132849

MAIDENHAIR

2854 MAIDENHAIR DR MCMILLER, JO ANN Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 313050325894
MAIN CAMPUS

1160 MAIN CAMPUS DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
1297 MAIN CAMPUS DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
1301 MAIN CAMPUS DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
1401 MAIN CAMPUS DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
1511 MAIN CAMPUS DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
2001 MAIN CAMPUS DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
612 MAIN CAMPUS DR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
612 MAIN CAMPUS DR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462
624 MAIN CAMPUS DR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
624 MAIN CAMPUS DR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462
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684 MAIN CAMPUS DR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
684 MAIN CAMPUS DR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462
853 MAIN CAMPUS DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250

MAJESTIC PRINCE

4904 MAJESTIC PRINCE CT LAN, HUA & YU LIU Paving Flagged Out 253850275101
4904 MAJESTIC PRINCE CT LAN, HUA & YU LIU Sidewalk Flagged Out 254390275101
4908 MAJESTIC PRINCE CT DARLING, PATRICK D & HEATHER S Paving Flagged Out 253920275100
4908 MAJESTIC PRINCE CT DARLING, PATRICK D & HEATHER S Sidewalk Flagged Out 254460275100
4916 MAJESTIC PRINCE CT ALI, MIR MUMTAZ & ADEEB Paving Flagged Out 254250275099
4916 MAJESTIC PRINCE CT ALI, MIR MUMTAZ & ADEEB Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254790275099

MALTA

1604 MALTA AVE JEFFRIES, GERTHA DEVANE HEIRS Abatement Active In 9/2/2008 271460035319
MANDREL

7916 MANDREL WAY HEAD, BONITA M Water Pending Out 307650141758
7916 MANDREL WAY HEAD, BONITA M Paving Pending Out 308140141758
7930 MANDREL WAY WAKE HIGH MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS Water Pending Out 307990138764
7930 MANDREL WAY WAKE HIGH MEADOWS HOMEOWNERS Paving Pending Out 308480138764

MAPLE

207 MAPLE ST HAM, METHIA WEBSTER Abatement Active In 7/15/2003 212300042227
MAPLEWOOD

2400 MAPLEWOOD LN WADE, CHARLIE GORDON III Abatement Active In 12/2/2008 273360277252
MARBLE

524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 2/17/2004 220080025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 4/19/2005 234890025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 9/6/2011 289290025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 9/4/2012 294190025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 7/15/2014 303360025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 9/16/2014 303980025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 1/20/2015 307500025958
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524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309840025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 1/19/2016 311980025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 9/6/2016 313360025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314180025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315500025958
524 MARBLE ST TORRES, MARIA Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316310025958

MARCOM

3807 MARCOM ST GARNER, HELLON I Abatement Pending In 221610017839
MARIETTA

3409 MARIETTA CT ORIEZ, CAROLYN G & JOHN W Sewer Active In 5/15/2007 206920030195
MARINER

2113 MARINER CIR MORRISON, MCDONALD Abatement Pending In 223420132133
2229 MARINER CIR DRAGOS, GREGORY A & DEBORAH M Abatement Pending In 211460131979
2229 MARINER CIR DRAGOS, GREGORY A & DEBORAH M Abatement Pending In 257460131979

MARK

1109 MARK ST FREDERICK, JEREMIAH J Abatement Active In 4/16/2013 297530019404
1109 MARK ST FREDERICK, JEREMIAH J Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299010019404
1109 MARK ST FREDERICK, JEREMIAH J Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299490019404
1109 MARK ST FREDERICK, JEREMIAH J Abatement Active In 11/18/2014 307360019404
1109 MARK ST FREDERICK, JEREMIAH J Abatement Active In 9/1/2015 310170019404
1109 MARK ST FREDERICK, JEREMIAH J Abatement Active In 1/19/2016 311970019404
1109 MARK ST FREDERICK, JEREMIAH J Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315350019404
907 MARK ST SHAW UNIVERSITY Abatement Pending In 255660102193

MARLBOROUGH

905 MARLBOROUGH RD CHIN, JUSTIN & JENNIFER BROWN Abatement Pending In 278030021811
MARSH

320 MARSH AVE MOSS, RICHARD F & MARSHA E OWEN Abatement Pending In 262040038141
MARSH CREEK

3502 MARSH CREEK RD HERNDON OAKS TOWNHOMES ASSN I Abatement Pending In 289760019549
3502 MARSH CREEK RD HERNDON OAKS TOWNHOMES ASSN I Abatement Active In 1/15/2013 296690019549
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3918 MARSH CREEK RD HARRINGTON, HAZEL RAYNOR Sewer Active Out 9/3/1991 71030069960
3928 MARSH CREEK RD TAYLOR, MARY SUE Sewer Active Out 9/3/1991 71020069515
4000 MARSH CREEK RD SOSA, CINTHIA QUINTO Sewer Active Out 9/3/1991 71010034864

MARSH GRASS

404 MARSH GRASS DR COLLINSWORTH, RYAN ALEXANDER Sewer Pending In 303780225036
408 MARSH GRASS DR JOHNSON, WAYNE TIM Sewer Pending In 303790225037
412 MARSH GRASS DR LACY GARNER, CHANIN V Sewer Pending In 303820225038
416 MARSH GRASS DR DORFIELD, ROGER H Sewer Pending In 303750225039
420 MARSH GRASS DR DARK, WILLIAM T & JOAN E Sewer Pending In 303740225040
424 MARSH GRASS DR KEENER, GORDON LYLE TRUSTEE Sewer Pending In 303800225041

MARSHLANE

3309 MARSHLANE WAY MCKOY, KATINA L Abatement Pending In 315710299561
MARTHA

4418 MARTHA ST DUPREE, ALMA K HEIRS Water Active Out 5/3/2005 119540109749
4418 MARTHA ST DUPREE, ALMA K HEIRS Water Active Out 5/3/2005 236120109749

MARTIN

822 MARTIN ST MITCHELL, JAMES W Abatement Active In 12/7/2004 228010043391
MARTIN LUTHER K

130 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR SHAW UNIVERSITY Abatement Pending In 255660102193
MAYLANDS

400 MAYLANDS AVE KRON, JASON Paving Pending In 306340187552
401 MAYLANDS AVE MASRI, DANNY I Paving Pending In 306360142130
402 MAYLANDS AVE BERGO, DENNIS R & BRYAN Paving Pending In 306030187553
405 MAYLANDS AVE DIFRANCO, SONIA M & GIUSEPPE Paving Pending In 306130142129

MAYNARD

4009 MAYNARD PL HOFFMAN, PHIL B TRUSTEE Water Active Out 3/7/2000 97970045176
MAYWOOD

113 MAYWOOD AVE STEWART, ELIZA MAE Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 312960017497
MCDOWELL

100 MCDOWELL ST SENTER TRACTOR CO INC Sidewalk Pending In 131240042702
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101 MCDOWELL ST SENTER TRACTOR CO INC Sidewalk Pending In 131240042702
MCGUIRE

7901 MCGUIRE DR ARAUJO, RAYMOND Sidewalk Pending In 263910131867
7901 MCGUIRE DR ARAUJO, RAYMOND Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315360131867
8228 MCGUIRE DR BERKSHIRE DOWNS WEST TOWNHOM Abatement Pending In 259250138768
8369 MCGUIRE DR NVT INVESTMENT LLC Abatement Active In 9/16/2014 303970188618

MEMORIAL

4431 MEMORIAL DR TROXLER, ROBERT E Sewer Active Out 2/1/2005 143540069021
MERE

9400 MERE CT SMITH, LONNIE G III & MARY H Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 227010128985
9408 MERE CT WAGONER, LUTHER V & KAREN E Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226990128983
9412 MERE CT BURKE, GEORGE E JR & JENNIE W Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226980128982
9416 MERE CT NELSEN, MICHAEL D & MARY J Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 226970128981
9500 MERE CT GAUS, TIMOTHY J Sidewalk Active Out 9/5/2006 158730128998
9504 MERE CT MASSEY, KENNETH & SHERRY Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 157690128997
9504 MERE CT MASSEY, KENNETH & SHERRY Sidewalk Active Out 9/5/2006 158720128997

MERRYWOOD

717 MERRYWOOD DR COOPER, TUNISIA N Abatement Active In 3/15/2005 233460124451
MERWIN

101 MERWIN RD KAMPRATH, JOHN MARK TRUSTEE Paving Pending In 311190038285
505 MERWIN RD SCOTT, MALVISE A Abatement Active In 11/21/2006 253570097021
505 MERWIN RD SCOTT, MALVISE A Abatement Pending In 255650097021
924 MERWIN RD SHELOW, CHRISTOPHER JACOB Sidewalk Pending In 278700030174

MIAL

721 MIAL ST HART, ALICE E Abatement Active In 10/18/2016 313950073486
MIDDLE OAKS

4202 MIDDLE OAKS DR WYNSLOW PARK LLC Water Pending In 302120347168
MILBURNIE

2772 MILBURNIE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 115590042725
MILLBROOK
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1710 MILLBROOK RD MILLBROOK UNITED METHODIST CHUR Sidewalk Active Out 7/5/1988 62710090629
1710 MILLBROOK RD MILLBROOK UNITED METHODIST CHUR Paving Active Out 7/5/1988 62750090629
3200 MILLBROOK RD J1HP LLC Abatement Active In 9/4/2012 294170115213
3200 MILLBROOK RD J1HP LLC Abatement Active In 11/20/2012 296050115213
3200 MILLBROOK RD J1HP LLC Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299500115213
3200 MILLBROOK RD J1HP LLC Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 306980115213

MINE CREEK

7000 MINE CREEK LN MURPHY, JAMIE & DONNA Abatement Pending In 212020082273
MISTIFLOWER

4503 MISTIFLOWER DR MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841
4615 MISTIFLOWER DR MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841
4651 MISTIFLOWER DR MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841

MITCHELL MILL

3596 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Water Pending In 307780256432
3596 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Paving Pending In 308270256432
3598 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Water Pending In 307780256432
3598 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Paving Pending In 308270256432
3600 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Water Pending In 307770197522
3600 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Paving Pending In 308260197522
3601 MITCHELL MILL RD GRABOWSKI, JOZEF JR Water Pending Out 307730120771
3601 MITCHELL MILL RD GRABOWSKI, JOZEF JR Paving Pending Out 308220120771
3602 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Water Pending In 307770197522
3602 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS ASS Paving Pending In 308260197522
3609 MITCHELL MILL RD FINCH, DANA & MELANIE GREEN Water Pending Out 307670123807
3609 MITCHELL MILL RD FINCH, DANA & MELANIE GREEN Paving Pending Out 308160123807
3617 MITCHELL MILL RD WILSON, ELBERT P & GERALDINE S Water Pending Out 308020124156
3617 MITCHELL MILL RD WILSON, ELBERT P & GERALDINE S Paving Pending Out 308510124156
3625 MITCHELL MILL RD HARRISON, THOMAS KEITH Water Pending Out 307640124157
3625 MITCHELL MILL RD HARRISON, THOMAS KEITH Paving Pending Out 308130124157
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3688 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Water Pending In 307790195537
3688 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Paving Pending In 308280195537
3700 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Water Pending In 307800195538
3700 MITCHELL MILL RD NEUSE CROSSING HOMEOWNERS Paving Pending In 308290195538
3800 MITCHELL MILL RD CHALK, WILLIAM KENDALL Water Pending Out 307590012617
3800 MITCHELL MILL RD CHALK, WILLIAM KENDALL Paving Pending Out 308080012617
3801 MITCHELL MILL RD BUTTONS & BOWS PRESCHOOL & Water Pending Out 307570120766
3801 MITCHELL MILL RD BUTTONS & BOWS PRESCHOOL & Paving Pending Out 308060120766
3804 MITCHELL MILL RD CHALK, WILLIAM KENDALL Water Pending Out 307590012617
3804 MITCHELL MILL RD CHALK, WILLIAM KENDALL Paving Pending Out 308080012617
3805 MITCHELL MILL RD MITCHELL MILL LLC Water Pending In 307750120770
3805 MITCHELL MILL RD MITCHELL MILL LLC Paving Pending In 308240120770
3809 MITCHELL MILL RD DOAN, TRI & TAMMY H Water Pending Out 307610120768
3809 MITCHELL MILL RD DOAN, TRI & TAMMY H Paving Pending Out 308100120768
3824 MITCHELL MILL RD RIDLEHOOVER, CATHY H Water Pending Out 307890120765
3824 MITCHELL MILL RD RIDLEHOOVER, CATHY H Paving Pending Out 308380120765
3900 MITCHELL MILL RD LEE, NOLA H Water Pending Out 307710120764
3900 MITCHELL MILL RD LEE, NOLA H Paving Pending Out 308200120764
4001 MITCHELL MILL RD LEE, NOLA H Water Pending Out 307700027515
4001 MITCHELL MILL RD LEE, NOLA H Paving Pending Out 308190027515
4004 MITCHELL MILL RD WAKE CROSSROADS COMMONS LLC Water Pending In 307960323666
4004 MITCHELL MILL RD WAKE CROSSROADS COMMONS LLC Paving Pending In 308450323666
4008 MITCHELL MILL RD WAKE CROSSROADS COMMONS LLC Water Pending In 307970323667
4008 MITCHELL MILL RD WAKE CROSSROADS COMMONS LLC Paving Pending In 308460323667
4009 MITCHELL MILL RD LEE, NOLA H Water Pending Out 307690041442
4009 MITCHELL MILL RD LEE, NOLA H Paving Pending Out 308180041442
4012 MITCHELL MILL RD MITCHELL HILL DEVELOPMENTS LLC Water Pending In 307740037048
4012 MITCHELL MILL RD MITCHELL HILL DEVELOPMENTS LLC Paving Pending In 308230037048
4020 MITCHELL MILL RD WAKE BUSINESS INVESTORS LLC Water Pending In 307930037077
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4020 MITCHELL MILL RD WAKE BUSINESS INVESTORS LLC Paving Pending In 308420037077
MONTAGUE

416 MONTAGUE LN LEE, JOSEPH D & JEANETTA C Abatement Pending In 225910069524
420 MONTAGUE LN FERRELL, MARK Abatement Active In 2/15/2005 228930059710
420 MONTAGUE LN FERRELL, MARK Abatement Active In 7/16/2013 298390059710

MT HERMAN

6330 MT HERMAN RD PERRY, JOHN E TRUSTEE Water Active In 7/1/2008 211220047833
6849 MT HERMAN RD RALEIGH DURHAM AIRPORT AUTHORIT Water Active Out 2/6/2007 117190188843

NANCY

5308 NANCY ST PANIAGUA-ORTIZ, HUGO C Abatement Active Out 12/7/2010 286390037288
NASH

710 NASH DR SCHWERIN, EDWARD R Sidewalk Pending In 207940062783
718 NASH DR WALKER, BRADLEY NORRIS Sidewalk Active In 3/2/2004 207950075290

NAVAHO

1125 NAVAHO DR FCPT RESTAURANT PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Pending In 121670237298
NAZARETH

705 NAZARETH ST BURBIDGE, MICHAEL F BISHOP Paving Pending In 313760409010
715 NAZARETH ST BURBIDGE, MICHAEL F BISHOP Paving Pending In 313760409010
717 NAZARETH ST BURBIDGE, MICHAEL F BISHOP Paving Pending In 313760409010

NEEDHAM

5080 NEEDHAM RD HESTER, LINDA ELAINE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112190030404
5080 NEEDHAM RD HESTER, LINDA ELAINE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 164300030404

NELSON

2205 NELSON ST DAVIS, HAZEL BURNETT Abatement Pending In 120110053945
NEPTUNE

3504 NEPTUNE DR STEWARTS SOCIAL CENTER INC Sewer Pending In 220700067903
3523 NEPTUNE DR ROBERSON, DEMEATRICE F Sewer Pending In 288250241112

NEUSE BLUFF

2007 NEUSE BLUFF CT HRA VILLAGE GREEN LLC Paving Pending In 293290061330
NEW BERN
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2412 NEW BERN AVE RALEIGH COUNTRY CLUB ACQUISITION Abatement Pending In 235720075258
3151 NEW BERN AVE NEW BERN CROSSING LLC Abatement Pending In 233510060960
3705 NEW BERN AVE TAYLOR, RICHARD B JR Sidewalk Active Out 6/5/2012 268530115672
3707 NEW BERN AVE TAYLOR, RICHARD BARBEE JR Sidewalk Active Out 6/5/2012 268390034754
3709 NEW BERN AVE GONSKI, ANTOINETTE T Sidewalk Active Out 6/5/2012 268470063374
4121 NEW BERN AVE WILDERS GROVE INC Paving Active In 7/5/1995 100550193131
4121 NEW BERN AVE WILDERS GROVE INC Sidewalk Active In 7/5/1995 100560193131
5106 NEW BERN AVE KINGSBOROUGH ESTATES MHP LLC Sewer Pending In 245910173790

NEW DOGWOOD

7020 NEW DOGWOOD DR RIVER WALK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112290066629
NEW HOPE

1805 NEW HOPE RD HEDRICK, MERRIE RACKLEY Paving Active In 7/5/1995 77250065627
1805 NEW HOPE RD HEDRICK, MERRIE RACKLEY Water Active In 7/5/1995 81690065627
2200 NEW HOPE RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 119510334928
2200 NEW HOPE RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 202890334928
2230 NEW HOPE RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 314900334928
2230 NEW HOPE RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 314920334928
2232 NEW HOPE RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 314900334928
2232 NEW HOPE RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 314920334928
2305 NEW HOPE RD ASHLEY RBS LLC Water Active Out 4/6/1993 78040019394
2400 NEW HOPE RD MILLBROOK LODGE #97 TRUSTEES Water Active Out 4/6/1993 78060121862
3103 NEW HOPE RD THE GOOD SHEPHERD MINISTRY Abatement Pending In 249420047062
3420 NEW HOPE RD ROACH, RANDY EARL Water Active Out 11/8/1995 77920044623
3606 NEW HOPE RD RALEIGH BUFFALOE RETAIL INVESTME Water Active Out 11/8/1995 77900009715
3606 NEW HOPE RD RALEIGH BUFFALOE RETAIL INVESTME Sewer Active Out 11/8/1995 81380009715
4106 NEW HOPE RD ALLAH, AMJAD MOHAMMED ALI ATA Sidewalk Active Out 2/1/1994 74200036371
4106 NEW HOPE RD ALLAH, AMJAD MOHAMMED ALI ATA Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 75300036371
4106 NEW HOPE RD ALLAH, AMJAD MOHAMMED ALI ATA Water Active Out 12/8/1992 87410036371
902 NEW HOPE RD OLD POOLE ROAD HOLDINGS LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 236280256570
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NEW HOPE CHUR

1903 NEW HOPE CHURCH RD SEABOARD COAST LINE RAILROAD CO Abatement Pending In 162940112848
NEW LEESVILLE

11700 NEW LEESVILLE BLVD MOORE, ANDREW W K TRUSTEE Paving Pending In 292270170576
11701 NEW LEESVILLE BLVD HARRINGTON GROVE COMMUNITY ASS Paving Pending In 292200161503
11702 NEW LEESVILLE BLVD MOORE, ANDREW W K TRUSTEE Paving Pending In 292270170576

NEWARK

2901 NEWARK DR 2901 NEWARK DRIVE INDUSTRIES LLC Abatement Active In 9/6/2016 313300066269
NEWBOLD

2524 NEWBOLD ST BANEGAS, JOSE A Abatement Active In 5/20/2008 267820007936
NORMAN

5309 NORMAN PL BORNTRAGER, NOAH JAY & NANCY E Paving Pending In 300670025881
NORTH HILLS

2240 NORTH HILLS DR CRABTREE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH I Paving Active Out 4/5/2005 235340087396
2240 NORTH HILLS DR CRABTREE VALLEY BAPTIST CHURCH I Sidewalk Active Out 4/5/2005 235530087396

NORTH TRAIL

213 NORTH TRAIL DR JOHNSON, PETER R & DORIS B Paving Pending In 306320047213
216 NORTH TRAIL DR JEWELS REALTY INVESTMENTS LLC Paving Pending In 306310024111

NORTHPINES

5320 NORTHPINES DR MBATA, JOHN FRANCIS & ERNESTINE Abatement Pending In 239710170106
NORTON

6908 NORTON LN GARCIA-SHELTON, CARLOS & EMILY Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287280087810
6913 NORTON LN WILLIAMS, LISA M Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287300087812
6916 NORTON LN MOSS, BOBBY G Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287260087808
6920 NORTON LN JONES, PRINCE Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287250087807
6928 NORTON LN KING, JASMINE B Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287230087805
6928 NORTON LN KING, JASMINE B Tap-Sewer Active In 12/26/2012 296890087805
7000 NORTON LN KING, JASMIN B Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287160087785
7001 NORTON LN WILLIAMSON, CALVIN T & KATHLEEN D Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287340087816
7013 NORTON LN HALL, KAREN J Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287370087819
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7100 NORTON LN MANN, EARL MACDONALD & BETTIE JO Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287110087780
7101 NORTON LN JONES, HERBERT L JR Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287380087820
7104 NORTON LN JOHNSON, DOUGLAS E Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287100087779
7105 NORTON LN PARKER, GEORGE B III & PANDORA W Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287390087821
7201 NORTON LN TERRY, PATRICK J Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287440087826

NORWOOD

11100 NORWOOD RD BARLOW, LENWOOD C JR Paving Pending ETJ 292100238818
OAK GROVE

3226 OAK GROVE CIR ARCOS, LUIS & LIZ Abatement Active In 10/18/2016 313970001195
OAK PARK

4425 OAK PARK RD OAK PARK CLUB INC Abatement Pending In 289770051751
OAKDALE

117 OAKDALE DR CHESTNUT HILLS APARTMENTS LLC Paving Pending In 301330293795
OAKSIDE

1101 OAKSIDE CT CORZINE, LYNN Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314190128132
OBERLIN

2836 OBERLIN RD THINK FAST LLC Abatement Pending In 220230028665
OCONNER

6235 OCONNER ST HARRINGTON POINTE TOWN HOME O Paving Pending In 292210327467
OKELLY

2901 OKELLY ST WILLIAMS, RENA HEIRS Abatement Pending In 283190077825
2901 OKELLY ST WILLIAMS, RENA HEIRS Abatement Pending In 310290077825
2932 OKELLY ST HARRIS, MARSHA LYNN Abatement Active In 3/16/2004 220360041108
2932 OKELLY ST HARRIS, MARSHA LYNN Abatement Active In 1/18/2011 287980041108

OLD BUFFALOE

3203 OLD BUFFALOE RD COOPER BEAL PROPERTIES I LLC Abatement Pending In 238520092229
OLD COACH

3716 OLD COACH RD HILL, STEVEN L Abatement Active In 6/19/2012 292930146734
OLD CREWS

2041 OLD CREWS RD WAKE ELECTRIC MEMBERSHIP CORP Water Flagged ETJ 302400094881
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2123 OLD CREWS RD STRUBLE RALEIGH FARM LP Water Pending Out 302320418457
2125 OLD CREWS RD STRUBLE RALEIGH FARM LP Water Pending Out 302320418457

OLD DEER

8520 OLD DEER TRL NODINE, JOE B SR & THELMA G Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 141380065830
8520 OLD DEER TRL NODINE, JOE B SR & THELMA G Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 141930065830

OLD FARM

617 OLD FARM RD SEALEY, IVAN CAMERON HEIRS Paving Pending In 301200055234
620 OLD FARM RD PARSONS, STEPHEN B Paving Pending In 301100077000

OLD LEESVILLE

9503 OLD LEESVILLE RD DRAYMOOR MANOR TOWNHOMES ASS Paving Active Out 1/3/2006 245340314151
9600 OLD LEESVILLE RD DILLARD, EDNA SAINTSING Water Active Out 12/5/1989 70420061880

OLD MILBURNIE

1221 OLD MILBURNIE RD BEACHWOOD HOMEOWNERS ASSOC I Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168290160931
1225 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 239270192263
1304 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active ETJ 5/15/2007 168230060300
1308 OLD MILBURNIE RD MILBURNIE FISHING CLUB Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168210047164
1309 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168220060299
1309 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 256040060299
1315 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168220060299
1315 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 256040060299
1317 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168220060299
1317 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 256040060299
1319 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168220060299
1319 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 256040060299
1325 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168220060299
1325 OLD MILBURNIE RD SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 256040060299
1420 OLD MILBURNIE RD JONES, ALGA D & MARGARET P Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168250095899
1472 OLD MILBURNIE RD TORRES, HERIBERTO & BERTHA A Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200180097947
1500 OLD MILBURNIE RD CHALK, EVERETT M & JEANETTE A Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168270097946
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1501 OLD MILBURNIE RD ROSENBERG, TRACY L Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168200025556
1505 OLD MILBURNIE RD ROSENBERG, TRACY L Water Active Out 5/15/2007 239250102824
1508 OLD MILBURNIE RD DUNCAN, WILLIAM D & THERESA W Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200220097945
1512 OLD MILBURNIE RD MCA FAMILY FARM LLC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168190000626
1521 OLD MILBURNIE RD ADCOCK, AMOS V TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168170000569
1521 OLD MILBURNIE RD ADCOCK, AMOS V TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 258740000569
1601 OLD MILBURNIE RD ADCOCK, A V Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200210000568
1617 OLD MILBURNIE RD ADCOCK, AMOS V TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/15/2007 288470404511
1700 OLD MILBURNIE RD MCA FAMILY FARM LLC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168180000622
1800 OLD MILBURNIE RD SMITH, BARBARA H Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167970030369
1900 OLD MILBURNIE RD RAMSEY, GRACE D Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200120056352
1901 OLD MILBURNIE RD BEAVER DAM LAKE INC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 308520005362
1901 OLD MILBURNIE RD BEAVER DAM LAKE INC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 308530005362
1901 OLD MILBURNIE RD BEAVER DAM LAKE INC Water Active Out 6/7/2005 308540005362
1901 OLD MILBURNIE RD BEAVER DAM LAKE INC Water Active Out 6/7/2005 308560005362
2000 OLD MILBURNIE RD RAMSEY, GRACE D Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168060120597
2024 OLD MILBURNIE RD HILL, RICHARD A Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200160179978
2034 OLD MILBURNIE RD MOCCASIN CREEK LLC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200150195640
2100 OLD MILBURNIE RD MOCCASIN CREEK II LLC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200060087152
2109 OLD MILBURNIE RD HILL, RICHARD ALEXANDER Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167950005794
2124 OLD MILBURNIE RD MOCCASIN CREEK II LLC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168130195659
2126 OLD MILBURNIE RD BURRELL, LILLIE M Water Active Out 5/15/2007 221560195641
2128 OLD MILBURNIE RD BURRELL, LILLIE M Water Active Out 5/15/2007 221560195641
2132 OLD MILBURNIE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167980030869
2301 OLD MILBURNIE RD ALLEN, MARTIN L & ANN L Water Active Out 5/15/2007 239260001451
2309 OLD MILBURNIE RD ALLEN, MARY FRANCES Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168040107254
2320 OLD MILBURNIE RD ALLEN, MARTIN L & ANN L Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167990045201
2337 OLD MILBURNIE RD MCCONNELL, RONALD D Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200070096505
2401 OLD MILBURNIE RD MCCONNELL, VICTOR A Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200050087130
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2405 OLD MILBURNIE RD GURKIN, RICHARD C Water Active Out 5/15/2007 200080105851
2409 OLD MILBURNIE RD MCCONNELL, RONALD DOUGLAS Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168100186366
2417 OLD MILBURNIE RD MCCONNELL, LYNN MARCUS Water Active Out 5/15/2007 168050107811
2425 OLD MILBURNIE RD WATKINS, JAMES FLOYD & LYNDA POO Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167820074556
2500 OLD MILBURNIE RD WILKERSON, MARY FRANCES Water Active Out 11/4/2008 237840302112
2501 OLD MILBURNIE RD ALLEN FARM LLC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167750001452
2502 OLD MILBURNIE RD WILKERSON, MARY FRANCES Water Active Out 11/4/2008 237840302112
2504 OLD MILBURNIE RD INGE, LAMONT M & DOLORES W Water Active Out 11/4/2008 237770001455
2505 OLD MILBURNIE RD ALLEN FARM LLC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167750001452
2521 OLD MILBURNIE RD ALLEN FARM LLC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167760001453
2523 OLD MILBURNIE RD ALLEN FARM LLC Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167760001453

OLD POOLE

4024 OLD POOLE RD HOFFMAN, PHIL B Water Active Out 3/7/2000 97890045179
4720 OLD POOLE RD OLD POOLE ROAD HOLDINGS LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 236100076783
4722 OLD POOLE RD OLD POOLE ROAD HOLDINGS LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 236100076783
4724 OLD POOLE RD OLD POOLE ROAD HOLDINGS LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 236100076783
4900 OLD POOLE RD WATT, KATHRYN BROADWELL Water Active Out 5/3/2005 119580092329
4900 OLD POOLE RD WATT, KATHRYN BROADWELL Water Active Out 5/3/2005 236130092329

OLD WAKE FORES

4812 OLD WAKE FOREST RD NORWOOD, JACK E Sewer Active Out 10/2/2007 216390187528
4812 OLD WAKE FOREST RD NORWOOD, JACK E Water Active Out 12/6/2016 297730187528
4916 OLD WAKE FOREST RD NORWOOD, JACK E Sewer Active Out 10/2/2007 216380187531
4916 OLD WAKE FOREST RD NORWOOD, JACK E Water Active Out 12/6/2016 297770187531
6821 OLD WAKE FOREST RD PAGE, DORIS B TRUSTEE Water Active Out 10/6/1992 74980092554
6845 OLD WAKE FOREST RD WRIGHT, PRESTON W Water Active Out 10/6/1992 74970061076
6849 OLD WAKE FOREST RD WRIGHT, PRESTON W Water Active Out 10/6/1992 74960079806
6923 OLD WAKE FOREST RD CHANCELLOR & CHESTER LLC Water Active Out 10/6/1992 74940104001

OLD WELL

8424 OLD WELL LN CLARK, LOUISE A Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 142080217282
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8424 OLD WELL LN CLARK, LOUISE A Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 236740217282
8425 OLD WELL LN ALDRIDGE, EDWIN WESLEY Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 236660028144
8425 OLD WELL LN ALDRIDGE, EDWIN WESLEY Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 236750028144
8433 OLD WELL LN ALDRIDGE, EDWIN WESLEY Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 236660028144
8433 OLD WELL LN ALDRIDGE, EDWIN WESLEY Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 236750028144

OLE NEUSE

8004 OLE NEUSE TRL THOMPSON, WESLEY A & CYNTHIA F Water Active ETJ 7/11/2006 210150093087
8020 OLE NEUSE TRL WILLIAMS, DENNIS & LEE ANN Water Active ETJ 7/11/2006 210160093084
8024 OLE NEUSE TRL ROWLAND, ALBERT THOMAS & JOY A Water Active ETJ 7/11/2006 210180093083
8028 OLE NEUSE TRL BRANDOLIN, RENATO J & SUSAN R Water Active ETJ 7/11/2006 210200093081

OLEANDER

624 OLEANDER RD JAMES, KAY T Abatement Active In 3/15/2016 312390231508
624 OLEANDER RD JAMES, KAY T Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314200231508

ONEAL

9205 ONEAL RD JEZIK, JOHN M /TR Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64960105818
9209 ONEAL RD CONSTANCE DARLEEN TEANO HEAGA Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64970105819
9212 ONEAL RD TANG, DERSHUEN ALLEN Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64990105826

ONSLOW

1235 ONSLOW RD ITO, SHUNICHI N & JENNIFER E Paving Pending In 311150026711
1301 ONSLOW RD ADAMS, HELEN M TRUSTEE Paving Pending In 311090000272

OPERATIONS

2512 OPERATIONS WAY RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280
2548 OPERATIONS WAY RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280
2552 OPERATIONS WAY RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280
2556 OPERATIONS WAY RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280

ORCHARD

5315 ORCHARD ST ASSFARI, MOHAMMED IHAB Paving Pending In 300610063172
ORCHARD TRACE

2827 ORCHARD TRACE WAY KUMARAPURAM, SRINIVASAN Abatement Active In 9/20/2016 313550324811
OVAL
This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.

Page 86 of  136



Tax ID #Street Location Property Owner Type Status Confirmed

City of Raleigh Current and Proposed Assessment Liens
Sorted by Street Address

Records as of  4/19/2018
Account #

703 OVAL DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
852 OVAL DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250

OWENS

2109 OWENS LN ELLIOTT, KATHERINE BECKWITH Abatement Active In 10/7/2008 272180005466
2109 OWENS LN ELLIOTT, KATHERINE BECKWITH Abatement Active In 1/22/2009 274270005466
2109 OWENS LN ELLIOTT, KATHERINE BECKWITH Abatement Active In 10/20/2009 279640005466

PAGE

1125 PAGE ST WINTERS, JOHN W & MARIE M Abatement Active In 6/18/2013 297990412789
PAINT ROCK

6300 PAINT ROCK LN OBI, EMMANUEL UZOMA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305400377078
6304 PAINT ROCK LN JORDAN, SHENA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305060377079
6305 PAINT ROCK LN DOWNING, E C JR & ROSE M Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304590377077
6308 PAINT ROCK LN KIRBY, MICHAEL & TONYA P Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305090377080
6313 PAINT ROCK LN OGINNI, MARGARET T Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305430377075
6316 PAINT ROCK LN CROWDER, CHESTER SR & KIMBERLY Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304770377081
6317 PAINT ROCK LN DYE, LEROY JR & DAWN M Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304610377074
6321 PAINT ROCK LN HERNANDEZ-HERNANDEZ, ANSELMO Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304890377073
6401 PAINT ROCK LN WAH, HTOO & POR REE YA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305800377072
6405 PAINT ROCK LN SHWE, SAW SOE MYING AUNG Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305520377071
6417 PAINT ROCK LN GAY SHEE, KA PAW & RO ANNA THA TA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304790377068
6501 PAINT ROCK LN ROBERSON, KATHY O & RUSSELL JR Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304480377066
6508 PAINT ROCK LN DOLBY, LAMAR H & JENINE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304580377118
6509 PAINT ROCK LN MCFARLAND-BRANDON, ALESHA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305820377064

PAINTED SUNSET

2113 PAINTED SUNSET RD DUNN, JAMES L SR & JOYCE Water Flagged ETJ 302500281969
2116 PAINTED SUNSET RD DUNN, JOYCE D Water Flagged ETJ 302490164708

PARK

6901 PARK PL ANDREWS, EVA M Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266570081385
6904 PARK PL OWOH, KIM Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265500048117
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6909 PARK PL ERLENMEYER, TIMOTHY JAMES Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266670083508
PAROTT

7205 PAROTT DR GUZMAN-JIMENEZ, JUAN Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266750083516
7209 PAROTT DR SANCHEZ, ILUMINADA Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266770083518
7212 PAROTT DR WOODS, ANTHONY J Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266780083519
7216 PAROTT DR NGUYEN, LONG Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266790083520
7217 PAROTT DR PONCE, TEODORO M & JUANITA H PER Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266630083263
7221 PAROTT DR MELVIN, THORNIE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267300089417
7224 PAROTT DR BOWES, JOHN A & MARY JOANN Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266810083522
7225 PAROTT DR ONUOHA, SAMUEL O & ROSE N Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266600082336
7304 PAROTT DR GEORGE, DANA KEGL Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266690083510
7305 PAROTT DR WYATT, RONALD D & LINDA T Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265490048116
7313 PAROTT DR BALBONI, THOMAS P Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265480048114

PARTNERS

860 PARTNERS WAY RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
PATRIOT RIDGE

3913 PATRIOT RIDGE CT CARTMELL, STEVEN LAWRENCE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304340346640
3917 PATRIOT RIDGE CT WEST, ERIC R Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305850346641
3921 PATRIOT RIDGE CT DABO, FALAI & GOUNDO Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304440346642
3929 PATRIOT RIDGE CT CHIKELUBA, STANLEY N. Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304370346644
3933 PATRIOT RIDGE CT PURYEAR, LAKEESHA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305550346645
3937 PATRIOT RIDGE CT GOODMAN, SHARON D Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304820346646
3941 PATRIOT RIDGE CT BROOKS, CASSANDRA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304300346647
3946 PATRIOT RIDGE CT MCGILL, MARIE C Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305230346635
3947 PATRIOT RIDGE CT FLOOD, MAURICE & AISHA DENISE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304710346648
3954 PATRIOT RIDGE CT AMH 2014-3 BORROWER LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304110346633
3955 PATRIOT RIDGE CT AMH 2014-2 BORROWER LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304120346650
3958 PATRIOT RIDGE CT KSOR, HNI & HMLUNH RCOM Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305100346632
3959 PATRIOT RIDGE CT DJRAMEDO, TETE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304500346651
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3963 PATRIOT RIDGE CT GRANADOS, EDUARDO DE JESUS Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304830346652
3966 PATRIOT RIDGE CT AMH NC PROPERTIES, LP Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304160346630
3967 PATRIOT RIDGE CT PROGRESS RESIDENTIAL BORROWER Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305880346653
3970 PATRIOT RIDGE CT AMH 2014-3 BORROWER LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304140346629
3971 PATRIOT RIDGE CT AMH 2015-2 BORROWER LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304150346654
3974 PATRIOT RIDGE CT GOLDSMITH, MARGARETTE Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304490346628
3978 PATRIOT RIDGE CT MITCHELL, WANDA G & DARRON Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305290346627
3979 PATRIOT RIDGE CT PERSON, MONICA A Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305490346656
4000 PATRIOT RIDGE CT LEMON, ORPHALETA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305130346625
4001 PATRIOT RIDGE CT BACOTE, TANISHA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304200346658
4005 PATRIOT RIDGE CT WALKER, SHEILA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305830346659
4010 PATRIOT RIDGE CT BEIRNE, ROBERT & BERTA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304240346623
4013 PATRIOT RIDGE CT BAUTISTA, MARIA FLORA JIMEN Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304220346661
4025 PATRIOT RIDGE CT FREDERIQUE, ERIN-JAENELL V Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304750346664
4029 PATRIOT RIDGE CT ALVAR NC LLC Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305580346665
4033 PATRIOT RIDGE CT ARRINGTON, MARCUS Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304190346666
4034 PATRIOT RIDGE CT BRASWELL, TRACY Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304290346619
4041 PATRIOT RIDGE CT KAMAU, MICHAEL Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305070346668
4042 PATRIOT RIDGE CT DANIELS, KAREN V & JASPER R Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304460346617
4046 PATRIOT RIDGE CT BOWLING, KENNETH L & JOYCELYN L Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304270346616

PEACE

501 PEACE ST NORTHFOLK & SOUTHERN RAILROAD Abatement Pending In 212190121297
501 PEACE ST NORTHFOLK & SOUTHERN RAILROAD Abatement Pending In 239760121297

PEACH

505 PEACH RD WALKER, REBA C Abatement Pending In 135280006825
PEAR ORCHARD

5509 PEAR ORCHARD CIR ROA, IRINEO G & ELIZABETH A Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287180087800
5512 PEAR ORCHARD CIR TEGGE, MELISSA Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287190087801
5400 PEAR ORCHARD LN DECASAS, JOSE A & PATRICIA MATA Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287760118527
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5404 PEAR ORCHARD LN HAWTHORNE, HOLLY JASMINE Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287770118528
5405 PEAR ORCHARD LN WILLIAMS, JAMES ERVIN Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287740118525
5412 PEAR ORCHARD LN DAVIS, TODD L & EYSONDA VALDORA F Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287790118530
5416 PEAR ORCHARD LN REITZEL, MATTHEW D & VICTORIA L Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287800118531
5428 PEAR ORCHARD LN KOSS, ROGER ALLEN Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287830118534

PEARL

3713 PEARL RD AKINS, BILLY R & SANDRA P Sewer Active In 3/6/2012 273770056799
3801 PEARL RD AKINS, BILLY R & SANDRA P Sewer Active In 3/6/2012 273790193057

PELHAM

2109 PELHAM RD POLLARD, JERRY E Abatement Active In 2/19/2013 296960056008
PENDER

1708 PENDER ST RALEIGH CITY OF Abatement Pending In 121070075604
PENNCROSS

108 PENNCROSS DR BEDROCK CORPORATION COMPANY Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314220333931
108 PENNCROSS DR BEDROCK CORPORATION COMPANY Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315370333931
108 PENNCROSS DR BEDROCK CORPORATION COMPANY Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316230333931

PERRY

7209 PERRY CIR MIXON, JAMES L & TERRI Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267290068409
PERRY CREEK

7008 PERRY CREEK RD STELL, RONNIE L Sidewalk Active Out 6/2/2015 264020135000
7009 PERRY CREEK RD MAYNARD, CHARLES D JR Paving Active In 6/2/2015 262470045185
7018 PERRY CREEK RD BENITEZ, MIGUEL VELLEJO Paving Active In 6/2/2015 263130156269
7018 PERRY CREEK RD BENITEZ, MIGUEL VELLEJO Sidewalk Active In 6/2/2015 264310156269
7100 PERRY CREEK RD WRIGHT, ELSIE M Water Active Out 4/2/2002 167040079940
7100 PERRY CREEK RD WRIGHT, ELSIE M Paving Active Out 6/2/2015 262570079940
7100 PERRY CREEK RD WRIGHT, ELSIE M Sidewalk Active Out 6/2/2015 263750079940
7100 PERRY CREEK RD WRIGHT, ELSIE M Sewer Active Out 6/7/2011 266560079940
7109 PERRY CREEK RD CLAUDE, JEAN LEON & MARJORIE Paving Active In 6/2/2015 262610104007
7109 PERRY CREEK RD CLAUDE, JEAN LEON & MARJORIE Sidewalk Active In 6/2/2015 263790104007
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7109 PERRY CREEK RD CLAUDE, JEAN LEON & MARJORIE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 267060104007
7205 PERRY CREEK RD THOMAS, JAMES P Paving Active In 6/2/2015 262530062509
7205 PERRY CREEK RD THOMAS, JAMES P Sidewalk Active In 6/2/2015 263710062509
7205 PERRY CREEK RD THOMAS, JAMES P Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266030062509
7213 PERRY CREEK RD CERWIN, ROBERT A Paving Active In 6/2/2015 262430032641
7213 PERRY CREEK RD CERWIN, ROBERT A Sidewalk Active In 6/2/2015 263610032641
7213 PERRY CREEK RD CERWIN, ROBERT A Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265180032641
7301 PERRY CREEK RD VERGE, TODD R & GLORIA JEAN Paving Active In 6/2/2015 262370019728
7301 PERRY CREEK RD VERGE, TODD R & GLORIA JEAN Sidewalk Active In 6/2/2015 263550019728
7301 PERRY CREEK RD VERGE, TODD R & GLORIA JEAN Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265000019728
7310 PERRY CREEK RD NORTH RALEIGH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Water Active Out 4/2/2002 167020067167
7310 PERRY CREEK RD NORTH RALEIGH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Paving Active Out 6/2/2015 262540067167
7310 PERRY CREEK RD NORTH RALEIGH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Sidewalk Active Out 6/2/2015 263720067167
7310 PERRY CREEK RD NORTH RALEIGH CHRISTIAN ACADEMY Sewer Active Out 6/7/2011 266280067167
7313 PERRY CREEK RD MOREMEN, CHRISTINE L Sewer Flagged In 266820084721
8041 PERRY CREEK RD MJ REALTY & MANAGEMENT LLC Sidewalk Pending In 264290147157
8103 PERRY CREEK RD FUNDERBURK, RICHARD C & DENISE W Paving Pending In 263520343497
8221 PERRY CREEK RD HUGHES, JOHN A & BILLIE C Sidewalk Pending In 264190147147

PERRYSTONE

5708 PERRYSTONE CT LEMON, ORPHALETA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 305130346625
5804 PERRYSTONE CT BACOTE, TANISHA Paving Active In 5/3/2016 304200346658

PERSON

1104 PERSON ST ONEAL, JAMES F JR Abatement Active In 4/17/2012 291910073321
1104 PERSON ST ONEAL, JAMES F JR Abatement Active In 9/4/2012 294120073321
1104 PERSON ST ONEAL, JAMES F JR Abatement Active In 1/15/2013 296670073321
1104 PERSON ST ONEAL, JAMES F JR Abatement Active In 12/6/2016 314380073321
1301 PERSON ST MAYO, ANTONIO Abatement Active In 1/8/2008 261590047912
618 PERSON ST NORTH PERSON STREET LLC Abatement Pending In 214680024559

PEYTON
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632 PEYTON ST LEIVA, JESUS A SAGAS Abatement Pending In 233540101953
PHILCREST

2000 PHILCREST RD TROXLER, ROBERT E Sewer Active Out 2/1/2005 143540069021
PILGRIM

7204 PILGRIM RD MORENO, EDITH Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265250034444
7209 PILGRIM RD MOORE, LILLIE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265560049131
7213 PILGRIM RD OLGUIN-CORONA, JACINTO Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265160032382
7217 PILGRIM RD SMALLS-BEALE, LAVATAR Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266330069477
7221 PILGRIM RD HARRISON, KENTISHA R & MICHAEL Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 266410071735
7225 PILGRIM RD AYERS, PATRICIA L Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265150032381
7229 PILGRIM RD HOWARD, ANNE Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 264890012637
7309 PILGRIM RD GUZMAN, CARMEN CESARINA Sewer Active In 6/7/2011 265910058224

PINECREST

7320 PINECREST RD MORRIS, IRIS Water Active Out 12/5/1995 92050049195
7332 PINECREST RD MORRIS, IRIS Water Active Out 12/5/1995 92050049195
7450 PINECREST RD JONES, DONALD C & GERALDINE BURG Water Active Out 12/5/1995 102790189986

PINELAND

125 PINELAND CIR POWELL, MARVIN O HARA Abatement Pending In 221630055492
PINEVIEW

1417 PINEVIEW DR VERHOEVEN, ARNOLDUS A & ROSEMA Sidewalk Pending In 278510072747
1417 PINEVIEW DR VERHOEVEN, ARNOLDUS A & ROSEMA Paving Pending In 301630072747
1418 PINEVIEW DR VICKERY, RAYMOND MORGAN Paving Pending In 301640072623
1422 PINEVIEW DR MILLS, DELNA R Paving Pending In 301620019694
1501 PINEVIEW DR DOSSARY, JASON E & LISA N GOULDIE Sidewalk Pending In 278520043184

PINEWOOD

7213 PINEWOOD LN SLEDGE, THOMAS A & LINDA W Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287700118521
7217 PINEWOOD LN SHEPARD, HARRY T & BERNITA J Sewer Active In 2/1/2000 141210118520

PINKHAM

3730 PINKHAM WAY CASTRO, BENJAMIN & FRANCISCA D Water Pending In 307580301792
3730 PINKHAM WAY CASTRO, BENJAMIN & FRANCISCA D Paving Pending In 308070301792
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3733 PINKHAM WAY ROSALES, FIDELMAR GARCIA Water Pending In 307900301793
3733 PINKHAM WAY ROSALES, FIDELMAR GARCIA Paving Pending In 308390301793

PLAINVIEW

900 PLAINVIEW DR GU, MAY X Abatement Pending In 279960044931
PLANET

3504 PLANET DR KIMANI, ANNEMARY M Sewer Active In 1/18/2011 220560007550
PLEASANT GARDE

1500 PLEASANT GARDEN LN LEWIS, HENRY JR Abatement Active In 11/20/2012 296010257575
PLEASANT PINES

6300 PLEASANT PINES DR CRUZ INVESTMENTS LLC Abatement Pending In 212220110765
6708 PLEASANT PINES DR SHAH, ABID & SAIMA Paving Active Out 12/11/1990 67710029149
6708 PLEASANT PINES DR SHAH, ABID & SAIMA Sidewalk Active Out 12/11/1990 74560029149
6708 PLEASANT PINES DR SHAH, ABID & SAIMA Water Active Out 1/2/1991 74750029149

POMFRET

5107 POMFRET PT TOULIMAT, MOHAMED HOUMAN & HEL Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315380369082
5107 POMFRET PT TOULIMAT, MOHAMED HOUMAN & HEL Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315390369082

PONDEROSA

5910 PONDEROSA RD NELMS, HETTIE W Water Active Out 3/4/1980 53540050519
5910 PONDEROSA RD NELMS, HETTIE W Paving Active Out 6/5/1990 73040050519
5910 PONDEROSA RD NELMS, HETTIE W Sidewalk Active Out 6/5/1990 73060050519
5910 PONDEROSA RD NELMS, HETTIE W Water Pending Out 301720050519
5920 PONDEROSA RD M/I HOMES OF RALEIGH LLC Water Pending In 301730037480
5925 PONDEROSA RD LOTZ, ANNE G Water Pending Out 301740042776
6121 PONDEROSA RD BLALOCK, THOMAS L Water Pending Out 301800050990

POOLE

1310 POOLE RD IRVING, CYRETHA Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316320024467
1312 POOLE RD IRVING, CYRETHA Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316330024466
1800 POOLE RD WINSTON, DONELL Paving Pending In 121210075106
1819 POOLE RD J TREADWELL PROPERTY RENTALS LL Abatement Pending In 249620071166
2311 POOLE RD LECOUNT, WILLIAM J & QUEEN T Abatement Pending In 242730033629
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2900 POOLE RD BARRETT, JOHNNIE MAE Sidewalk Active In 7/5/2005 163860056408
2906 POOLE RD LUCAS, RUSSELL FLOYD & GWENDOLY Sidewalk Active In 7/5/2005 163760000418
3306 POOLE RD CLARK, HATTIE M Paving Active In 6/6/2000 109560050628
5280 POOLE RD NC DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATIO Sewer Pending In 303860038486

PORTREE

5400 PORTREE PL GINKGO ARBOR CREEK LLC Paving Pending In 301280058282
5414 PORTREE PL GINKGO ARBOR CREEK LLC Paving Pending In 301280058282

PORTSMOUTH

6600 PORTSMOUTH LN CARTER, HENRY LEE & FAWN ASTRID Paving Pending In 306470142150
6604 PORTSMOUTH LN LAURENZ, BRENT BEARDEN Paving Pending In 306240142151
6608 PORTSMOUTH LN STURM, EVAN C Paving Pending In 306460142152
6612 PORTSMOUTH LN LAMBETH, WILLIAM ALEXIS Paving Pending In 306350142153

POSTELL

804 POSTELL ST DUKES PROPERTIES & CONSTRUCTIO Abatement Pending In 99550010642
PRESLEY

4312 PRESLEY CT EJINDU, BENSON I & IKE EJINDU Abatement Pending In 295370128075
PRINCE

2501 PRINCE DR SEARS, JIMMY Water Active Out 9/5/2007 136480063081
2508 PRINCE DR ROLLINS, MILTON J & BETTY JEAN W Water Active Out 9/5/2007 136420057319
2509 PRINCE DR QUEEN, DANNY J Water Active Out 9/5/2007 136560057304
2512 PRINCE DR ZAANOUNE, ABDELHAMID Water Active Out 9/5/2007 255140057318

PROVIDENCE

2811 PROVIDENCE RD JERNIGAN, JOHNNY & AGNES Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247700033551
2816 PROVIDENCE RD BUENDIA, JOSE CRUZ Abatement Active In 11/21/1995 101230048877
2816 PROVIDENCE RD BUENDIA, JOSE CRUZ Water Active In 5/4/2010 246700048877
2816 PROVIDENCE RD BUENDIA, JOSE CRUZ Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247970048877
2820 PROVIDENCE RD PEREZ, JOSE A Water Active In 5/4/2010 246630045117
2820 PROVIDENCE RD PEREZ, JOSE A Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247890045117
2823 PROVIDENCE RD PEARCE, MICHAEL A & SANDREA M Water Active In 5/4/2010 246450030474
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2823 PROVIDENCE RD PEARCE, MICHAEL A & SANDREA M Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247670030474
2828 PROVIDENCE RD ROBINSON, WILLIE ROBERT Water Active In 5/4/2010 246360016343
2828 PROVIDENCE RD ROBINSON, WILLIE ROBERT Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247470016343
2829 PROVIDENCE RD LYNCH, WILLIE LEWIS Water Active In 5/4/2010 246620044883
2829 PROVIDENCE RD LYNCH, WILLIE LEWIS Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247880044883
2833 PROVIDENCE RD KURSON, BRUCE ROGER & CHRISTINE Water Active In 5/4/2010 247240106780
2833 PROVIDENCE RD KURSON, BRUCE ROGER & CHRISTINE Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248620106780
2837 PROVIDENCE RD SANDERS, ARRANDA Water Active In 5/4/2010 246780059924
2837 PROVIDENCE RD SANDERS, ARRANDA Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248080059924
2840 PROVIDENCE RD HENDERSON, DON MICHAEL II Water Active In 5/4/2010 247020064702
2844 PROVIDENCE RD BROWN, RUSSELL G Water Active In 5/4/2010 246770056256
2844 PROVIDENCE RD BROWN, RUSSELL G Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248070056256
2855 PROVIDENCE RD ROSE, DEBRA K Water Active In 5/4/2010 247140076095
2855 PROVIDENCE RD ROSE, DEBRA K Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248520076095

PURPLEHORSE

5430 PURPLEHORSE WAY MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841
5432 PURPLEHORSE WAY MEADOWOOD CROSSING HOMEOWNE Paving Pending In 306650275841

QUEENSLAND

3000 QUEENSLAND RD PENSCO TRUST COMPANY LLC CUSTO Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297170274880
3001 QUEENSLAND RD WAKEFIELD COMMERCIAL LLC Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297120304141
3004 QUEENSLAND RD PENSCO TRUST COMPANY LLC CUSTO Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297170274880
3005 QUEENSLAND RD WAKEFIELD COMMERCIAL LLC Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297120304141
3006 QUEENSLAND RD PENSCO TRUST COMPANY LLC CUSTO Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297170274880

RABBIT

2008 RABBIT RUN WHEELER PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSO Sidewalk Active In 6/16/1992 31190161223
2008 RABBIT RUN WHEELER PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSO Abatement Active In 9/6/2005 238610161223
2008 RABBIT RUN WHEELER PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSO Abatement Pending In 296930161223
2008 RABBIT RUN WHEELER PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSO Abatement Active In 10/20/2015 310720161223
2008 RABBIT RUN WHEELER PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSO Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 313020161223

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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2008 RABBIT RUN WHEELER PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSO Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316340161223
RACEVIEW

6500 RACEVIEW TER WATKINS, PHILLIP M Paving Pending In 306110051326
6501 RACEVIEW TER SHRIVER, GLENN DUFFIE Paving Pending In 306230051327
6504 RACEVIEW TER KEUSSEYAN, ROUPEN L & KAREN L Paving Pending In 306330072350
6505 RACEVIEW TER WILLIAMS, DEWAYNE E & JANET M Paving Pending In 306520072345
6508 RACEVIEW TER CLARK, JAMES ROBERT Paving Pending In 306080040054

RALEIGH

2501 RALEIGH BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280
2503 RALEIGH BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280
2505 RALEIGH BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280
2515 RALEIGH BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280
2601 RALEIGH BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698

RAMSEUR

2112 RAMSEUR ST ELABIDA, TRACY ATKINS Abatement Pending In 222800037984
RANNETTE

2104 RANNETTE ST HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60630283536
2104 RANNETTE ST HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212630283536
2104 RANNETTE ST HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213260283536
2104 RANNETTE ST HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Sewer Active Out 11/7/2007 225440283536
2109 RANNETTE ST HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60640133811
2109 RANNETTE ST HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212670133811
2109 RANNETTE ST HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213300133811
2109 RANNETTE ST HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Sewer Active Out 11/7/2007 225450133811

RATTAN BAY

200 RATTAN BAY DR JORDAN, AMOS JR Sewer Pending In 303840225032
204 RATTAN BAY DR HAMPTON, ADONICA C Sewer Pending In 303770225033
208 RATTAN BAY DR  Sewer Pending In 303890000000
212 RATTAN BAY DR POWELL, JEREMEY SCOTT & LINDA D Sewer Pending In 303830225034

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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216 RATTAN BAY DR LAMB, GREGORY & TAMARA Sewer Pending In 303810225035
RAVEN RIDGE

11361 RAVEN RIDGE RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Flagged In 12/7/2004 271720101861
RAY

7521 RAY RD FOSTER, DELORES J & ABRON Water Active Out 4/2/1991 70720037009
7601 RAY RD HARRIS, DAVID Water Active Out 4/2/1991 70710056411
7621 RAY RD GILL, ARTHUR Water Active Out 4/2/1991 70660024961
7629 RAY RD CHAVIS, KENNETH D Water Active Out 4/2/1991 70640012906
7705 RAY RD CHAVIS, EDWARD HENRY JR Water Active Out 4/2/1991 70620071706
8000 RAY RD WHALEY, HATTIE G Water Active Out 10/3/1989 67910006495
8032 RAY RD INTERNATIONAL CHURCH OF THE Water Active Out 10/3/1989 67860094331
8032 RAY RD INTERNATIONAL CHURCH OF THE Water Active Out 10/3/1989 67870094331
8036 RAY RD CANNADY, ANTOINE Water Active Out 10/3/1989 67850011278
8326 RAY RD BROADIE, OLA MAE EVANS Tap-Water Active Out 9/16/2014 306640025401

REMBERT

5205 REMBERT DR WEISCHEDEL, DAVID M & LAUREN D Abatement Pending In 296520048885
5208 REMBERT DR CLEMMER, DAVID GRANT Tap-Sewer Active In 4/9/2015 309110005240

REMINGTON

2529 REMINGTON RD BAREFOOT, EMILY A Abatement Pending In 229120041627
RENFIELD

9740 RENFIELD DR HARRINGTON POINTE TOWN HOME O Paving Pending In 292220327469
RENFROW

2613 RENFROW RD BYRD, ZACHARY L SR Abatement Pending In 312360010710
RHYNE

4708 RHYNE CT DUNN, ROBERT C Paving Active In 6/7/2016 241360095957
RICKER

5816 RICKER RD PINKNEY, RODGEST L III & SHARON L Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315410310395
RIVER RIDGE

7900 RIVER RIDGE RD COOKE, MARK & DEBORAH Water Active ETJ 3/4/2008 133860101646
7904 RIVER RIDGE RD BLAND, EDWIN H & BEVERLY S Water Active ETJ 3/4/2008 134410103637

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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7908 RIVER RIDGE RD MAKATURA, GEORGE T Water Active ETJ 3/4/2008 133920103636
RIVERPORT

4409 RIVERPORT RD LYNCH, WILLIAM M & KIMBER E Abatement Active In 9/16/2014 304020266451
ROANOKE

1614 ROANOKE ST WESTRIDGE TOWNHOUSES HOMEOW Abatement Pending In 235110125850
ROBBINS

5300 ROBBINS DR BISSETTE, DOROTHY T Water Active Out 2/20/1990 66600006251
5501 ROBBINS DR DELLRAY INVESTMENT LLC Abatement Pending In 309470333942

ROBINSON

1228 ROBINSON AVE BRINSON, DEREK Abatement Pending In 244860077636
ROCK

1012 ROCK DR SMITH, HAROLD A & SUSAN H Abatement Active Out 5/15/2007 258160125333
ROCK QUARRY

1436 ROCK QUARRY RD THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCI Paving Pending In 306700074961
1438 ROCK QUARRY RD THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCI Paving Pending In 306700074961
1440 ROCK QUARRY RD THE YOUNG MENS CHRISTIAN ASSOCI Paving Pending In 306680074836
1551 ROCK QUARRY RD WAKE CNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Paving Pending In 306690043069
3026 ROCK QUARRY RD WHITAKER, BENJAMIN W Water Active Out 2/6/1990 66760097728
3027 ROCK QUARRY RD TREASURING CHRIST CHURCH Water Active Out 2/6/1990 66660071999
3109 ROCK QUARRY RD WHITAKER, DOROTHY M Water Active Out 2/6/1990 66670086492
3301 ROCK QUARRY RD CULTURAL COMMERCE PARTNERS LLC Abatement Active In 9/21/2010 284370056390
3404 ROCK QUARRY RD NNAMANI, DEBORAH Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67220073610
3414 ROCK QUARRY RD RATLIFF, CAROLYN E Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67230016001
3510 ROCK QUARRY RD ROCK QUARRY PROPERTIES, LLC Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67250036125
3510 ROCK QUARRY RD ROCK QUARRY PROPERTIES, LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 276890036125
3529 ROCK QUARRY RD GOODWIN GRIER & ASSOCIATES LLC Water Active Out 2/6/1990 66830018953
3605 ROCK QUARRY RD GOODWIN, WILLIAM E Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 277200211668
3607 ROCK QUARRY RD GOODWIN, WILLIAM E Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 276940048295
3707 ROCK QUARRY RD WAL-MART STORES EAST LP LTD PTN Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276700008706
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3707 ROCK QUARRY RD WAL-MART STORES EAST LP LTD PTN Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 277360008706
3716 ROCK QUARRY RD WILLIAMS, DONALD WADE Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 277150077457
3716 ROCK QUARRY RD WILLIAMS, DONALD WADE Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 277810077457
3808 ROCK QUARRY RD JOHNS, JACKIE SR TRUSTEE Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67320035587
3808 ROCK QUARRY RD JOHNS, JACKIE SR TRUSTEE Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 276880035587
3808 ROCK QUARRY RD JOHNS, JACKIE SR TRUSTEE Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 277540035587
3901 ROCK QUARRY RD RUCKER, JOEL Paving Active In 11/1/2016 277170101555
3901 ROCK QUARRY RD RUCKER, JOEL Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 277830101555
3910 ROCK QUARRY RD MONTENEGRO, LIDA ZENITH Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276850032497
3910 ROCK QUARRY RD MONTENEGRO, LIDA ZENITH Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 277510032497
3914 ROCK QUARRY RD AYSCUE, JENNIFER Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247780038650
3914 ROCK QUARRY RD AYSCUE, JENNIFER Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276900038650
4005 ROCK QUARRY RD NORMAN, GREG TRUSTEE Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248460073443
4005 ROCK QUARRY RD NORMAN, GREG TRUSTEE Paving Active In 11/1/2016 277070073443
4017 ROCK QUARRY RD SOUTHEASTERN HEALTHCARE OF NO Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247400007736
4017 ROCK QUARRY RD SOUTHEASTERN HEALTHCARE OF NO Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276680007736
4109 ROCK QUARRY RD NELSON, FRED C & RECCA B Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276650003160
4119 ROCK QUARRY RD MACEDONIA, IGLESIA HISPANA Paving Active In 11/1/2016 277230329932
4205 ROCK QUARRY RD MILES, BEATRICE Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247310002704
4207 ROCK QUARRY RD MACEDONIA, IGLESIA HISPANA Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276920040519
4215 ROCK QUARRY RD IGLESIA HISPANA MACEDONIA Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276870035193
4305 ROCK QUARRY RD PARKER, FRANKLIN W III Paving Active In 11/1/2016 277120075664
4309 ROCK QUARRY RD PARKER, FRANKLIN W III Paving Active In 11/1/2016 277110075663
4313 ROCK QUARRY RD MCCRAY, DURRELL L Paving Active In 11/1/2016 277020065219
4413 ROCK QUARRY RD MOYE, ESTELLE B Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276770018380
4417 ROCK QUARRY RD WALKER, PEGGY W Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247530018372
4417 ROCK QUARRY RD WALKER, PEGGY W Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276750018372
4501 ROCK QUARRY RD PEEBLES, DWIGHT ALEXANDER Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247980048878
4501 ROCK QUARRY RD PEEBLES, DWIGHT ALEXANDER Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276960048878
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4505 ROCK QUARRY RD SWEENEY, TERESA TURNER Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276950048873
4509 ROCK QUARRY RD WARD, ANJEANETTE LAVERN Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247520018371
4509 ROCK QUARRY RD WARD, ANJEANETTE LAVERN Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276740018371
4513 ROCK QUARRY RD NORRIS, DIANE E Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276710011926
4513 ROCK QUARRY RD NORRIS, DIANE E Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 277370011926
4517 ROCK QUARRY RD MARTINEZ, ANITA B & JOSE Water Active In 2/6/1990 67180079617
4517 ROCK QUARRY RD MARTINEZ, ANITA B & JOSE Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248570079617
4517 ROCK QUARRY RD MARTINEZ, ANITA B & JOSE Paving Active In 11/1/2016 277160079617
4517 ROCK QUARRY RD MARTINEZ, ANITA B & JOSE Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 277820079617
4605 ROCK QUARRY RD HERNDON & HERNDON CONSTRUCTIO Paving Active In 11/1/2016 277010064696
4605 ROCK QUARRY RD HERNDON & HERNDON CONSTRUCTIO Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 277670064696
4605 ROCK QUARRY RD HERNDON & HERNDON CONSTRUCTIO Abatement Active In 5/17/2011 288620064696
4605 ROCK QUARRY RD HERNDON & HERNDON CONSTRUCTIO Abatement Active In 10/15/2013 300130064696
4720 ROCK QUARRY RD RALEIGH CITY OF Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67370119102
4720 ROCK QUARRY RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 277180119102
4720 ROCK QUARRY RD RALEIGH CITY OF Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 277840119102
4722 ROCK QUARRY RD RALEIGH CITY OF Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67370119102
4722 ROCK QUARRY RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 277180119102
4722 ROCK QUARRY RD RALEIGH CITY OF Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 277840119102
4800 ROCK QUARRY RD THE STEPHENS CENTER INC Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73500077444
4800 ROCK QUARRY RD THE STEPHENS CENTER INC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270180077444
4800 ROCK QUARRY RD THE STEPHENS CENTER INC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270730077444
4801 ROCK QUARRY RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 314900334928
4801 ROCK QUARRY RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 314920334928
4821 ROCK QUARRY RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 119510334928
4821 ROCK QUARRY RD BROCAR TWO, LLC Water Active Out 5/3/2005 202890334928
4840 ROCK QUARRY RD THE STEPHENS CENTER INC Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73500077444
4840 ROCK QUARRY RD THE STEPHENS CENTER INC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270180077444
4840 ROCK QUARRY RD THE STEPHENS CENTER INC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270730077444
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5012 ROCK QUARRY RD MCCULLERS, EUGENE Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73620094864
5020 ROCK QUARRY RD TC ROCK QUARRY ROAD LLC Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73630098465
5110 ROCK QUARRY RD TC ROCK QUARRY ROAD LLC Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73640068336
5120 ROCK QUARRY RD MCNEILL, ALLYSON S Water Flagged Out 2/4/1992 210630193039
5140 ROCK QUARRY RD STRICKLAND, HURSHEL G Water Flagged Out 2/4/1992 210640192302
5206 ROCK QUARRY RD JONES, CARRINGTON DOUGLAS Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73650030594
5212 ROCK QUARRY RD SKINNER, MELVIN E Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73660064401
5220 ROCK QUARRY RD HOLLAND, DANIEL A & JENNIFER D Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73670068321
5401 ROCK QUARRY RD WILFONG, TAMMY DAVIS Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73540005071
5428 ROCK QUARRY RD COOPER, ANDREW J & JOYCE H Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73750014711
5509 ROCK QUARRY RD WALL, R BRYANT HEIRS Water Active Out 2/4/1992 73570073595
5706 ROCK QUARRY RD AKINS, BILLY R & SANDRA P Sewer Active In 3/6/2012 273770056799
812 ROCK QUARRY RD GEORGE C EXUM SR LIVING TRUST Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315920021300

ROCKWOOD

2408 ROCKWOOD DR ANTONIO, MARCO & AVA V PEREZ Water Active In 5/4/2010 247200086230
2408 ROCKWOOD DR ANTONIO, MARCO & AVA V PEREZ Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248580086230
2412 ROCKWOOD DR ANTONIO, MARCO & AVA V PEREZ Water Active In 5/4/2010 247220105642
2412 ROCKWOOD DR ANTONIO, MARCO & AVA V PEREZ Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248600105642
2502 ROCKWOOD DR PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO & ANA V Water Active In 5/4/2010 246560040466
2502 ROCKWOOD DR PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO & ANA V Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247810040466
2502 ROCKWOOD DR PEREZ, MARCO ANTONIO & ANA V Abatement Active In 11/15/2011 290230040466
2506 ROCKWOOD DR GARCIA, ELISEO Water Active In 5/4/2010 247230105643
2506 ROCKWOOD DR GARCIA, ELISEO Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248610105643
2508 ROCKWOOD DR OSORIO, JULIO TIQUET Tap-Sewer Active In 3/16/2017 314980022692
2512 ROCKWOOD DR GARDNER, LENNIE THOMAS JR Water Active In 5/4/2010 246740055299
2512 ROCKWOOD DR GARDNER, LENNIE THOMAS JR Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248030055299
2600 ROCKWOOD DR GARDNER, LENNIE THOMAS JR Water Active In 5/4/2010 246750055300
2600 ROCKWOOD DR GARDNER, LENNIE THOMAS JR Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248040055300
2604 ROCKWOOD DR DAVIS, GOLDIE MAE Water Active In 5/4/2010 246420020671
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2604 ROCKWOOD DR DAVIS, GOLDIE MAE Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247590020671
2700 ROCKWOOD DR PATELOS, NICHOLAS PATRICK Water Active In 5/4/2010 247180077450
2700 ROCKWOOD DR PATELOS, NICHOLAS PATRICK Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248560077450
2704 ROCKWOOD DR PARKER, FRANKLIN W III Water Active In 5/4/2010 246400018378
2704 ROCKWOOD DR PARKER, FRANKLIN W III Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247540018378

ROGERS

100 ROGERS LN CITY OF RALEIGH Sewer Pending In 303730304759
103 ROGERS LN TRIANGLE GREENWAYS COUNCIL LAN Sewer Pending In 303850324224
113 ROGERS LN MARLOWE, DANIEL STEWART Sewer Pending In 303870423403
471 ROGERS LN DUKE ENERGY PROGRESS INC Sewer Pending In 303760117057
727 ROGERS LN WYATT, SUSAN R Sewer Pending Out 116580002936
731 ROGERS LN WYATT, SUSAN R Sewer Pending Out 116580002936
829 ROGERS LN WYATT, SUSAN R Sewer Pending Out 245880002936
829 ROGERS LN WYATT, SUSAN R Sewer Pending Out 245900002936
901 ROGERS LN KELLAM, ROBERT G Sewer Pending Out 245890275268

ROSE

496 ROSE LN TUCKER, GLENDEL L Tap-Water Active In 12/10/2013 302590010994
496 ROSE LN TUCKER, GLENDEL L Tap-Sewer Active In 12/10/2013 302600010994
504 ROSE LN HEFETZ, YOSEF Tap-Sewer Active In 10/10/2017 316180025077
516 ROSE LN STAFFORD, KENYA & DAVID MURRELL Paving Active In 11/5/2014 289060065635

ROUND OAK

7904 ROUND OAK RD GEORGE, MATTHEW C Water Pending Out 307660146611
7904 ROUND OAK RD GEORGE, MATTHEW C Paving Pending Out 308150146611
7905 ROUND OAK RD MORAL INVESTMENTS LLC Water Pending Out 307760146609
7905 ROUND OAK RD MORAL INVESTMENTS LLC Paving Pending Out 308250146609

RUMSON

2251 RUMSON RD HAYES, SUZANNE P Abatement Pending In 139680035146
RUSSELL

2700 RUSSELL CT RUDD, CLARENCE Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 256480115933
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2720 RUSSELL CT MACEDONIA, IGLESIA HISPANA Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276920040519
RUTHERFORD

3214 RUTHERFORD DR BROWN, COLIN CAMPBELL Paving Pending In 301430066735
SADIE HOPKINS

2607 SADIE HOPKINS ST ROGERS, ELVIN HEIRS Abatement Active Out 5/16/2006 249380060903
2607 SADIE HOPKINS ST ROGERS, ELVIN HEIRS Abatement Active Out 9/6/2016 314070060903
2809 SADIE HOPKINS ST BUNCH, JAMES T JR Abatement Pending Out 221990009984

SAINT FRANCIS

10000 SAINT FRANCIS DR ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE Paving Pending In 292320016519
10042 SAINT FRANCIS DR ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE Paving Pending In 292320016519
10044 SAINT FRANCIS DR ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE Paving Pending In 292320016519

SANDERFORD

2200 SANDERFORD RD POWELL, MARJORIE G HEIRS Abatement Pending In 314770056875
2503 SANDERFORD RD SOUTH ATLANTIC CONFERENCE ASSO Abatement Active In 11/2/2004 224700066048
2525 SANDERFORD RD SOUTH ATLANTIC CONFERENCE ASSO Abatement Active In 11/2/2004 224700066048
2533 SANDERFORD RD OMICRON ZETA CHAPTER OF ZETA Paving Active In 6/7/2016 278720061967
2533 SANDERFORD RD OMICRON ZETA CHAPTER OF ZETA Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2016 278780061967

SANDRINGHAM

7000 SANDRINGHAM DR VAN PELT, JOHN T Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309900127310
7000 SANDRINGHAM DR VAN PELT, JOHN T Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 313090127310
7000 SANDRINGHAM DR VAN PELT, JOHN T Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316240127310

SANDY FORKS

5932 SANDY FORKS RD KIMBERLY DEVELOPMENT GROUP, LLC Paving Pending In 306160065754
6004 SANDY FORKS RD GALLAGHER, THOMAS MICHAEL JR Paving Pending In 306390008819
6009 SANDY FORKS RD COMMONWEALTH PARTNERS, LLC Paving Pending In 306560001500
6100 SANDY FORKS RD ASHTON HALL TWNHM OWNERS ASSO Paving Pending In 306010063585
6205 SANDY FORKS RD HARRIS, WILLA S Paving Pending In 306290041955
6208 SANDY FORKS RD CURRIE, SHANNON & DEREK Paving Pending In 306100072555
6209 SANDY FORKS RD FREED, JOSEPH E & SHARON H Paving Pending In 306180041954
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6212 SANDY FORKS RD CARROLL, KUM SUN & LYNN E Paving Pending In 306060057338
6308 SANDY FORKS RD CLOUTIER, TRAVIS Paving Pending In 306380363517
6594 SANDY FORKS RD HAWTHORNE SIX FORKS, LLC Paving Pending In 306530107873
6598 SANDY FORKS RD HAWTHORNE SIX FORKS, LLC Paving Pending In 306530107873
6604 SANDY FORKS RD HAWTHORNE SIX FORKS, LLC Paving Pending In 306530107873
6606 SANDY FORKS RD HAWTHORNE SIX FORKS, LLC Paving Pending In 306530107873
6705 SANDY FORKS RD HOLCOMB, PETER T Paving Pending In 306300158470
6709 SANDY FORKS RD BOTROS, NADIA A Paving Pending In 306040158469
6805 SANDY FORKS RD DIEP, CAT Paving Pending In 306120158467
6808 SANDY FORKS RD HAWTHORNE LAKES, LLC Paving Pending In 306570040118
6809 SANDY FORKS RD PIROZZI, KAREN & DAVID GUISTINA Paving Pending In 306150158468
7000 SANDY FORKS RD HAWTHORNE LAKES, LLC Paving Pending In 306570040118
7011 SANDY FORKS RD WACHOVIA BANK TRUST CO N A ET AL Paving Pending In 306500100925
7026 SANDY FORKS RD SANDY FORKS PLACE CONDOS Paving Pending In 306430150528
7100 SANDY FORKS RD PARRISH, MARGARET P Paving Pending In 306400053192
7110 SANDY FORKS RD H MERRITT ENTERPRISES LLC Paving Pending In 306250004269
7112 SANDY FORKS RD WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF ALCOHOLIC Paving Pending In 306510118348
7200 SANDY FORKS RD AJSWABHAVISH REAL ESTATE LLC Paving Pending In 306000073200
7201 SANDY FORKS RD SCG FALLS VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTE Paving Pending In 306140078554
7203 SANDY FORKS RD SCG FALLS VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTE Paving Pending In 306140078554

SAUNDERS

1001 SAUNDERS ST CS SMITH LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131190020084
1004 SAUNDERS ST GUTHRIE, SALLIE B Sidewalk Pending In 131490072962
1009 SAUNDERS ST STRICKLAND, ROSCOE L III Sidewalk Pending In 131250062634
1010 SAUNDERS ST STRICKLAND, ROSCOE III Sidewalk Pending In 131470011043
1014 SAUNDERS ST STRICKLAND, ROSCOE L III Sidewalk Pending In 131400064044
1015 SAUNDERS ST STRICKLAND, ROSCOE L III Sidewalk Pending In 131210062634
1017 SAUNDERS ST STRICKLAND, ROSCOE L III Sidewalk Pending In 131200047130
1018 SAUNDERS ST GOLDSTON, JIMMY WILLIAM TRUSTEE Sidewalk Pending In 131360025516
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1021-B SAUNDERS ST STRICKLAND, HOWARD BAXTER III Sidewalk Pending In 131260068333
1022 SAUNDERS ST GOLDSTON, JIMMY WILLIAM TRUSTEE Sidewalk Pending In 131390077076
1030 SAUNDERS ST INVESTISNIFF LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131350225821
1034 SAUNDERS ST INVESTISNIFF LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131310225822
1035 SAUNDERS ST CALTON, W C JR Sidewalk Pending In 131220017205
1036 SAUNDERS ST CAMPBELL, PHILLIP W & BONNIE H Sidewalk Pending In 131340225824
1040 SAUNDERS ST TUNSTALL WILLIAMS INC Sidewalk Pending In 131300225825
1041 SAUNDERS ST CALTON, W C JR Sidewalk Pending In 131230024776
1044 SAUNDERS ST TUNSTALL WILLIAMS INC Sidewalk Pending In 131330225826
1048 SAUNDERS ST TUNSTALL WILLIAMS INC Sidewalk Pending In 131320225827
1100 SAUNDERS ST RPOTHRE, LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131410026042
1102 SAUNDERS ST RPOTHRE, LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131430197590
1110 SAUNDERS ST 1126 SOUTH SAUNDERS STREET, LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131420043770
1114 SAUNDERS ST 1126 SOUTH SAUNDERS STREET, LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131370008157
1120 SAUNDERS ST SAMS, SYLVIA ANNE DAVIS HEIRS Sidewalk Pending In 131380017064
1126 SAUNDERS ST 1126 SOUTH SAUNDERS STREET, LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131480000903
1200 SAUNDERS ST SOUTHSIDE HOLDING CO INC Sidewalk Pending In 131500013890
1209 SAUNDERS ST ALAMANCE FIVE LLC Sidewalk Pending In 131280062625
927 SAUNDERS ST SOUTHSIDE HOLDING CO INC Sidewalk Pending In 131290068017

SAVANNAH

1212 SAVANNAH DR MARTINEZ, EDUARDO Abatement Active In 2/21/2012 291080038744
SCOTLAND

603 SCOTLAND ST CAROLINA COUNTRY CLUB CO Paving Pending In 135500011671
603 SCOTLAND ST CAROLINA COUNTRY CLUB CO Paving Pending In 148470011671

SEABROOK

1013 SEABROOK RD JEFCO CONSTRUCTION CO Abatement Pending In 258440057570
1013 SEABROOK RD JEFCO CONSTRUCTION CO Abatement Pending In 299700057570
1015 SEABROOK RD JEFCO CONSTRUCTION CO Abatement Pending In 258440057570
1015 SEABROOK RD JEFCO CONSTRUCTION CO Abatement Pending In 299700057570
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1017 SEABROOK RD JEFCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Abatement Pending In 299710057571
1021 SEABROOK RD JEFCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Abatement Pending In 299720057573

SEAWELL

101 SEAWELL AV CONNOR, ANNIE MAE Abatement Pending In 224820040086
SEDGEFIELD

11201 SEDGEFIELD DR MERCER, SHAWN C Paving Pending ETJ 292260027057
11201 SEDGEFIELD DR MERCER, SHAWN C Water Flagged ETJ 12/5/1989 294950027057

SHAMROCK

5015 SHAMROCK DR MORAN, JOHN ROBERT & ROBIN LYNN Tap-Sewer Active In 4/4/2016 312540025042
SHANDA

6200 SHANDA DR HAWTHORNE SIX FORKS, LLC Paving Pending In 306530107873
6315 SHANDA DR HAWTHORNE SIX FORKS, LLC Paving Pending In 306530107873

SHANDWICK

6091 SHANDWICK CT ASHTON HALL TWNHM OWNERS ASSO Paving Pending In 306010063585
SHANNON

2224 SHANNON ST CONSTRUCTION, SERVICE & PURCHAS Abatement Pending In 238510072179
2224 SHANNON ST CONSTRUCTION, SERVICE & PURCHAS Abatement Active In 9/2/2014 303640072179
2224 SHANNON ST CONSTRUCTION, SERVICE & PURCHAS Abatement Active In 11/18/2014 307220072179
2224 SHANNON ST CONSTRUCTION, SERVICE & PURCHAS Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309920072179
2224 SHANNON ST CONSTRUCTION, SERVICE & PURCHAS Abatement Active In 7/19/2016 313030072179
2224 SHANNON ST CONSTRUCTION, SERVICE & PURCHAS Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315440072179

SHANTA

3100 SHANTA DR NEW BERN CROSSING LLC Abatement Pending In 233510060960
SHAWOOD

5824 SHAWOOD DR GARDNER, MATTHEW Paving Pending In 306410057838
SHEFFIELD

2122 SHEFFIELD RD JOHNSON, REGINA E Abatement Pending In 223400079820
2201 SHEFFIELD RD HUGHES, DONALD EDWARD Abatement Pending In 251920018293
2318 SHEFFIELD RD SMITH, HEATHER Abatement Pending In 228240025468

SHELDEN
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517 SHELDEN DR BURNETTE, JARED & HEATHER Abatement Pending In 314050095275
SHELLBURNE

7282 SHELLBURNE DR TORSHIZI, DAVID AHMADI Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315930131101
SHERMAN

3913 SHERMAN AVE AMERICAN TOWERS LLC Abatement Pending In 251910214093
3913 SHERMAN AVE AMERICAN TOWERS LLC Abatement Pending In 269410214093
3913 SHERMAN AVE AMERICAN TOWERS LLC Abatement Pending In 272570214093
3913 SHERMAN AVE AMERICAN TOWERS LLC Abatement Pending In 279320214093
3915 SHERMAN AVE AMERICAN TOWERS LLC Abatement Pending In 251910214093
3915 SHERMAN AVE AMERICAN TOWERS LLC Abatement Pending In 269410214093
3915 SHERMAN AVE AMERICAN TOWERS LLC Abatement Pending In 272570214093
3915 SHERMAN AVE AMERICAN TOWERS LLC Abatement Pending In 279320214093

SIERRA

1918 SIERRA DR WHEELER PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSO Abatement Pending In 298070182234
1925 SIERRA DR WHEELER PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSO Abatement Pending In 298070182234
1940 SIERRA DR WHEELER PARK HOMEOWNERS ASSO Paving Pending In 293390182233
1945 SIERRA DR SASSER, TRAVIS B JR & BETTY B Paving Pending In 293380161209
2000 SIERRA DR HENNESSEY, SEAN PETER Paving Pending In 293360074133
2001 SIERRA DR BEVAN, DAVID R & SUSAN BRITT Paving Pending In 293350074138

SILVER PINE

3405 SILVER PINE CIR MILLER, CHANDRA KAY Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67410124412
3405 SILVER PINE CIR MILLER, CHANDRA KAY Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270270124412
3405 SILVER PINE CIR MILLER, CHANDRA KAY Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270820124412
3409 SILVER PINE CIR CARTER, KAY F Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67430124411
3409 SILVER PINE CIR CARTER, KAY F Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270260124411
3409 SILVER PINE CIR CARTER, KAY F Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270810124411
3413 SILVER PINE CIR FREEMAN, MARK B & MONICA W Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270250124410
3413 SILVER PINE CIR FREEMAN, MARK B & MONICA W Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270800124410
3417 SILVER PINE CIR LOVICK, ALEXIS DERRICK Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67440124409
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3417 SILVER PINE CIR LOVICK, ALEXIS DERRICK Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270240124409
3417 SILVER PINE CIR LOVICK, ALEXIS DERRICK Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270790124409
3421 SILVER PINE CIR WILLIAMS, GEORGE & LINDA M Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67450124408
3421 SILVER PINE CIR WILLIAMS, GEORGE & LINDA M Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270230124408
3421 SILVER PINE CIR WILLIAMS, GEORGE & LINDA M Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270780124408
3425 SILVER PINE CIR PARRISH MANOR INC Water Active Out 2/6/1990 67460124407
3425 SILVER PINE CIR PARRISH MANOR INC Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 270220124407
3425 SILVER PINE CIR PARRISH MANOR INC Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 270770124407

SINESIS

5304 SINESIS CT ABMH LLC Abatement Active In 7/17/2012 293230338065
SINGLELEAF

3628 SINGLELEAF LN OLIVAREZ, ANNE & BLAS Water Pending In 307820198667
3628 SINGLELEAF LN OLIVAREZ, ANNE & BLAS Paving Pending In 308310198667
3629 SINGLELEAF LN STROBEL, CATHERINE A Water Pending In 307920198718
3629 SINGLELEAF LN STROBEL, CATHERINE A Paving Pending In 308410198718
3632 SINGLELEAF LN BORTON, LONNIE Water Pending In 307560198668
3632 SINGLELEAF LN BORTON, LONNIE Paving Pending In 308050198668
3633 SINGLELEAF LN BLEDSOE, DONALD J & CARA L Water Pending In 307880198669
3633 SINGLELEAF LN BLEDSOE, DONALD J & CARA L Paving Pending In 308370198669

SIX FORKS

5904 SIX FORKS RD KIMBERLY DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC Paving Pending In 306580065812
5908 SIX FORKS RD HTA-SANDY FORKS LLC Paving Pending In 309350005967
5910 SIX FORKS RD COMMONWEALTH PARTNERS, LLC Paving Pending In 306560001500
5998 SIX FORKS RD COMMONWEALTH PARTNERS, LLC Paving Pending In 306560001500
8916 SIX FORKS RD LG 8916 SIX FORKS ROAD LLC Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 141320138462
8916 SIX FORKS RD LG 8916 SIX FORKS ROAD LLC Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 141710138462
9322 SIX FORKS RD SMITH, LOIS KEITH Water Active Out 12/4/2007 115550065603
9324 SIX FORKS RD SMITH, MARVIN W & LOIS ANN Water Active Out 12/4/2007 115530065402

SKYCREST
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3016 SKYCREST DR BROWN, SHIRLEY Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 229680014602
3037 SKYCREST DR SCARBOROUGH, CARLTON L & KATRIN Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 229750002526
3037 SKYCREST DR SCARBOROUGH, CARLTON L & KATRIN Tap-Sewer Active In 8/22/2014 306720002526
3040 SKYCREST DR VAUGHAN, CLIFFORD N & SUELLEN S Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 229760007397
3209 SKYCREST DR MOORE, ANTHONY LYNN Sewer Pending In 230210113610
3216 SKYCREST DR ANDOR INC Water Active In 1/19/1993 69860113612
3216 SKYCREST DR ANDOR INC Sewer Pending In 230200113612
3216 SKYCREST DR ANDOR INC Water Pending In 231810113612
3300 SKYCREST DR JOHNSTON, TERESA C Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230310049595
3320 SKYCREST DR REYES, ARMANDO & ASCENCION P Abatement Pending In 310280007872
3320 SKYCREST DR REYES, ARMANDO & ASCENCION P Abatement Pending In 314100007872
3400 SKYCREST DR BLANCO, LLOIMIS RIVAS Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230500048818
3400 SKYCREST DR BLANCO, LLOIMIS RIVAS Abatement Active In 11/15/2011 290320048818
3400 SKYCREST DR BLANCO, LLOIMIS RIVAS Abatement Active In 6/5/2012 291990048818
3420 SKYCREST DR LOPEZ-RODAS, JORGE D & EDITH F Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230570015753
3421 SKYCREST DR ATKINSON, JAMES W JR Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230610062785
3424 SKYCREST DR LOPEZ-RODAS, JORGE D & EDITH F Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230600015743
3431 SKYCREST DR HELLEM, LANCE C Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230680078106
3432 SKYCREST DR BUSTILLO, FRANCISO JAVIER Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230670063771
3501 SKYCREST DR HELLEM, LANCE C Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230690078107
3504 SKYCREST DR BUSTILLO, FRANCISO JAVIER Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230710063772
3520 SKYCREST DR CUTLER, FRANKLIN JOE Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230790065414
3524 SKYCREST DR RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 230840076147
3600 SKYCREST DR JOHNSON, M RAY Sewer Pending In 230870034841
3604 SKYCREST DR JOHNSON, M RAY Water Pending In 232050025976
3605 SKYCREST DR RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 230900000199
3701 SKYCREST DR CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT VENTURE Sewer Pending Out 230920012060
3701 SKYCREST DR CAMBRIDGE DEVELOPMENT VENTURE Sewer Pending Out 230960012060
3801 SKYCREST DR MOORE, ANTHONY LYNN Sidewalk Active Out 8/3/2004 116840029492
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3801 SKYCREST DR MOORE, ANTHONY LYNN Sewer Pending Out 230980029492
3801 SKYCREST DR MOORE, ANTHONY LYNN Water Active Out 11/3/2015 232140029492
3807 SKYCREST DR HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF WAKE CO Sidewalk Active Out 8/3/2004 116830042435
3807 SKYCREST DR HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF WAKE CO Sewer Pending Out 231010042435
3807 SKYCREST DR HABITAT FOR HUMANITY OF WAKE CO Water Active Out 11/3/2015 232170042435

SMITH

6913 SMITH CT SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112350087975
6917 SMITH CT SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112320087974
6921 SMITH CT SIMMONS, PATRICK H TRUSTEE Water Active Out 12/3/2001 112310087973
4813 SMITH DR EDWARDS, MELANIE GAY SWINSON Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108610029075
4813 SMITH DR EDWARDS, MELANIE GAY SWINSON Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 253930029075
4813 SMITH DR EDWARDS, MELANIE GAY SWINSON Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254470029075

SORGHUM

1800 SORGHUM CT CRAFTSMAN DEVELOPMENT LLC Water Active In 12/6/2016 297750109683
1805 SORGHUM CT CRAFTSMAN VENTURES LLC Water Active In 12/6/2016 297710086715
1809 SORGHUM CT CRAFTSMAN VENTURES LLC Water Active In 12/6/2016 297720086714

SOUTH

234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 8/4/2009 278250069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 9/15/2009 279220069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 12/1/2009 280500069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 7/20/2010 283640069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 9/21/2010 284180069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 11/16/2010 285990069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 11/15/2011 290530069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 4/17/2012 291930069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 6/19/2012 292950069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 9/4/2012 294090069634
234 SOUTH ST 234 E SOUTH ST LLC Abatement Active In 10/16/2012 295500069634

SOUTH TANGLEWI

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
not be reflected. To assure accurate results, please search by all Tax ID Numbers, Property Owners and Assessment Location Addresses that a parcel has had within the last 10 years. To 
confirm information, assessment status, and payment amounts, call the City of Raleigh Revenue Division at (919) 996-3200.

Page 110 of  136



Tax ID #Street Location Property Owner Type Status Confirmed

City of Raleigh Current and Proposed Assessment Liens
Sorted by Street Address

Records as of  4/19/2018
Account #

7500 SOUTH TANGLEWILD DR CORVIN, GEORGE P & KAREN W Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64820118035
7501 SOUTH TANGLEWILD DR DHILLON, TEJPAL S & PARMINDER KAU Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64830118036
7505 SOUTH TANGLEWILD DR FORSTER, LEZLIE W Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 233660296067
7513 SOUTH TANGLEWILD DR GREWAL, DALMIR S & MICHELLE L Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64870118039
7525 SOUTH TANGLEWILD DR RICHMOND, FAYE C Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64890102844

SOUTHALL

2749 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Water Active Out 12/7/2004 228350183558
2749 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Water Active Out 12/7/2004 228360183558
2749 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 228390183558
2749 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 228400183558
2749 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Sidewalk Active Out 12/7/2004 228440183558
2749 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Sidewalk Active Out 12/7/2004 228450183558
2750 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Water Active Out 12/7/2004 228350183558
2750 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Water Active Out 12/7/2004 228360183558
2750 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 228390183558
2750 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 228400183558
2750 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Sidewalk Active Out 12/7/2004 228440183558
2750 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Sidewalk Active Out 12/7/2004 228450183558
2751 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Water Active Out 12/7/2004 228350183558
2751 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Water Active Out 12/7/2004 228360183558
2751 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 228390183558
2751 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 228400183558
2751 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Sidewalk Active Out 12/7/2004 228440183558
2751 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Sidewalk Active Out 12/7/2004 228450183558
3104 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Water Active Out 12/7/2004 228370133608
3104 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 228410133608
3104 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Sidewalk Active Out 12/7/2004 228460133608
3106 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Water Active Out 12/7/2004 228370133608
3106 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Paving Active Out 12/7/2004 228410133608
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3106 SOUTHALL RD MACAW GROUP LLC THE Sidewalk Active Out 12/7/2004 228460133608
4108 SOUTHALL RD FOX, JUSTIN KYLE Water Active Out 10/16/1990 63930075175
4108 SOUTHALL RD FOX, JUSTIN KYLE Sidewalk Active Out 11/2/2004 225720075175

SPAULDING

1101 SPAULDING ST WADE, CHARLIE GORDON III Abatement Active In 7/15/2008 269910044578
1101 SPAULDING ST WADE, CHARLIE GORDON III Abatement Active In 7/6/2010 283370044578
1101 SPAULDING ST WADE, CHARLIE GORDON III Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299070044578
1104 SPAULDING ST SIMMONS, P A & LOUISE Abatement Pending In 213970117176

SPRING

2609 SPRING DR MOEWE, JANET B Water Active In 5/4/2010 246830064674
2609 SPRING DR MOEWE, JANET B Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248140064674

SPRING FOREST

100 SPRING FOREST RD STAFFORD TOWNHOMES ASSOCIATIO Paving Pending In 306440130048
101 SPRING FOREST RD ASHTON HALL TWNHM OWNERS ASSO Paving Pending In 306010063585

SPRINGWOOD

5004 SPRINGWOOD DR DICKINSON, ROBERT L Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64940105813
SPRUCE TREE

12530 SPRUCE TREE WAY VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297160273434
12552 SPRUCE TREE WAY VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297160273434
12558 SPRUCE TREE WAY VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297160273434
12566 SPRUCE TREE WAY VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297160273434
12610 SPRUCE TREE WAY KIDDIE VENTURES LLC Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297230273907

SPYGLASS

7421 SPYGLASS WAY RALEIGH CUSTOM RENTALS LLC Abatement Pending In 224080137543
ST ALBANS

1904 ST ALBANS DR SMITH, ISABELLA WILLIAMS Abatement Pending In 162990077752
ST AUGUSTINE

102 ST AUGUSTINE AVE SMITH, ELNORA HEIRS Abatement Active In 11/15/2011 290580022616
ST GEORGE

752 ST GEORGE RD GAITHER, DOROTHY HEIRS Abatement Active In 10/8/2003 214070069695
This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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752 ST GEORGE RD GAITHER, DOROTHY HEIRS Abatement Active In 10/5/2004 224290069695
752 ST GEORGE RD GAITHER, DOROTHY HEIRS Abatement Pending In 229140069695
752 ST GEORGE RD GAITHER, DOROTHY HEIRS Abatement Active In 12/1/2009 280290069695
752 ST GEORGE RD GAITHER, DOROTHY HEIRS Abatement Active In 1/18/2011 287900069695

STARMOUNT

3413 STARMOUNT DR TODD, RONALD LEWIS Sewer Active In 9/17/1991 35900028046
STATE

1120 STATE ST HILL, MYRA DARLENE Abatement Active In 1/5/1993 86880000328
918 STATE ST DONALDSON, JEFF EVANS Abatement Pending In 146640018603

STEEL

533 STEEL ST JONES, CHRISTOPHER Abatement Pending In 211520079503
STONECHASE

8611 STONECHASE DR VESCIO, CYRUS D & STACEY R WELSH Sewer Pending In 285180364044
8612 STONECHASE DR BLACKWELL, WILLIAM CLAY III Sewer Pending In 285190364021
8614 STONECHASE DR BLACKWELL, WILLIAM CLAY III Sewer Pending In 285190364021
8616 STONECHASE DR BLACKWELL, WILLIAM CLAY III Sewer Pending In 285190364021

STONEGATE

8700 STONEGATE DR NANNEY, HARVEY L & FRANCES L Sidewalk Active Out 9/5/2006 226950113890
8701 STONEGATE DR ROYCROFT, CHERETTE & RANDALL E Sidewalk Active ETJ 9/5/2006 227170113827
8702 STONEGATE DR NANNEY, HARVEY L & FRANCES L Sidewalk Active Out 9/5/2006 226950113890

STRICKLAND

10020 STRICKLAND RD 10020 STRICKLAND RD LLC Paving Active Out 4/1/2008 140230027862
10020 STRICKLAND RD 10020 STRICKLAND RD LLC Sidewalk Active Out 4/1/2008 140790027862
10022 STRICKLAND RD 10020 STRICKLAND RD LLC Paving Active Out 4/1/2008 140230027862
10022 STRICKLAND RD 10020 STRICKLAND RD LLC Sidewalk Active Out 4/1/2008 140790027862
11005 STRICKLAND RD BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY Paving Active Out 4/1/2008 139960128565
11005 STRICKLAND RD BRANCH BANKING & TRUST COMPANY Sidewalk Active Out 4/1/2008 140520128565
11006 STRICKLAND RD MIDYETTE, W CARLTON JR Paving Active Out 4/1/2008 139980040911
11006 STRICKLAND RD MIDYETTE, W CARLTON JR Sidewalk Active Out 4/1/2008 140540040911

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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13121 STRICKLAND RD DILLARD, EDNA SAINTSING Water Active Out 12/5/1989 70420061880
8408 STRICKLAND RD STRICKLAND ROAD PROPERTIES, LLC Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 141570059982
8408 STRICKLAND RD STRICKLAND ROAD PROPERTIES, LLC Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 142120059982
8416 STRICKLAND RD ROBUCK DESIGN BUILD LLC Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 141580209585
8416 STRICKLAND RD ROBUCK DESIGN BUILD LLC Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 142130209585
8448 STRICKLAND RD 8448 STRICKLAND ROAD TRUST Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 141590183453
8448 STRICKLAND RD 8448 STRICKLAND ROAD TRUST Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 142140183453
8500 STRICKLAND RD HERAKOVICH, CARL T & MARLENE V Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 141340209586
8500 STRICKLAND RD HERAKOVICH, CARL T & MARLENE V Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 141890209586
8520 STRICKLAND RD ROBUCK DESIGN BUILD LLC Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 141910209587
8710 STRICKLAND RD CLANCY, DAVID T TRUSTEE Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 236650013211
8809 STRICKLAND RD CLARK, LOUISE A Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 142080217282
8809 STRICKLAND RD CLARK, LOUISE A Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 236740217282
8901 STRICKLAND RD ALDRIDGE, EDWIN WESLEY Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 236660028144
8901 STRICKLAND RD ALDRIDGE, EDWIN WESLEY Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 236750028144
9190 STRICKLAND RD BRAITHWAITE, SANDY L Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 141300124733
9190 STRICKLAND RD BRAITHWAITE, SANDY L Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 141690124733

STRICKLAND FAR

4027 STRICKLAND FARM RD HALE, EVELYN S & DONALD Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167850092324
4029 STRICKLAND FARM RD COATES, CHARLES R Water Active Out 5/15/2007 167870115082

SUBURBAN

6516 SUBURBAN DR WACHOVIA BANK TRUST CO N A ET AL Paving Pending In 306500100925
SUFFOLK

1105 SUFFOLK BLVD LOWERY, SAMUEL R & MARY C Paving Active In 11/6/2002 202810115040
SUMMER

3908 SUMMER PL HAWLEY, MCCLINZY JR & PENNY M Abatement Pending In 229150095468
SUMMERDALE

2010 SUMMERDALE DR FAISON, JAMES T Abatement Active Out 10/20/2015 310760033796
SUMMIT

This list is provided for informational purposes only and is valid through the date indicated above. Recent changes to Tax ID Number, Property Ownership and Assessment Location Address may 
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143 SUMMIT AVE HANKS, TINA M HUGHES HEIRS Abatement Active In 9/20/2016 313490046962
143 SUMMIT AVE HANKS, TINA M HUGHES HEIRS Abatement Active In 2/21/2017 314700046962
143 SUMMIT AVE HANKS, TINA M HUGHES HEIRS Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315450046962
143 SUMMIT AVE HANKS, TINA M HUGHES HEIRS Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315940046962
143 SUMMIT AVE HANKS, TINA M HUGHES HEIRS Abatement Active In 11/21/2017 316250046962

SUNNYBROOK

1899 SUNNYBROOK RD TRIANGLE GREENWAYS COUNCIL Water Active Out 11/21/1989 66180020382
1901 SUNNYBROOK RD TRIANGLE GREENWAYS COUNCIL Water Active Out 11/21/1989 66180020382
2100 SUNNYBROOK RD JONES, CATHY ELIZABETH THOMAS Water Active Out 11/21/1989 66200029342
2212 SUNNYBROOK RD DAVIS, JACKIE KELLY Water Active Out 11/21/1989 66230017219
2220 SUNNYBROOK RD DANIEL, GLENDA Water Active Out 11/21/1989 66240124608
2221 SUNNYBROOK RD RALEIGH CITY OF Water Active Out 11/21/1989 66310031937
2224 SUNNYBROOK RD FOZARD, YASMIN Tap-Water Active Out 3/11/2015 309100017032
2400 SUNNYBROOK RD MCCULLEN, THEODORE & BOBBIE D Water Active Out 11/21/1989 66280046502
2412 SUNNYBROOK RD GOODWIN GRIER & ASSOCIATES LLC Water Active Out 11/21/1989 66290035184
2418 SUNNYBROOK RD EARTH PETROLEUM VI INC Water Active In 11/21/1989 66300073740
2418 SUNNYBROOK RD EARTH PETROLEUM VI INC Water Active In 2/6/1990 66860073740
2418 SUNNYBROOK RD EARTH PETROLEUM VI INC Paving Active In 11/1/2016 277090073740
2418 SUNNYBROOK RD EARTH PETROLEUM VI INC Abatement Active In 9/6/2016 313270073740
2418 SUNNYBROOK RD EARTH PETROLEUM VI INC Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315460073740
2425 SUNNYBROOK RD WAL-MART STORES EAST LP LTD PTN Paving Active In 11/1/2016 276700008706
2425 SUNNYBROOK RD WAL-MART STORES EAST LP LTD PTN Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 277360008706
412 SUNNYBROOK RD PITTMAN, EARNESTINE D Paving Active In 6/7/2011 242940033493
412 SUNNYBROOK RD PITTMAN, EARNESTINE D Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2011 243360033493
416 SUNNYBROOK RD PITTMAN, EARNESTINE D Paving Active In 6/7/2011 242930060240
416 SUNNYBROOK RD PITTMAN, EARNESTINE D Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2011 243350060240
508 SUNNYBROOK RD SYPHER, STEVE Paving Active In 6/7/2011 242820080444
515 SUNNYBROOK RD DENTON, RANDALL D Paving Active In 6/7/2011 242850119557
524 SUNNYBROOK RD MORNING STAR MISSIONARY BAPTIST Paving Active In 6/7/2011 242800090409
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524 SUNNYBROOK RD MORNING STAR MISSIONARY BAPTIST Sidewalk Active In 6/7/2011 243220090409
SUNVIEW

1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 2/15/2011 288060101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 9/18/2012 294620101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 1/15/2013 296580101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 9/17/2013 299140101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 11/19/2013 300380101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 7/15/2014 303270101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 11/18/2014 307240101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 7/21/2015 309960101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 11/17/2015 311720101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 9/6/2016 313250101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 11/15/2016 314150101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315510101682
1804 SUNVIEW ST FIRST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP Abatement Active In 10/17/2017 315950101682

SWAIN

127 SWAIN ST SCHOEFER, JAMES MICHAEL Abatement Pending In 229160066141
SWIFT

3605 SWIFT DR PENN, JOHN T. & PATTIE W. Sidewalk Pending In 278710019695
3608 SWIFT DR POSEY, DANIEL M & GAIL B Sidewalk Pending In 278690002464
3609 SWIFT DR CALDWELL, EVELYN Sidewalk Pending In 278680084572
3612 SWIFT DR WARR, RICHARD S & KAREN ROYCE Sidewalk Pending In 278670006121
3700 SWIFT DR GRAHAM, GERALD K & RAMONA S Sidewalk Pending In 278660065418
3704 SWIFT DR PECCI, GEORGE V & JANET T Sidewalk Pending In 278640053898
3707 SWIFT DR CLARK, MICHAEL S & COURTNEY D Sidewalk Pending In 278650019701
3708 SWIFT DR DUNPHY, EDWARD J & JUDITH KAY Sidewalk Pending In 278620019655
3711 SWIFT DR KAHLER, KEVIN B & SUSAN E Sidewalk Pending In 278630018962
3715 SWIFT DR MEDLIN, KENNETH O & JONA P Sidewalk Pending In 278610056195
3719 SWIFT DR DOHLER, EHREN PETRICK Sidewalk Pending In 278600045605
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3722 SWIFT DR BROWN-GUEDIRA, GINA Sidewalk Pending In 278580055040
3723 SWIFT DR MAGALLANES, FERNANDO H Sidewalk Pending In 278590014935
3726 SWIFT DR LEVINGS, MARY C TRUSTEE Sidewalk Pending In 278560041720
3727 SWIFT DR ELLER, BRENT DWAYNE & ELIZABETH Sidewalk Pending In 278570002316
3730 SWIFT DR BAIRD, BYRON A Sidewalk Pending In 278540003329
3731 SWIFT DR THIBAULT, ELWIN R & MELISSA R Sidewalk Pending In 278550036470
3734 SWIFT DR HYMAN, PATRICIA N Sidewalk Pending In 278530034500

SYLVESTER

2904 SYLVESTER ST ADAMS, BRENTON D Abatement Pending In 290060014322
TALSERWOOD

5417 TALSERWOOD DR VINEYARDS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATI Abatement Active In 3/16/2010 281240053396
5417 TALSERWOOD DR VINEYARDS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATI Abatement Pending In 284150053396

TANGLEWILD

5100 TANGLEWILD DR WU, SIAO-HUY Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64860118038
5101 TANGLEWILD DR WEBER, ROD S Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 233650118037
5104 TANGLEWILD DR WEBER, ROD S Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 64850118042
5109 TANGLEWILD DR FORSTER, LEZLIE W Sewer Active Out 4/4/1989 233670296068

TANNER

401 TANNER DR TROTTER, CLAUDE R JR Paving Active In 12/2/2003 132640018341
401 TANNER DR TROTTER, CLAUDE R JR Abatement Pending In 302070018341
409 TANNER DR TROTTER, CLAUDE R JR Paving Active In 12/2/2003 132630060126
428 TANNER DR TROTTER, CLAUDE R JR Paving Active In 12/2/2003 132560037965

TARBELL

3501 TARBELL CT WIENKE, BRIEN & ROBIN Water Pending In 308010198682
3501 TARBELL CT WIENKE, BRIEN & ROBIN Paving Pending In 308500198682
3509 TARBELL CT SCIACCHITANO, GINA L Water Pending In 307910198681
3509 TARBELL CT SCIACCHITANO, GINA L Paving Pending In 308400198681

TARBORO

106 TARBORO ST GERSHON, ROI & NETTA L EISNER Abatement Active In 8/15/2017 315470027234
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109 TARBORO ST GOODSON, NORTHINGTON Abatement Active In 4/20/2010 282980025636
109 TARBORO ST GOODSON, NORTHINGTON Abatement Active In 12/7/2010 286330025636
109 TARBORO ST GOODSON, NORTHINGTON Abatement Active In 4/15/2014 302710025636

TARHEEL CLUB

3609 TARHEEL CLUB RD RALEIGH CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY INC Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210900188837
3613 TARHEEL CLUB RD RALEIGH CHRISTIAN COMMUNITY INC Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210860170700
3621 TARHEEL CLUB RD TAYLOR, MATTHEW D & KIMBERLY T Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210780220634
3632 TARHEEL CLUB RD TAYLOR, MATTHEW DALE & KIMBERLY Water Active Out 6/7/2005 238230120605
3633 TARHEEL CLUB RD LAWRENCE, BARBARA T & JIMMY L Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210700093860
3634 TARHEEL CLUB RD WALL, JAMES VERNON Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210710094732
3636 TARHEEL CLUB RD LAWRENCE, SUSAN F & BRIAN R Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210890224168
3637 TARHEEL CLUB RD LAWRENCE, JIMMY L & BARBARA Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210730104817
3655 TARHEEL CLUB RD LAWRENCE, BARBARA T & JIMMY L Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210700093860
3705 TARHEEL CLUB RD PRICE, HOWARD JUNIOR & GERTIE M Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210820098727
3712 TARHEEL CLUB RD MYRICK, LONA J TRUSTEE Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210750107665
3713 TARHEEL CLUB RD BUNN, VANNIE H Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210740104819
3719 TARHEEL CLUB RD BUNN, VANNIE H Sewer Active Out 11/4/2008 164230042182
3719 TARHEEL CLUB RD BUNN, VANNIE H Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210800042182
3724 TARHEEL CLUB RD JONES, CLARENCE P & LIBBY B Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210760128480
3725 TARHEEL CLUB RD HOLDEN, EVERETT RUSSELL Sewer Active Out 11/4/2008 164220031926
3725 TARHEEL CLUB RD HOLDEN, EVERETT RUSSELL Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210670031926
3725 TARHEEL CLUB RD HOLDEN, EVERETT RUSSELL Sewer Active Out 10/2/2012 257920031926
3732 TARHEEL CLUB RD HOLDEN, DEBORAH ANN SQUIRES Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210770181126
3733 TARHEEL CLUB RD ATKINSON, PATRICIA E Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210680047806
3740 TARHEEL CLUB RD ALFORD, JACQUELYN JOYCE Water Active Out 6/7/2005 235010001169
3828 TARHEEL CLUB RD THOMPSON, DIANE M Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210690074513
3908 TARHEEL CLUB RD DAUBENSPECK, MARY JOY Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210850185241

TARHEEL CLUBHO

3105 TARHEEL CLUBHOUSE R RALEIGH CITY OF Water Active Out 2/1/2005 233580230425
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3201 TARHEEL CLUBHOUSE R WOODLIEF, MARY ELLEN Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210810056357
3201 TARHEEL CLUBHOUSE R WOODLIEF, MARY ELLEN Water Active Out 6/7/2005 238210056357
3232 TARHEEL CLUBHOUSE R SCHWARZ, ARTHUR L & ROSE A Water Active Out 6/7/2005 210830113368
3303 TARHEEL CLUBHOUSE R RALEIGH CITY OF Water Active Out 6/7/2005 235020094631

TEVIOT

6103 TEVIOT DR ASHTON HALL TWNHM OWNERS ASSO Paving Pending In 306010063585
THE GREENS

298 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
298 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462
302 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
302 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462
330 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
330 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462
390 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
390 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462
430 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
430 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462
434 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 293400278462
434 THE GREENS CIR NORTH CAROLINA STATE OF Paving Pending In 312870278462

THE LAKES

6603-U THE LAKES DR HAWTHORNE LAKES, LLC Paving Pending In 306570040118
6655 THE LAKES DR HAWTHORNE LAKES, LLC Paving Pending In 306570040118

THELMA

3807 THELMA ST VERNON, VERNON J Sewer Active In 5/6/2008 269370076854
3816 THELMA ST VERNON, VERNON JAY Water Active In 5/6/2008 237910076853
3816 THELMA ST VERNON, VERNON JAY Sewer Active In 5/6/2008 238090076853
3900 THELMA ST CAROLINA FMV PROPERTY TRUST LTD Sewer Active In 5/6/2008 238110244626
3901 THELMA ST CAROLINA FMV PROPERTY TRUST LTD Sewer Active In 5/6/2008 238100304621
3903 THELMA ST CAROLINA FMV PROPERTY TRUST LTD Sewer Active In 5/6/2008 238130008537
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3904 THELMA ST CAROLINA FMV PROPERTY TRUST LTD Sewer Active In 5/6/2008 238120304623
3910 THELMA ST CAROLINA FMV PROPERTY TRUST LTD Sewer Active In 5/6/2008 238140304622

THESIS

2101 THESIS CIR HRA VILLAGE GREEN LLC Paving Pending In 293290061330
2123 THESIS CIR HRA VILLAGE GREEN LLC Paving Pending In 293290061330
2142 THESIS CIR HRA VILLAGE GREEN LLC Paving Pending In 293290061330
2144 THESIS CIR HRA VILLAGE GREEN LLC Paving Pending In 293290061330

THISTLEDOWN

3601 THISTLEDOWN DR ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143
THOMPSON

1601 THOMPSON ST ONEILL, KENNETH & TERESA Abatement Pending In 225940005091
1601 THOMPSON ST ONEILL, KENNETH & TERESA Abatement Pending In 281180005091

THORNROSE HILL

5113 THORNROSE HILL DR DR HORTON INC Water Pending In 302560074644
THYME

400 THYME PL CLOUTIER, TRAVIS Paving Pending In 306380363517
401 THYME PL ALEXIEFF, AMALIA Paving Pending In 306260128041
404 THYME PL FUTRELL, BRIAN DENNEY & HOPE LEA Paving Pending In 306200363516
408 THYME PL WARD, JAMISON B & CAROLYN L TOVE Paving Pending In 306190363515

TISCHER

1917 TISCHER RD SHEPPARD, KATHERINE M Abatement Pending In 223970128068
TOMAHAWK

5305 TOMAHAWK TRL HORTON, SHELLEY N Abatement Delinq Out 4/20/2004 221860023779
TOP OF THE PINE

3663 TOP OF THE PINES CT B & S DEVELOPMENT CORP Sidewalk Active In 11/2/2004 225690148492
TOWNELEY

8501 TOWNELEY PL WANG, DIANA M Sidewalk Active Out 8/2/2005 141520140527
8501 TOWNELEY PL WANG, DIANA M Paving Active Out 8/2/2005 142070140527

TOWNFIELD

12800 TOWNFIELD DR VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Paving Active In 11/1/2016 275370304949
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12800 TOWNFIELD DR VILLAGES OF WAKEFIELD PLANTATION Sidewalk Active In 11/1/2016 275780304949
TRAILWOOD

1816 TRAILWOOD DR ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143
1818 TRAILWOOD DR ZP CAMPUS EDGE LLC Paving Pending In 312790252143
1820 TRAILWOOD DR TRAILWOOD APARTMENTS LLC Paving Pending Out 312810145730
1841 TRAILWOOD DR STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA Paving Pending In 312860169006
1845 TRAILWOOD DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 312850435465
1900 TRAILWOOD DR LANGSTON, GRADY LEE Paving Pending Out 312800040524
1901 TRAILWOOD DR UNIVERSITY WOODS AT CENTENNIAL Paving Pending In 312840037212
1925 TRAILWOOD DR TRAILWOOD FOREST HOMEOWNERS Paving Pending In 312820219813
2202 TRAILWOOD DR DOMINION RESIDENCES LLC Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61180068258
2202 TRAILWOOD DR DOMINION RESIDENCES LLC Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212510068258
2202 TRAILWOOD DR DOMINION RESIDENCES LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213140068258
2203 TRAILWOOD DR THOMAS, MINNIE Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61170070120
2203 TRAILWOOD DR THOMAS, MINNIE Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212530070120
2203 TRAILWOOD DR THOMAS, MINNIE Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213160070120
2203 TRAILWOOD DR THOMAS, MINNIE Sewer Active Out 11/7/2007 225370070120
2207 TRAILWOOD DR THOMAS, MINNIE Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61170070120
2207 TRAILWOOD DR THOMAS, MINNIE Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212530070120
2207 TRAILWOOD DR THOMAS, MINNIE Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213160070120
2207 TRAILWOOD DR THOMAS, MINNIE Sewer Active Out 11/7/2007 225370070120

TRANSYLVANIA

500 TRANSYLVANIA AVE SPARROW, DAVID J & MARTHA Q Paving Pending In 301580027181
504 TRANSYLVANIA AVE BROWN, ROBERT B & LAURA Paving Pending In 301420020924
507 TRANSYLVANIA AVE FRITSCH, THOMAS ARTHUR & SUZANN Paving Pending In 301480016586
508 TRANSYLVANIA AVE MACLEOD, JAMES BLOUNT & KATHRYN Paving Pending In 301540064231
511 TRANSYLVANIA AVE SMITH, MARJORIE FINCH Paving Pending In 301570062186
512 TRANSYLVANIA AVE LYLE, WILLIAM GLENN & ELIZABETH Paving Pending In 301530070133
515 TRANSYLVANIA AVE BROUGHTON, THOMAS B HEIRS Paving Pending In 301410008838
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516 TRANSYLVANIA AVE PEACE, SANDRA D Paving Pending In 301550031519
519 TRANSYLVANIA AVE WOOD, ROBERT NEWLIN JR & SUSAN P Paving Pending In 301610079223
520 TRANSYLVANIA AVE CARRIER, DAVID C & SANDRA L Paving Pending In 301440030197
601 TRANSYLVANIA AVE GRABAREK, ROBERT W JR & MARY F Paving Pending In 301490059196
605 TRANSYLVANIA AVE WEIANDT, STEPHEN M & MICHELE N Paving Pending In 301590050928
606 TRANSYLVANIA AVE JOHNSON, JOANNA J Paving Pending In 301520042288
609 TRANSYLVANIA AVE EASLEY, MICHAEL FRANCIS JR Paving Pending In 301470050999
611 TRANSYLVANIA AVE DOWD, RICHARD CURTIS & ANGELA RA Paving Pending In 301460027923
612 TRANSYLVANIA AVE WHITFORD, JOHN H & ASHLYN C Paving Pending In 301600069602
615 TRANSYLVANIA AVE ALEXANDER, THOMAS B Paving Pending In 301560350885
618 TRANSYLVANIA AVE HORNEY, STEPHEN H & ROSANNE F Paving Pending In 301510079884
621 TRANSYLVANIA AVE MAYNARD, EASTER Paving Pending In 301450071383

TRAWICK

2211 TRAWICK RD CUTLER, FRANKLIN J Sewer Active In 12/1/2009 230830024624
2216 TRAWICK RD JOHNSON, M RAY Sewer Pending In 230870034841
2300 TRAWICK RD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 230880054506

TRIANGLE TOWN

6300 TRIANGLE TOWN BLVD ETHEL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Water Flagged Out 10/3/1989 271680367018
6350 TRIANGLE TOWN BLVD ETHEL LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Water Flagged Out 10/3/1989 271690367017

TRYON

1527 TRYON RD RALEIGH GOLF ASSOCIATION INC Water Active Out 5/2/2000 146580058290
1801 TRYON RD CLOWERS, TERESA GAIL Sewer Active In 10/7/2009 261070068552
1805 TRYON RD CLOWERS, MILTON W JR Sewer Active In 10/7/2009 261080164028
1913 TRYON RD FOSTER, GERALDINE H Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107560115714
1919 TRYON RD EDGERTON, ROBERT CREGG TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107530009271
2016 TRYON RD HOLMES, LARRY DALE & HELEN W Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107580009722
2202 TRYON RD JOHNSON, RICHARD WAYNE Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107630164043
2301 TRYON RD JOHNSON, ROBERT L Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107570065421
2301 TRYON RD JOHNSON, ROBERT L Water Active Out 5/2/2000 146590065421
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2303 TRYON RD JOHNSON, ROBERT L Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107570065421
2303 TRYON RD JOHNSON, ROBERT L Water Active Out 5/2/2000 146590065421
2310 TRYON RD JOHNSON, ROBERT STEVEN Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107640150609
2400 TRYON RD LINEBERGER, JUDY J Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107650070927
2501 TRYON RD JOHNSON, ROBERT L Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107520036304
2507 TRYON RD JOHNSON, ROBERT L Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107620036303
2555 TRYON RD JOHNSON, ROBERT L Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107540025982
2600 TRYON RD UPCHURCH, GETTIS B Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60880072268
2600 TRYON RD UPCHURCH, GETTIS B Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107610072268
2600 TRYON RD UPCHURCH, GETTIS B Sewer Active Out 12/7/2004 228610072268
2607 TRYON RD JOHNSON, ROBERT L Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107510025981
2703 TRYON RD JEFFREYS, JOSEPH R JR TRUSTEE Water Active Out 5/2/2000 107600035252
2816 TRYON RD LINEBERGER, BRENT NEAL Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60780035967
2816 TRYON RD LINEBERGER, BRENT NEAL Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212950035967
2816 TRYON RD LINEBERGER, BRENT NEAL Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213590035967
2822 TRYON RD LINEBERGER, BRENT NEAL Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60770011928
2822 TRYON RD LINEBERGER, BRENT NEAL Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212940011928
2822 TRYON RD LINEBERGER, BRENT NEAL Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213580011928
3015 TRYON RD PERRY, ALFRED COTTEN Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60920042623
3015 TRYON RD PERRY, ALFRED COTTEN Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212890042623
3015 TRYON RD PERRY, ALFRED COTTEN Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213530042623
3016 TRYON RD MARTIN, ROBERT H JR Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212900067822
3019 TRYON RD ALSTON, ANNIE HEIRS Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60930001642
3019 TRYON RD ALSTON, ANNIE HEIRS Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212870001642
3019 TRYON RD ALSTON, ANNIE HEIRS Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213510001642
3101 TRYON RD MORGAN, PATSY SMITH TRUSTEE Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60940065499
3101 TRYON RD MORGAN, PATSY SMITH TRUSTEE Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212850065499
3101 TRYON RD MORGAN, PATSY SMITH TRUSTEE Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213490065499
3105 TRYON RD JUDD, FALTON JR & VARETTA W Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212810001690
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3105 TRYON RD JUDD, FALTON JR & VARETTA W Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213450001690
3109 TRYON RD RALEIGH CITY OF Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60960071868
3109 TRYON RD RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212820071868
3109 TRYON RD RALEIGH CITY OF Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213460071868
3113 TRYON RD MANG, DAVID & DAVID JONES Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60970060592
3113 TRYON RD MANG, DAVID & DAVID JONES Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212970060592
3113 TRYON RD MANG, DAVID & DAVID JONES Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213610060592
3116 TRYON RD FRAZIER, REX H Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212860038394
3116 TRYON RD FRAZIER, REX H Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213500038394
3117 TRYON RD OAKLEY, NOLAN D Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212800038401
3117 TRYON RD OAKLEY, NOLAN D Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213440038401
3118 TRYON RD KEARNEY, LILLIE V Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60710122209
3118 TRYON RD KEARNEY, LILLIE V Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212830122209
3118 TRYON RD KEARNEY, LILLIE V Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213470122209
3121 TRYON RD ROBINSON, MARION B Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212790031245
3121 TRYON RD ROBINSON, MARION B Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213430031245
3131 TRYON RD TMX INVESTMENTS LLC Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61010068327
3131 TRYON RD TMX INVESTMENTS LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213640068327
3132 TRYON RD WILLIAMS, EDWARD EARL Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60670077332
3132 TRYON RD WILLIAMS, EDWARD EARL Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212770077332
3132 TRYON RD WILLIAMS, EDWARD EARL Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213400077332
3135 TRYON RD SINGLETARY, JOHN D Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61290064300
3135 TRYON RD SINGLETARY, JOHN D Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212750064300
3135 TRYON RD SINGLETARY, JOHN D Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213380064300
3141 TRYON RD TERRELL, ROBERT LEE Abatement Active Out 1/6/2009 274330034188
3205 TRYON RD TUCKER, GEORGE HEIRS Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61030071432
3205 TRYON RD TUCKER, GEORGE HEIRS Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212740071432
3205 TRYON RD TUCKER, GEORGE HEIRS Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213370071432
3205 TRYON RD TUCKER, GEORGE HEIRS Abatement Active Out 4/16/2013 297580071432
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3205 TRYON RD TUCKER, GEORGE HEIRS Abatement Active Out 7/15/2014 303450071432
3221 TRYON RD PARK, DAVID & JUNHIE Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212730071431
3221 TRYON RD PARK, DAVID & JUNHIE Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213360071431
3223 TRYON RD KRALL, ALEXANDER C Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61050055079
3223 TRYON RD KRALL, ALEXANDER C Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212610055079
3223 TRYON RD KRALL, ALEXANDER C Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213240055079
3225 TRYON RD KRALL, ALEXANDER C Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212600410758
3225 TRYON RD KRALL, ALEXANDER C Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213230410758
3229 TRYON RD KRALL, ALEXANDER C Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212590410757
3229 TRYON RD KRALL, ALEXANDER C Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213220410757
3231 TRYON RD BURT, PHILLIS M Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61090045989
3231 TRYON RD BURT, PHILLIS M Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212580045989
3231 TRYON RD BURT, PHILLIS M Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213210045989
3239 TRYON RD LYONS, QUINETTA L Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61080032913
3239 TRYON RD LYONS, QUINETTA L Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212700032913
3239 TRYON RD LYONS, QUINETTA L Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213330032913
3301 TRYON RD CHRIST CHURCH Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212680046442
3301 TRYON RD CHRIST CHURCH Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213310046442
3302 TRYON RD RHAMKATTE MASONIC LODGE # 827 AF Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212690115204
3302 TRYON RD RHAMKATTE MASONIC LODGE # 827 AF Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213320115204
3311 TRYON RD BATTLE, MILTON OWENS Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61110071482
3311 TRYON RD BATTLE, MILTON OWENS Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212660071482
3311 TRYON RD BATTLE, MILTON OWENS Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213290071482
3311 TRYON RD BATTLE, MILTON OWENS Abatement Active Out 3/16/2010 281230071482
3315 TRYON RD WILLIAMS, EDWARD E & ALYCE A Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212650034364
3315 TRYON RD WILLIAMS, EDWARD E & ALYCE A Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213280034364
3320 TRYON RD HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60630283536
3320 TRYON RD HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212630283536
3320 TRYON RD HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213260283536
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3320 TRYON RD HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Sewer Active Out 11/7/2007 225440283536
3321 TRYON RD MORGAN, PATSY SMITH TRUSTEE Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212640182288
3321 TRYON RD MORGAN, PATSY SMITH TRUSTEE Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213270182288
3329 TRYON RD ROWE, WILLIAM ANDERSON Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61140072469
3329 TRYON RD ROWE, WILLIAM ANDERSON Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212620072469
3329 TRYON RD ROWE, WILLIAM ANDERSON Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213250072469
3329 TRYON RD ROWE, WILLIAM ANDERSON Sewer Active Out 11/7/2007 225430072469
3351 TRYON RD MORGAN, PATSY SMITH TRUSTEE Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61130065496
3405 TRYON RD FARRAR, VIVIAN J Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61150049979
3405 TRYON RD FARRAR, VIVIAN J Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212550049979
3405 TRYON RD FARRAR, VIVIAN J Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213180049979
3405 TRYON RD FARRAR, VIVIAN J Sewer Active Out 11/7/2007 225400049979
3410 TRYON RD HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60590025198
3410 TRYON RD HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212560025198
3410 TRYON RD HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213190025198
3410 TRYON RD HML MANAGEMENT COMPANY Sewer Active Out 11/7/2007 225410025198
3600 TRYON RD MATTHEWS, ALTON C Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60550214264
3600 TRYON RD MATTHEWS, ALTON C Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212990214264
3600 TRYON RD MATTHEWS, ALTON C Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213630214264
3601 TRYON RD GUNG, LYUDAN LOUISE & PAKSEE CHO Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61210220633
3601 TRYON RD GUNG, LYUDAN LOUISE & PAKSEE CHO Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212420220633
3601 TRYON RD GUNG, LYUDAN LOUISE & PAKSEE CHO Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213050220633
3624 TRYON RD NDH LLC Water Active Out 6/2/1987 61310003954
3624 TRYON RD NDH LLC Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212480003954
3624 TRYON RD NDH LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213110003954
3704 TRYON RD TRYON @ GORMAN LLC Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60510071452
3704 TRYON RD TRYON @ GORMAN LLC Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212390071452
3704 TRYON RD TRYON @ GORMAN LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213020071452
3712 TRYON RD TRYON @ GORMAN LLC Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60500016922
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3712 TRYON RD TRYON @ GORMAN LLC Paving Active Out 11/7/2007 212380016922
3712 TRYON RD TRYON @ GORMAN LLC Sidewalk Active Out 11/7/2007 213010016922
3714 TRYON RD JOHNSON, HERMAN HEIRS Water Active Out 6/2/1987 60490070200
4005 TRYON RD GLENN, THOMAS L JR Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108100025189
4005 TRYON RD GLENN, THOMAS L JR Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150120025189
4005 TRYON RD GLENN, THOMAS L JR Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150550025189
4013 TRYON RD BALLENTINE, DIANE C Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150380173942
4013 TRYON RD BALLENTINE, DIANE C Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150810173942
4017 TRYON RD BALLENTINE, RUFUS & SHIRLEY S Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108150003779
4017 TRYON RD BALLENTINE, RUFUS & SHIRLEY S Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150050003779
4017 TRYON RD BALLENTINE, RUFUS & SHIRLEY S Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150480003779
4101 TRYON RD BALLENTINE, HELEN R Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150450003758
4109 TRYON RD GLENN, THOMAS LEE JR & PATRICIA R Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150460120591
4117 TRYON RD DUNSTON, STANLEY M & VERNITA M Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108160010479
4117 TRYON RD DUNSTON, STANLEY M & VERNITA M Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150060010479
4201 TRYON RD BALLENTINE, LOUIS ROBERT JR Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108170038389
4201 TRYON RD BALLENTINE, LOUIS ROBERT JR Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 249720038389
4201 TRYON RD BALLENTINE, LOUIS ROBERT JR Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 249820038389
4209 TRYON RD DUNSTON, OWEN & CHESTINA Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 249710296775
4209 TRYON RD DUNSTON, OWEN & CHESTINA Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 249810296775
4217 TRYON RD HILL, AARON HEIRS Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 249650030797
4217 TRYON RD HILL, AARON HEIRS Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 249750030797
4221 TRYON RD MICKENS, ROBERT EARL & ANNIE L Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150140034885
4221 TRYON RD MICKENS, ROBERT EARL & ANNIE L Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150570034885
4221 TRYON RD MICKENS, ROBERT EARL & ANNIE L Water Active Out 7/5/2000 309300034885
4221 TRYON RD MICKENS, ROBERT EARL & ANNIE L Water Active Out 7/5/2000 309310034885
4316 TRYON RD ESTES, DIANA G Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108250025265
4316 TRYON RD ESTES, DIANA G Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150130025265
4316 TRYON RD ESTES, DIANA G Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150560025265
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4320 TRYON RD ESTES, DIANA G TRUSTEE Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108260200717
4320 TRYON RD ESTES, DIANA G TRUSTEE Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150390200717
4320 TRYON RD ESTES, DIANA G TRUSTEE Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150820200717
4322 TRYON RD GLENN, CHARLES W & JACKIE M Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108280133639
4322 TRYON RD GLENN, CHARLES W & JACKIE M Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150330133639
4322 TRYON RD GLENN, CHARLES W & JACKIE M Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150760133639
4324 TRYON RD SMITH & SAWYER ENTERPRISES LLC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108270164320
4324 TRYON RD SMITH & SAWYER ENTERPRISES LLC Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150350164320
4324 TRYON RD SMITH & SAWYER ENTERPRISES LLC Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150780164320
4325 TRYON RD KIDDIE UNIVERSITY LLC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108310170593
4325 TRYON RD KIDDIE UNIVERSITY LLC Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150370170593
4325 TRYON RD KIDDIE UNIVERSITY LLC Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150800170593
4404 TRYON RD SMITH & SAWYER ENTERPRISES INC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108300133638
4404 TRYON RD SMITH & SAWYER ENTERPRISES INC Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150320133638
4404 TRYON RD SMITH & SAWYER ENTERPRISES INC Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150750133638
4505 TRYON RD MACNAIR STARNES PROPERTY LLC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108320036183
4505 TRYON RD MACNAIR STARNES PROPERTY LLC Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 249630036183
4505 TRYON RD MACNAIR STARNES PROPERTY LLC Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 249730036183
4525 TRYON RD MACNAIR STARNES PROPERTY LLC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108340125853
4525 TRYON RD MACNAIR STARNES PROPERTY LLC Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 249680125853
4525 TRYON RD MACNAIR STARNES PROPERTY LLC Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 249780125853
4601 TRYON RD CLAY, ADRYON H Water Active Out 7/5/2000 147090168526
4601 TRYON RD CLAY, ADRYON H Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150360168526
4601 TRYON RD CLAY, ADRYON H Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150790168526
4700 TRYON RD JONES, WADE DANIEL TRUSTEE Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108370037142
4700 TRYON RD JONES, WADE DANIEL TRUSTEE Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150180037142
4700 TRYON RD JONES, WADE DANIEL TRUSTEE Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150610037142
4712 TRYON RD GREENE, SONYA M Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108350011943
4712 TRYON RD GREENE, SONYA M Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150080011943
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4712 TRYON RD GREENE, SONYA M Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150510011943
4808 TRYON RD SOUTHSIDE HOLDING INC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108390023937
4808 TRYON RD SOUTHSIDE HOLDING INC Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150110023937
4808 TRYON RD SOUTHSIDE HOLDING INC Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150540023937
4812 TRYON RD ASKEW, JEROME & IDA Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150160033135
4812 TRYON RD ASKEW, JEROME & IDA Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150590033135
4812 TRYON RD ASKEW, JEROME & IDA Tap-Water Active Out 1/24/2014 302610033135
4820 TRYON RD EVANS, MICHAEL & KATHRYN Paving Active Out 5/2/2006 150240076764
4820 TRYON RD EVANS, MICHAEL & KATHRYN Sidewalk Active Out 5/2/2006 150670076764
4913 TRYON RD R KIRK LEONE DEVELOPER INC Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108450050723
5009 TRYON RD STEPHENSON, DAVID MARTIN Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108420020642
5009 TRYON RD STEPHENSON, DAVID MARTIN Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 253950020642
5009 TRYON RD STEPHENSON, DAVID MARTIN Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254490020642
5013 TRYON RD BIZ WIZE HOLDING LLC Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 253860020627
5013 TRYON RD BIZ WIZE HOLDING LLC Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254400020627
5040 TRYON RD ALI, MIR OMAR Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 254000016395
5040 TRYON RD ALI, MIR OMAR Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254540016395
5042 TRYON RD ALI, MIR OMAR Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108430097761
5042 TRYON RD ALI, MIR OMAR Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 254150097761
5042 TRYON RD ALI, MIR OMAR Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254690097761
5309 TRYON RD WOODALL, DANIEL WORTH Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254130079284
5309 TRYON RD WOODALL, DANIEL WORTH Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254670079284
5401 TRYON RD WOODALL, DANIEL WORTH Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254210168490
5401 TRYON RD WOODALL, DANIEL WORTH Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254750168490
5403 TRYON RD WILLIAMS, SAMUEL R & LINDA Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254230173703
5403 TRYON RD WILLIAMS, SAMUEL R & LINDA Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254770173703
5408 TRYON RD HAVEN FREE WILL BAPTIST CHURCH Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108520104120
5408 TRYON RD HAVEN FREE WILL BAPTIST CHURCH Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 254180104120
5408 TRYON RD HAVEN FREE WILL BAPTIST CHURCH Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254720104120
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5417 TRYON RD UY, DAVID & SUSAN M L Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 253960002517
5417 TRYON RD UY, DAVID & SUSAN M L Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254500002517
5501 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254060054009
5501 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254600054009
5505 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254140090507
5505 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254680090507
5509 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 253990015062
5509 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254530015062
5515 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254320031114
5515 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254860031114
5517 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254020030973
5517 TRYON RD WARNER, LUTHER D /TR Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254560030973
5601 TRYON RD WAKE CNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254160103240
5601 TRYON RD WAKE CNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254700103240
5610 TRYON RD NEWCOMB CHARLES B LODGE #740 Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 254050050649
5610 TRYON RD NEWCOMB CHARLES B LODGE #740 Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254590050649
5620 TRYON RD JONES, GEORGE EDWARD & CAROL E Water Active Out 7/5/2000 108570072613
5620 TRYON RD JONES, GEORGE EDWARD & CAROL E Paving Active Out 2/7/2012 254100072613
5620 TRYON RD JONES, GEORGE EDWARD & CAROL E Sidewalk Active Out 2/7/2012 254640072613
5701 TRYON RD MANN, WILLIAM S Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254040043856
5701 TRYON RD MANN, WILLIAM S Sidewalk Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254580043856

TURF GRASS

5214 TURF GRASS CT TRIANGLE GREENWAYS COUNCIL Sewer Pending Out 303880159918
TURKEY CREEK

5428 TURKEY CREEK DR BEDO, PAUL A & LINDA M Sewer Active Out 1/18/2011 257810091070
UJAMAA

1320 UJAMAA DR WILDER, MELISSA A Sewer Active In 3/1/2005 164750246285
938 UJAMAA DR JONES, DAVID B Abatement Active In 12/7/2010 286510313726

UMSTEAD
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820 UMSTEAD DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
VALLERY

4913 VALLERY PL MOSER, PAUL BECKHAM Water Active Out 2/1/2000 106180049367
VALLEY STREAM

4806 VALLEY STREAM DR WINDWARD DOWNS HOMEOWNERS A Abatement Pending In 165940250336
VANN

5200 VANN ST MEDLIN, GARY E Sidewalk Pending In 164040087582
VARSITY

1164 VARSITY DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
1702 VARSITY DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
1755 VARSITY DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250
1793 VARSITY DR RALEIGH CITY OF Paving Pending In 293280113250

VIA LAS CRUCES

504 VIA LAS CRUCES CIR HALL, ELLEN S Paving Pending In 306270220717
508 VIA LAS CRUCES CIR CAWLEY, DOROTHY Paving Pending In 306070220716

VILLAGE BLUFF

2003 VILLAGE BLUFF PL HRA VILLAGE GREEN LLC Paving Pending In 293290061330
VINTAGE

1840 VINTAGE RD VINEYARDS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATI Abatement Active In 3/16/2010 281240053396
1840 VINTAGE RD VINEYARDS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATI Abatement Pending In 284150053396

VIRGINIA

3809 VIRGINIA ST VERNON, VERNON J Sewer Active In 5/6/2008 269370076854
3815 VIRGINIA ST AKINS, GEORGE OLIVE Water Active In 5/6/2008 237870079347
3815 VIRGINIA ST AKINS, GEORGE OLIVE Sewer Active In 5/6/2008 238040079347
3919 VIRGINIA ST TRIANGLE RELOCATION INC Abatement Active In 3/18/2014 302650071253

VIRTUOUS

4200 VIRTUOUS ST AP SE40 LLC Abatement Active Out 9/17/2013 299150081405
WADE

2306 WADE AVE HAYWOOD, ALONZA HEIRS Abatement Pending In 228270029669
WAKE FOREST
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3301 WAKE FOREST RD FCPT RESTAURANT PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Pending In 121670237298
4109 WAKE FOREST RD WAKE FOREST RD 4109 LLC Abatement Active In 9/15/2015 310320083920

WAKEFIELD CROS

2620 WAKEFIELD CROSSING D GREENFIELD CROSSING AT WAKEFIEL Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297180278920
2760 WAKEFIELD CROSSING D PENSCO TRUST COMPANY LLC CUSTO Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297200274879
2800 WAKEFIELD CROSSING D PENSCO TRUST COMPANY LLC CUSTO Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297250274876
2820 WAKEFIELD CROSSING D PENSCO TRUST COMPANY LLC CUSTO Paving Active In 2/2/2016 297170274880

WATERWOOD

9623 WATERWOOD CT SMOOT, DAVID M & JEAN J Abatement Active In 10/21/2014 306910202577
WATSON

420 WATSON ST GADDY, SMITH & AMANDA Abatement Pending In 142890000536
WAYNE

5359 WAYNE ST STAGE II PROPERTIES LLC Abatement Pending In 215040128849
WEDGEWOOD

4100 WEDGEWOOD DR SPRINGFIELD VENTURES LLC Water Active Out 11/8/1995 77980183509
4100 WEDGEWOOD DR SPRINGFIELD VENTURES LLC Sewer Active Out 11/8/1995 81300183509
4100 WEDGEWOOD DR SPRINGFIELD VENTURES LLC Water Active Out 11/8/1995 102360183509
4100 WEDGEWOOD DR SPRINGFIELD VENTURES LLC Sewer Active Out 11/8/1995 102400183509

WESTBOROUGH

6017 WESTBOROUGH DR TAYLOR, PHILIP R HEIRS Abatement Pending In 242740239239
WESTERN

2425 WESTERN BLVD ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF RALEI Paving Pending In 313750431396
5671 WESTERN BLVD WILLIAMS, HAROLD DEWEY Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60440046811
5673 WESTERN BLVD WILLIAMS, HAROLD DEWEY Water Active Out 1/20/1987 60440046811

WESTGATE

5651 WESTGATE RD MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC Water Active Out 9/5/2000 111730006377
5651 WESTGATE RD MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC Water Active Out 1/20/1998 116070006377

WESTINGHOUSE

2401 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313800248280
2522 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698
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2524 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698
2526 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698
2530 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698
2531 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD JACK PARKER PROPERTIES CENTRAL Sewer Pending In 313790248278
2532 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698
2536 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698
2544 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698
2548 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698
2556 WESTINGHOUSE BLVD RALEIGH CITY OF Sewer Pending In 313810220698

WETTAW

5504 WETTAW LN WHITLEY, WILLIAM L Sewer Active In 6/4/2013 287140087783
WHITE BIRCH

1104 WHITE BIRCH LN RIVER OAKS HOMEOWNERS ASSOC IN Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 282040171815
1104 WHITE BIRCH LN RIVER OAKS HOMEOWNERS ASSOC IN Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282870171815
1104-U WHITE BIRCH LN RIVER OAKS HOMEOWNERS ASSOC IN Paving Active Out 11/1/2016 282040171815
1104-U WHITE BIRCH LN RIVER OAKS HOMEOWNERS ASSOC IN Sidewalk Active Out 11/1/2016 282870171815

WILL O DEAN

5000 WILL O DEAN RD MCCRARY, GEORGE W & CAROL L Water Active Out 4/18/1989 63260089472
WILLOW

2801 WILLOW CT OSBORNE, BARNEY Water Active In 5/4/2010 246640045219
2801 WILLOW CT OSBORNE, BARNEY Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247900045219
2805 WILLOW CT OSBORNE, BARNEY Water Active In 5/4/2010 246710049450
2805 WILLOW CT OSBORNE, BARNEY Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247990049450
2808 WILLOW CT STEWART, THERESA J Water Active In 5/4/2010 247170076631
2808 WILLOW CT STEWART, THERESA J Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 248550076631
2809 WILLOW CT DUPREE, VILA M Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247450015764
2812 WILLOW CT HAINESWORTH, TIMOTHY LEON Water Active In 5/4/2010 246460030877
2812 WILLOW CT HAINESWORTH, TIMOTHY LEON Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247680030877
2813 WILLOW CT BATES, PAULETTE Water Active In 5/4/2010 246300004985
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2813 WILLOW CT BATES, PAULETTE Sewer Active In 5/4/2010 247360004985
WILLOW OAK

3909 WILLOW OAK RD BENDEWALD, JERALD Sewer Active In 3/7/2006 208320040521
4117 WILLOW OAK RD HINTON, ARTHUR LEE Sewer Active In 3/7/2006 208650010914

WILMINGTON

1113 WILMINGTON ST O & M PROPERTIES Abatement Active In 1/19/2016 312000045703
1702 WILMINGTON ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209390283091
1702 WILMINGTON ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Sidewalk Active In 1/4/2011 209870283091
1702 WILMINGTON ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Paving Active In 4/3/2012 250220283091
1702 WILMINGTON ST AQUA EMPIRE LLC Sidewalk Active In 4/3/2012 250600283091
2500 WILMINGTON ST TWI INC Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209270010891
2522 WILMINGTON ST LYNN, JAMES EUGENE JR Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209260043203
2568 WILMINGTON ST DONMICHAEL PROPERTIES III LLC Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209250053567
2701 WILMINGTON ST BELVIDERE INVESTMENT COMPANY Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209190005710
2701 WILMINGTON ST BELVIDERE INVESTMENT COMPANY Sidewalk Active In 1/4/2011 209650005710
2712 WILMINGTON ST WEBB, BILLIE LARUE Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209150075295
2712 WILMINGTON ST WEBB, BILLIE LARUE Sidewalk Active In 1/4/2011 209610075295
2716 WILMINGTON ST WEBB, JANET SUE Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209460075306
2716 WILMINGTON ST WEBB, JANET SUE Sidewalk Active In 1/4/2011 209960075306
2720 WILMINGTON ST HONEYCUTT LLC Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209140079628
2731 WILMINGTON ST FARMAND, VAHIDULLAH Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209480081270
2735 WILMINGTON ST FARMAND, VAHIDULLAH Paving Active In 1/4/2011 209470168087

WILMOT

101 WILMOT DR FAREED, FIAZ KHAJA Paving Pending In 300810013886
WILSHIRE

1811 WILSHIRE AVE ROPER, STACEY S & MATTHEW P Abatement Active In 10/4/2016 314290078933
1841 WILSHIRE AVE CRANE, GEORGE RILEY III Abatement Active In 9/19/2017 315700066261

WILSON

800 WILSON ST SPECTRUM HOMES, INC Sewer Active Out 2/1/2005 233620052124
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800 WILSON ST SPECTRUM HOMES, INC Abatement Active Out 9/17/2013 299160052124
800 WILSON ST SPECTRUM HOMES, INC Abatement Active Out 11/18/2014 307250052124

WINDBREAK

4725 WINDBREAK LN BROOK DENMARK LLC Abatement Active In 4/19/2016 312520250299
WINDFIELD

208 WINDFIELD CT BUNN, WALTER DOUGLAS & ELIZABET Paving Pending In 306050060235
209 WINDFIELD CT ETAYEM, MOUHAND Paving Pending In 306480047675

WINDHAM

6016 WINDHAM DR ARMSTRONG, MARGARET MAE Abatement Pending In 154740034961
WINDYCREST

1408 WINDYCREST CT NORMAN, JAVAN & TIFFANY Abatement Active In 1/7/2014 301840336913
WINFIELD

3204 WINFIELD CT MUHAMMAD, PETE N Abatement Active In 6/15/2010 283300032422
WINNIE

2108 WINNIE PL ABISOGUN, OLUSEGUN O & FOLUKE C Abatement Pending In 120810161197
WOODLAWN

4329 WOODLAWN DR BARTIMAC, JOHN C & VIRGINIA A Sewer Active Out 12/8/1992 75140047633
WOODS REAM

309 WOODS REAM DR COOK, JANET M Paving Pending In 306090061965
312 WOODS REAM DR GONZALEZ, MARIO A & CHANTELLE R Paving Pending In 306220066920

WRENTREE

1308 WRENTREE CIR RABEL, RAMSES Abatement Active In 7/1/2008 268150046121
1308 WRENTREE CIR RABEL, RAMSES Abatement Active In 8/5/2008 269700046121
1308 WRENTREE CIR RABEL, RAMSES Abatement Active In 8/4/2009 278140046121
1308 WRENTREE CIR RABEL, RAMSES Abatement Pending In 297690046121
1308 WRENTREE CIR RABEL, RAMSES Abatement Active In 7/16/2013 298290046121

WYNSLOW PARK

5211 WYNSLOW PARK DR WYNSLOW PARK LLC Water Pending In 302120347168
5218 WYNSLOW PARK DR WYNSLOW PARK LLC Water Pending In 302120347168

XEBEC
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35 XEBEC WAY AHMADI-TORSHIZI, ARSHAD Paving Active In 5/4/2004 154700193192
35 XEBEC WAY AHMADI-TORSHIZI, ARSHAD Abatement Active In 12/2/2008 273490193192
35 XEBEC WAY AHMADI-TORSHIZI, ARSHAD Paving Pending In 300570193192
40 XEBEC WAY PRICE, VAN JR & JANET W Paving Pending In 301350113185
48 XEBEC WAY P & P PROPERTY GROUP LLC Paving Pending In 301370113184

YATES MILL POND

6212 YATES MILL POND RD BUTLER, JEFFREY TRUSTEE Paving Active ETJ 2/7/2012 254350074329
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